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149 109 | 320 4,328,200 57,850 564,900 3,705,450
S e 249 10¢ | 324 4,149,750 70,350 479,350 3,600,050
=
aE
34 10 | 3244 1,338,250 3,000 59,650 1,275,600
44 10¢ | 324 4,886,700 78,200 562,300 4,246,200
A 14,702,900 209,400 1,666,200 | 12,827,300
dAITd= 459,465 6,543 52,068 400,853
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LFFE ol ) 5= SvR Fhufj ufj = SwR vl ul 4

900 ¢ 4 2,650 € 9 4,400 € 6
1,300 ¢ 340 2,700 ¢ 36 4,450 ¢ 24
1,400 € 20 2,800 ¢ 19 4,650 € 6
1,500 ¢ 9 2,850 ¢ 37 4,700 ¢ 14
1,550 ¢ 60 3,000 € 8 4,750 ¢ 22
1,650 ¢ 49 3,050 ¢ 33 4,800 ¢ 2
1,700 ¢ 25 3,150 ¢ 16 4,950 € 6
1,850 ¢ 44 3,200 ¢ 3 5,100 ¢ 5
1,900 ¢ 23 3,300 € 11 5,600 € 12
1,950 € 22 3,350 ¢ 16 5,850 ¢ 3
2,000 ¢ 68 3,400 ¢ 7 6,300 € 13
2,050 € 9 3,500 € 41
2,100 ¢ 25 3,600 € 12
2,150 ¢ 32 3,700 ¢ 69
2,200 ¢ 121 3,850 ¢ 75
2,250 € 54 3,900 ¢ 10
2,400 ¢ 13 4,050 € 8
2,450 ¢ 9 4,100 € 5
2,500 € 7 4,200 ¢ 9
2,550 ¢ 8 4,300 ¢ 1
2,600 ¢ 20 4,350 ¢ 5 2 A 1,505

3 3,705,450 ¥
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Jad

F%E kvl vl 5= SwR Fruff ufj = SwR uff uj =
1,000 20 2,800 ¢! 7 650 14
1,200 - 2,900 ¢ 10 750 2
1,250 8 2,950 ¥ 16 800 1
1,300 - 3,000 ¢ - 1,400 2
1,350 5 3,050 € 1 1,500 4
1,450 3 3,100 ¢ 26 1,850 ¢ 9
1,550 2 3,300 ¢ 3 1,900 ¢ 1
1,600 12 3,350 ¢ 2 2,200 € 3
1,700 6 3,450 ¢ 6 2,900 € 1
1,750 16 3,500 ¢ 2 3,200 € 3
1,800 18 3,550 ¢ 3
1,900 6 3,700 ¢ 3
2,050 6 3,750 9 5
2,100 6 3,800 ¢ 6
2,150 1 3,950 ¢ 2
2,250 4 4,500 € 1
2,300 22 4,700 ¥ 1
2,400 1
2,450 2
2,600 2
2,700 6 2 A 240 27 40

Z 564,900 Z 57,850 ¥
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900 ¢ - 2,550 ¢ 11 3,900 ¢ 24
1,300 ¢ 272 2,600 ¢ 22 4,050 ¢ 7
1,400 ¢ 3 2,650 ¢ 14 4,100 € 1
1,500 ¢ 19 2,700 ¢ 35 4,200 € 10
1,550 € 46 2,800 ¢ 24 4,300 € 2
1,650 ¢ 36 2,850 ¢4 31 4,350 9 3
1,700 ¢ 26 2,900 € 1 4,400 € 5
1,800 ¢ 19 3,000 ¢ 6 4,450 9 24
1,850 € 36 3,050 ¢ 32 4,650 ¥ 12
1,900 ¢ 28 3,100 € 14 4,700 9 22
1,950 ¢ 25 3,150 € 6 4,750 9 16
2,000 ¢ 55 3,200 € 11 4,800 ¢ 2
2,050 € 1 3,250 ¢ 4 4,950 € 14
2,100 ¢ 17 3,300 ¢ 4 5,100 ¢ 4
2,150 ¢ 24 3,350 ¢ 4 5,600 ¢ 9
2,200 9 138 3,400 € 17 5,850 ¥ 1
2,250 ¢ 39 3,500 ¢ 24 6,300 ¢ 13
2,300 9 10 3,600 ¢ 10
2,400 9 12 3,700 9 71
2,450 9 13 3,800 ¢ 6
2,500 ¢ 7 3,850 ¥ 63 a2 A 1,410
55 3,600,050 ¢
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F%E kvl vl 5= SwR Fruff ufj = SwR uff uj =
1,000 26 2,450 9 3 650 6
1,200 - 2,500 ¢ 4 700 ¢ 1
1,250 5 2,600 ¢ - 750 9 2
1,300 1 2,700 ¢ 3 800 ¥ 1
1,350 6 2,800 ¢ 1 900 9 3
1,450 6 2,900 ¢ 5 950 ¥ 4
1,500 7 2,950 ¢ 14 1,000 ¢ 1
1,550 1 3,100 ¢ 16 1,050 ¢ 10
1,600 14 3,450 ¢ 3 1,100 ¢ 9
1,700 9 3,500 ¢ 4 1,200 € 3
1,750 19 3,550 ¢ 7 1,350 ¢ 3
1,800 6 3,700 ¢ 1 1,500 ¢ 3
1,900 7 3,750 € 1 1,700 ¢ 1
2,000 1 3,800 ¢ 4 1,850 ¢ 2
2,050 4 3,950 ¢ 5 1,900 ¢ 2
2,100 5 4,500 ¢ 5 2,000 € 1
2,150 2 4,700 ¥ 1 2,100 € 1
2,200 1 5,000 € 1 2,300 ¢ 1
2,250 3 2,450 ¢ 2
2,300 7 2,900 € 1
2,400 6 27 214 27 57
Z 479,350 ¥ Z 70,350

— 248 —




TR,
o M8% EtdasSAl =l

< ¥ 86> 20199 3¢ 109 Ay x4 Aujuy
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900 ¢ 2 2,550 ¢ - 3,900 ¢ 5
1,300 € - 2,600 ¢! - 4,050 € -
1,400 € - 2,650 ¢! 23 4,100 € -
1,500 € - 2,700 - 4,200 € -
1,550 ¢ - 2,800 ¢ 14 4,300 € -
1,650 € - 2,850 ¢ 5 4,350 € -
1,700 ¢ 1 2,900 ¢! - 4,400 € -
1,800 ¢ - 3,000 ¢ 12 4,450 4 -
1,850 ¢ - 3,050 ¢! - 4,600 ¢ 3
1,900 ¢ - 3,100 € 223 4,800 € 2
1,950 €1 - 3,150 € - 4,950 € -
2,000 ¢ - 3,200 € - 5,000 € 8
2,050 € 4 3,250 ¢ 8 5,050 ¢ 5
2,100 € - 3,300 ¢ - 5,250 € 2
2,150 ¢ - 3,350 ¢ 3 5,700 € 16
2,200 9 - 3,400 € - 5,600 ¥ -
2,250 ¢ 26 3,500 ¢ 22 5,850 4 -
2,300 9 - 3,600 ¢ 7 6,300 ¥ 1
2,400 9 - 3,700 ¢ 7 6,600 ¥ 1
2,450 9 - 3,800 ¢ 2
2,500 ¢ - 3,850 ¢ 2 2 A 404
55 1,275,600
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< 3E 87> 20199 3€ 10 Had obs A A
(&gl 9, A
A o} =
F%E | v SwR o SwR uff uj =
1,000 - 2,450 ¢ 14 650 ¢ -
1,200 - 2,500 ¥ - 700 -
1,250 - 2,600 ¥ - 750 -
1,300 - 2,700 9 - 800 ¢! -
1,350 - 2,800 ¢ - 900 ¢! -
1,450 - 2,900 9 1 950 ¢ -
1,500 - 2,950 € - 1,000 ¢ -
1,550 - 3,100 ¢! 1 1,050 ¢ -
1,600 - 3,450 € - 1,100 ¢ -
1,700 - 3,500 ¢! - 1,200 € -
1,750 - 3,550 ¢ - 1,350 ¢ -
1,800 - 3,700 - 1,500 ¢ 2
1,900 3 3,750 ¢ - 1,700 ¢ -
2,000 - 3,800 ¢! - 1,850 ¢ -
2,050 - 3,950 ¢! - 1,900 ¢ -
2,100 - 4,550 ¢ 1 2,000 ¢! -
2,150 1 4,700 9 - 2,100 ¥ -
2,200 - 5,000 ¢ - 2,300 ¢ -
2,250 - 2,450 ¢ -
2,300 2 2,900 ¢! -
2,350 1 27 24 | 2
= 59,650 ¢! 3 3,000 ¢
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Ak S B
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S8F7X vl ulj 5 27X ofj = S8F7X ofj =

900 ¢! 13 2,500 9 10 4,200 ¢! 1
1,300 392 2,550 € 12 4,300 ¢ 9
1,400 € 5 2,600 < 23 4,350 4 9
1,450 € 2 2,650 9 11 4,400 ¢! 8
1,500 ¢4 35 2,700 9 32 4,450 ¢} 46
1,550 ¢ 56 2,800 ¢ 16 4,500 ¢! 13
1,650 € 49 2,850 ¢ 34 4,650 ¢! 6
1,700 € 24 3,000 € 12 4,700 ¢ 10
1,800 € 21 3,050 € 30 4,750 ¢} 24
1,850 ¢ 78 3,150 ¢ 9 4,950 € 8
1,900 ¥ 17 3,200 € 12 5,250
1,950 € 24 3,300 € 1 5,400 € 4
2,000 ¢! 64 3,350 ¢ 14 5,700 ¥
2,050 9 12 3,400 ¢! 19 5,600 ¥ 8
2,100 ¢! 10 3,450 ¢ 7 5,800 ¥ 8
2,150 ¢ 33 3,500 € 42 5,850 ¢ 6
2,200 ¢! 144 3,600 ¢! 12 7,100 ¢! 4
2,250 ¢! 46 3,700 4 105
2,350 ¢! - 3,850 € 86
2,400 ¢! 20 4,050 9 6
2,450 ¢} 14 4,100 ¢ 5 27 1,721

55 4,246,200
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FHE vl vl 5= SwR ol ufj = Swd vl ul 4
1,000 16 2,450 € 5 650 18
1,200 - 2,700 € 7 700 2
1,250 - 2,800 ¢ 7 750 4
1,300 - 2,900 ¢ 3 800 -
1,350 8 2,950 9 22 900 -
1,450 - 3,000 ¢ 1 1,050 -
1,500 9 3,050 € 6 1,100 9
1,550 12 3,100 ¢ 21 1,200 1
1,600 17 3,300 € - 1,250 5
1,700 6 3,350 ¢ 1 1,350 -
1,750 8 3,400 ¢ 1 1,500 -
1,800 19 3,450 € 1,700 -
1,900 - 3,500 € 7 1,800 4
2,000 - 3,550 ¢ 3 1,850 -
2,050 - 3,700 ¢ 1 1,900 3
2,100 - 3,750 € 1 2,000 -
2,150 1 3,800 ¥ 19 2,100 6
2,200 - 3,950 ¢ 5 2,200 4
2,250 10 4,500 ¢ 3 2,350 4
2,300 12

2,350 - 27 231 2 A 61

Z 562,300 3 78,200 ¥
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ST 5,909 160 709 5,040
19 109 1,785 40 240 1,505
24 10 1,681 57 214 1,410
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H] & 100% 2.71% 12.00% 85.29%
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L)y Al 2 7} (E) 11,913,214 391,663
B z= = 6,474,044 212,845
A g % o 7} 5,439,170 178,818
%, 4 T A |- 312,850 |- 10,280
I BEFX Aok o|st A AL




oIt ZAIH (2018 THEHIH)
[18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31)

T w = o H At
R I ) 1,799,265,618
4 o9 4 494 = 152,596,388
g ) = o] 157,301,736
A 2,109,163, 742




AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0504]&l 2
EE 5 < ESEEETN E | of | z o |
02-10 282 Zof o|x|Z 00488 Xu|gl 8,898,730 8,898,730
02-10 B¢ atoiZ olx|Z2 00489 23 138,992,271 147,891,001
= A 147,891,001
[+ A 147,891,001
03-10 2x<2 Zof o|x|Z 00488 Xu|gl 9,634,770 157,525,771
03-10 2™¥ Z0of n|x[2 00489 23 126,924,391 284,450,162
03-10 282 Z0f o|x|Z2 00625 ApZHH A 210,840 284,661,002
= A 136,770,001
[+ A 284,661,002
04-10 2X ¥ Zof 0|x[ 2 00488 Mu| 9,183,570 293,844,572
04-10 2™ 2 Zof o|x[ 2 00489 2X ¥ 140,666,193 434,510,765
04-10 27X < Z0f 0|2 00625 AtZte{A 3,661,086 438,171,851
= A 153,510,849
[+ A 438,171,851
05-10 282 Z0of 0|x| 2 00488 Hu|H 9,198,000 447,369,851
05-10 2X 2 Z0f o|x|Z 00489 23 135,491,690 582,861,541
05-10 272 20f o|x|2 00625 Atz A 3,695,724 586,557,265
= Al 148,385,414
[+ A 586,557,265
06-10 2x2 Z0f o|x|Z 00488 u| 9,484,770 596,042,035
06-10 2% 2 20f o|x|Z2 00489 27X 147,793,300 743,835,335
06-10 27X < Z0of o|x[ 2 00625 AtZHe{A 3,861,384 747,696,719
= A 161,139,454
[= Al 747,696,719
07-10 282 20f o|x|Z2 00488 Hu| 13,451,115 761,147,834
07-10 X< Zof o|x|2 00489 2 ¢ 173,972,044 935,119,878
07-10 2™ ¢ Z20f 0|x[2 00625 AtZte{A 3,725,844 938,845,722
(= Al 191,149,003
[+ A 938,845,722
08-10 XY 20{ o|x|2 00488 HH| ¢ 9,183,570 948,029,292
08-10 2™¢ Z0f n|x[2 00489 23 138,679,974 1,086,709,266
08-10 2™ < Z0of o|x[Z2 00625 AtZHH A 3,746,175 1,090,455,441
&= A 151,609,719
[+ A 1,090,455,441
09-10 2™¥ Zof n|x[2 00488 Hu|¥ 9,983,570 1,100,439,011
09-10 2™ Zof o|x[ 2 00489 27Xl 147,951,993 1,248,391,004
09-10 2™% Z20f o|x[2 00625 Atz A 3,916,055 1,252,307,059
[< A 161,851,618
[+ Zl 1,252,307,059
10-10 28 ¢ 20f o|X|2 00488 Hu|gl 9,484,770 1,261,791,829
10-10 2% ¢ 20f 0|X|2 00489 23 141,443,564 1,403,235,393
10-10 28 20f o|X|2 00625 At A 3,911,835 1,407,147,228
[ Al 154,840,169
[+ A 1,407,147,228
11-10 2% ¢ 20f 0|X|2 00488 Hu| 9,183,570 1,416,330,798




AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

At (R)allg & (05041212
EEd ¥ @ EEEEEETE At | o] T o |
11-10 2™ 04 0|X|5 00489 M ¥ 138,154,845 1,554,485,643
11-10 282 Zof o|x|Z 00625 At A 3,861,384 1,558,347,027

=! Al 151,199,799

[+ Al 1,558,347,027
12-10 2M¥ 204 o|X= 00488 Mu| ¥ 9,183,570 1,567,530,597
12-10 2™ ¥ 50 o[X|5 00489 2 ¥ 175,036,260 1,742,566,857
12-10 2 ¢ Z0f o|X|Z 00625 Al A 4,756,460 1,747,323,317
12-31 2™ 204 0|X|5 00488 Hu|H 9,375,570 1,756,698,887
12-31 ¥ 204 0|X|= 00489 X 154,810,504 1,911,509,391
12-31 M =27t 2 thx 1,911,509,391

= Al 353,162,364  1,911,509,391

[+ Al 1,911,509,391  1,911,509,391




AZEAF
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s

[0510]EZ 20

[¢ =] ¥ e EESEEEEEE it [ TE [ o |
01-23 E| =i Z &2 #pay LBI131-017- 6,332,508 6,332,508
(= A 6,332,508
[+ A 6,332,508
02-10 ZLIE|AA| E[X|Z0|x|2 00612 E&Z 6,157,747 12,490,255
02-26 125 E|zldz #apy AE131-017- 8,242,779 20,733,034
&= A 14,400,526
(% A 20,733,034
03-10 2 Y EZA| E|X|F0O|X|= 00612 E[ZIZ 5,819,242 26,552,276
03-26 22 & E|ZdZHE #uppy LE131-017- 7,324,891 33,877,167
= A 13,144,133
[+ A 33,877,167
04-10 ZYEZA| B X|F0O[X| = 00612 E[ZIZ 2,412,060 36,289,227
04-25 3% E|=loiZ &g #H#pp HE131-017- 8,119,975 44,409,202
[ Al 10,532,035
[+ A 44,409,202
05-10 Z|YEZA| B X|F0IX| = 00612 E[ZIZ 2,412,060 46,821,262
05-28 EME E| 225 00612 E&Z 2,271,610 49,092,872
05-28 | Z EXAZHE 00612 EZZ 2,176,380 51,269,252
05-28 42 E|=loiZ &g #Hpp HE131-017- 7,145,360 58,414,612
= A 14,005,410
= Al 58,414,612
06-26 5% E|=loiZ w2 #H#H HE131-017- 8,138,818 66,553,430
K= A 8,138,818
[+ A 66,553,430
07-30 68 E&iZxz #apy NE131-017- 7,276,633 73,830,063
= Al 7,276,633
[+ Zl 73,830,063
08-28 7% E = 1ZHE #a R 131-017- 7,345,955 81,176,018
08-31 X YE|XA| E|x|20|x|2 00612 /=2 12,329,650 93,505,668
[ Al 19,675,605
(%= A 93,505,668
09-05 Z|YEZA| E|X|F0|X|= 00612 E[ZIZ 1,978,110 95,483,778
09-27 82l E/xloiZ #Hp# HE131-017- 7,083,636 102,567,414
(= Al 9,061,746
[+ %l 102,567,414
10-10 &2/ E| = A| E|X|20|X|2 00612 E&Z 9,635,520 112,202,934
10-26 E|&loiZ #apy AE131-017- 7,125,032 119,327,966
E=| Al 16,760,552
[+ Zl 119,327,966
11-10 R QE|=A| E|X|20|X|2 00612 EZZ 2,325,070 121,653,036
11-26 10¥ E| =i #apy AE131-017- 6,549,069 128,202,105
E=| Al 8,874,139
[+ %l 128,202,105
12-10 = 2IE|Z|A| E|X|Z20|X|2 00612 EZZ 6,802,000 135,004,105
12-20 11 E|ZlodZ #utp LE131-017- 8,056,026 143,060,131




AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SAE: (Rl &S [0510]E| & Z0f
[ ~] 5 e ESEEEEEE T T o |
12-31 2 EAA| E[X|FO|X|5 00612 E[ZZ 7,600,364 150,660,495
12-31 E &g o|X| 5 B2z 6,641,241 157,301,736
12-31 M =72 ti A 157,301,736

[ A 29,099,631 157,301,736

[+ A 157,301,736 157,301,736




ScF Al ZAHIH(2018 IHFHIH)

(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31)

T = o o H] L
o] Wl X g & A A 139,467,316
152 RS I N I S Y 56,819,865 GRARE:
40,398,111 TRIAF
12,960,903 g HY
29,238,872 A A B B
Al 278,885,066




AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

e A =TS [0511]=2| 4|

5 2 ESEEEE A | o] & o |
A~10 Al 00511 =X Algf 30,000 30,000
A~10 Al 00511 =X Al 30,000 60,000
A~10 Al 00511 =X Algf 30,000 90,000
1~10 Al 00511 F=XMAlgf 30,000 120,000
A~10 AlTh 00511 F=XMAlg 30,000 150,000
1~10 Aol 00511 =HMalet 30,000 180,000
A~10 ATl 00511 =X Alg 30,000 210,000
A~10 Aok 00511 ™AL 30,000 240,000
A~10 ATl 00511 =X Alg 30,000 270,000
1~10 Al 00511 =XMalgf 30,000 300,000
A~10 AlTh 00511 =X Al 30,000 330,000
1~10 Al 00511 =X algf 30,000 360,000
A~10 AlTH 00511 =XMAlg 30,000 390,000
1~10 Al 00511 =HMalet 30,000 420,000
A~10 AlTH 00511 =X Alg 30,000 450,000
1~10 Aol 00511 =HMalg 30,000 480,000
1~10 ATl 00511 =X Al 30,000 510,000
1~10 Aol 00511 =Halet 30,000 540,000
A~10 ATl 00511 =Xl 30,000 570,000
1~10 Aol 00511 =X Algf 30,000 600,000
A~10 AlTH 00511 =XMAlg 30,000 630,000
1~10 Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 660,000
A~10 ATl 00511 =X Alg 30,000 690,000
A~10 Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 720,000
A~10 Aoy 00511 =X Alg 30,000 750,000
1~10 Aol 00511 =HMalet 30,000 780,000
A~10 ATy 00511 =X Algf 30,000 810,000
1~10 Aol 00511 F=XMAlgf 30,000 840,000
A~10 Aoy 00511 =X Alg 30,000 870,000
A~10 Al 00511 =X Algf 30,000 900,000
A~10 Aoy 00511 =X alg 30,000 930,000
A~10 ATl 00511 =X Algf 30,000 960,000
A~10 Aoy 00511 =X Algf 30,000 990,000
A~10 ATl 00511 =X Alg 30,000 1,020,000
A~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 1,050,000
1~10 Aol 00511 =X Al 30,000 1,080,000
1~10 Aok 00511 XAl 30,000 1,110,000
A~10 Al 00511 =X Alg 30,000 1,140,000
1~10 Aok 00511 =X Algf 30,000 1,170,000
A~10 Al 00511 =X Algf 30,000 1,200,000
1~10 Al 00511 =X Algf 30,000 1,230,000
A~10 Ay 00511 =X Alg 30,000 1,260,000
1~10 Al 00511 =X Algf 30,000 1,290,000
A~10 AlTh 00511 =X Algf 30,000 1,320,000
1~10 Al 00511 XAl 30,000 1,350,000




AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

e A =TS [0511]=2| 4|

5 2 ESEEEE A | o] & o |
A~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,380,000
A~10 Aol 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,410,000
A~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,440,000
A~10 Aol 00511 ™AL 30,000 1,470,000
A~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 1,500,000
A~10 Aol 00511 F=HAG 30,000 1,530,000
A1~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,560,000
1~10 Aloi 00511 =Halet 30,000 1,590,000
A~10 Aol 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,620,000
A~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,650,000
A~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,680,000
A~10 Aloh 00511 ™AL 30,000 1,710,000
A~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,740,000
A~10 Aloh 00511 ™AL 30,000 1,770,000
A1~10 Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 1,800,000
A1~10 2ol 00511 =HMalet 30,000 1,830,000
A~10 Aloh 00511 F=HAE 24,600 1,854,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 1,884,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 1,914,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 1,944,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 1,974,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,004,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,034,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,064,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,094,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,124,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,154,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,184,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 Z&kAlE 30,000 2,214,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,244,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,274,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,304,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,334,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,364,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,394,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,424,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,454,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,484,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,514,600
A~10 Aloi 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,544,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,574,600
A~10 Aol 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,604,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,634,600
A~10 Aol 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,664,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,694,600

-10 -



AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

e A =TS [0511]=2| 4|

5 2 ESEEEE A | o] & o |
A~10 Aol 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,724,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,754,600
A~10 Aloi 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,784,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,814,600
A~10 Aloi 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 2,844,600
A~10 Aok 00555 FokAlE 30,000 2,874,600
A~10 Aol 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 2,904,600
A~10 Aok 00555 FokAE 30,000 2,934,600
A~10 Aol 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 2,964,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 2,994,600
A~10 Aloi 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,024,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,054,600
A~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,084,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,114,600
A~10 AloH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 3,144,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,174,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,204,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,234,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,264,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,294,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,324,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,354,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,384,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,414,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,444,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,474,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,504,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,534,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,564,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,594,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 3,624,600
A~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 3,654,600
A~10 Aloh 00555 ZikAlE 18,300 3,672,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 3,702,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 ™Al 30,000 3,732,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 3,762,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 ™Al 30,000 3,792,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 ™Al 30,000 3,822,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 3,852,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 ™Al 30,000 3,882,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 XAl 30,000 3,912,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 ™Al 30,000 3,942,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 =Hale 30,000 3,972,900
11~20 Al cH 00511 ™AL 30,000 4,002,900
11~20 AlTH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 4,032,900

- 11 -



AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0511] 52| =4H|

ESEEC T T
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,062,900
00511 XAl 30,000 4,092,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,122,900
00511 =HMAlE 30,000 4,152,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,182,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,212,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,242,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,272,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,302,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,332,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,362,900
00511 =Halet 30,000 4,392,900
00511 ™A 30,000 4,422,900
00511 =HMalet 30,000 4,452,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,482,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,512,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,542,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,572,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,602,900
00511 =HMalg 30,000 4,632,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,662,900
00511 =HMalet 30,000 4,692,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,722,900
00511 =Halet 30,000 4,752,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,782,900
00511 =HMAlg 30,000 4,812,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 4,842,900
00511 =HMAlg 30,000 4,872,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,902,900
00511 =HMalg 30,000 4,932,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 4,962,900
00511 =HMalet 30,000 4,992,900
00511 XAl 30,000 5,022,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 5,052,900
00511 XAl 30,000 5,082,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 5,112,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 5,142,900
00511 =HMAlg 30,000 5,172,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 5,202,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 5,232,900
00511 =Xl 30,000 5,262,900
00511 F=HAE 30,000 5,292,900
00511 =HMalg 30,000 5,322,900
00511 ™AL 30,000 5,352,900
00511 XAl 12,900 5,365,800
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[0511] 52| =4H|

[ == Aed [ Aw ] dw ] & o |
00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 5,395,800
00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 5,425,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,455,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,485,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,515,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,545,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,575,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,605,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,635,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,665,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,695,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,725,800
00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 5,755,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,785,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,815,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,845,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,875,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,905,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,935,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 5,965,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 5,995,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,025,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,055,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,085,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,115,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,145,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,175,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,205,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,235,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,265,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,295,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,325,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,355,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,385,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,415,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,445,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,475,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,505,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,535,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,565,800
00555 Z&tAlgE 30,000 6,595,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,625,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,655,800
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 6,685,800
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 6,715,800
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A (Rl neE [0511] 52| =4H]|
[ =] ¥ 2 EEEEEEEE i | TIE o |
01-22 1.11~20 AlCH 00555 SAkalgt 30,000 6,745,800
01-22 1.11~20 AlCH 00555 SAkalgt 30,000 6,775,800
01-22 1.11~20 AlCH 00555 SAkAlgt 30,000 6,805,800
01-22 1.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 6,835,800
01-22 1.11~20 AlcH 00555 SAkalgt 1,800 6,837,600
01-31 2017 A xp5=EH(0] 3] ') # LIR131-017- 776,400 7,614,000
01-31 2017 x| EH(HEEY) #ap AE131-017- 804,000 8,418,000
= A 8,418,000
[+ A 8,418,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 8,448,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,478,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 8,508,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,538,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 8,568,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,598,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 =™ A|E 30,000 8,628,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,658,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 8,688,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,718,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™ A|E 30,000 8,748,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 8,778,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 8,808,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,838,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 8,868,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,898,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™ A|E 30,000 8,928,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 8,958,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™ A|E 30,000 8,988,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 9,018,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 9,048,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 9,078,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 =™ A|E 30,000 9,108,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 9,138,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 ™A G 30,000 9,168,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 XA G 30,000 9,198,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 ™G 30,000 9,228,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™ A|E 30,000 9,258,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 X A|E 30,000 9,288,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 9,318,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 9,348,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™G 30,000 9,378,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA G 30,000 9,408,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCh 00511 ™G 30,000 9,438,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 - A|E 30,000 9,468,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =HA|E 30,000 9,498,000
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02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,528,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlLH{ 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,558,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,588,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,618,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,648,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,678,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 9,708,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,738,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 9,768,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,798,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,828,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,858,000
02-01 1.21~31 ALY 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,888,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlC} 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,918,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 9,948,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 9,978,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 10,008,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,038,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,068,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,098,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,128,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,158,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,188,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,218,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,248,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,278,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,308,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,338,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,368,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,398,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,428,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 10,458,000
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 9,300 10,467,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 Fokalet 30,000 10,497,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 =&kl 30,000 10,527,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 FZiokalct 30,000 10,557,300
02-01 1.21~31 Alch 00555 FirAg 30,000 10,587,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 FAokalet 30,000 10,617,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 FZikalet 30,000 10,647,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 FokAalgt 30,000 10,677,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 FZitalet 30,000 10,707,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 10,737,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 10,767,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 Fokalet 30,000 10,797,300
02-01 1.21~31 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 10,827,300
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1.21~31 Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 10,857,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 10,887,300
1.21~31 Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 10,917,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 10,947,300
1.21~31 Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 10,977,300
1.21~31 A/Cf 00555 FokAE 30,000 11,007,300
1.21~31 Alh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,037,300
1.21~31 AlCf 00555 FokAlE 30,000 11,067,300
1.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,097,300
1.21~31 A/Cj 00555 FokAlE 30,000 11,127,300
1.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,157,300
1.21~31 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 11,187,300
1.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,217,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,247,300
1.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,277,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,307,300
1.21~31 A/} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,337,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,367,300
1.21~31 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,397,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,427,300
1.21~31 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,457,300
1.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,487,300
1.21~31 A/} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,517,300
1.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,547,300
1.21~31 A/} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,577,300
1.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,607,300
1.21~31 A/} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,637,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,667,300
1.21~31 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,697,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,727,300
1.21~31 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,757,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,787,300
1.21~31 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,817,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,847,300
1.21~31 Alf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,877,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 11,907,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 11,937,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 11,967,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 11,997,300
1.21~31 Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 12,027,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 12,057,300
1.21~31 Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 12,087,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 12,117,300
1.21~31 Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 12,147,300
1.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 12,177,300
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1 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 12,207,300
1. 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 12,237,300
1. 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 12,267,300
1. 00555 FokAlE 30,000 12,297,300
1. 00555 SAkAlEE 4,800 12,302,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 12,332,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 12,362,100
1. 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 12,392,100
1. 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 12,422,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 12,452,100
1. 00556 AlZhehalct 30,000 12,482,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 12,512,100
1. 00556 AlZhghalct 30,000 12,542,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 12,572,100
1. 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 12,602,100
1. 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 12,632,100
1. 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 12,662,100
1. 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 12,692,100
1. 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 12,722,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 12,752,100
1. 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 12,782,100
1. 00556 AlZahAlGt 30,000 12,812,100
1. 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 12,842,100
1. 00556 Apgalgt 30,000 12,872,100
1. 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 12,902,100
1. 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 12,932,100
1. 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 12,962,100
1. 00556 Apaalgt 30,000 12,992,100
1. 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 13,022,100
1. 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 13,052,100
1. 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 13,082,100
1. 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 13,112,100
1. 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 13,142,100
1. 00556 AlZetAlGt 30,000 13,172,100
1. 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 13,202,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 13,232,100
1. 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 13,262,100
1. 00556 AtZEralet 30,000 13,292,100
1. 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 13,322,100
1. 00556 AlZHErAICE 30,000 13,352,100
1. 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 13,382,100
1. 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 13,412,100
1. 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 13,442,100
1. 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 13,472,100
1. 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 13,502,100
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1.1~31 Alj 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 13,532,100
1.1~31 Ay 00556 AlZatalEt 30,000 13,562,100
1.1~31 Alj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 13,592,100
1.1~31 Alch 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 13,622,100
1.1~31 Alj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 13,652,100
1.1~31 Ak 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 13,682,100
1.1~31 Alj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 13,712,100
1.1~31 Alch 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 13,742,100
1.1~31 Al 00556 AlZHEhAlGt 30,000 13,772,100
1.1~31 Al 00556 Apgalgt 30,000 13,802,100
1.1~31 Aloj 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 13,832,100
1.1~31 Ay 00556 Apzgalgt 30,000 13,862,100
1.1~31 Alcj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 13,892,100
1.1~31 Ay 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 13,922,100
1.1~31 Alch 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 13,952,100
1.1~31 Al 00556 Azghalgt 30,000 13,982,100
1.1~31 Al 00556 Alggralgt 14,000 13,996,100
AlLH 00557 23 Al 30,000 14,026,100
AlCH 00557 25 4lE 30,000 14,056,100
AlLH 00557 23 Al 30,000 14,086,100
AlCH 00557 25AlE 30,000 14,116,100
AlCH 00557 23 Al 30,000 14,146,100
AlCH 00557 25 4lE 30,000 14,176,100
AlCH 00557 25 Al 12,000 14,188,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,218,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 XAl 30,000 14,248,100
2.1~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,278,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMale 30,000 14,308,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,338,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 14,368,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 14,398,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 ™AL 30,000 14,428,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=MAlE 30,000 14,458,100
2.1~10 Aloj 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 14,488,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,518,100
2.1~10 Aloj 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 14,548,100
2.1~10 2y 00511 ™AL 30,000 14,578,100
2.1~10 Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,608,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 14,638,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,668,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 14,698,100
2.1~10 &y 00511 ™AL 30,000 14,728,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Hale 30,000 14,758,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,788,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 14,818,100
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2.1~10 2lcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 14,848,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,878,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,908,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =& AE 30,000 14,938,100
2.1~10 Alcf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 14,968,100
2.1~10 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 14,998,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,028,100
2.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 15,058,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,088,100
2.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 15,118,100
2.1~10 Alcf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,148,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 15,178,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,208,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 15,238,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,268,100
2.1~10 Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,298,100
2.1~10 Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,328,100
2.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 15,358,100
2.1~10 Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,388,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalg 30,000 15,418,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,448,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 15,478,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,508,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 15,538,100
2.1~10 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,568,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =& AE 30,000 15,598,100
2.1~10 Aloi 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,628,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,658,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,688,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,718,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,748,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 15,778,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMale 30,000 15,808,100
2.1~10 Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 15,838,100
2.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 26,400 15,864,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 15,894,500
2.1~10 Aloh 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 15,924,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 15,954,500
2.1~10 AlCy 00555 ZAkalgEt 30,000 15,984,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,014,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 16,044,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,074,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 16,104,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,134,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 16,164,500
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2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,194,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 16,224,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,254,500
2.1~10 Aloi 00555 FokAE 30,000 16,284,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,314,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FitAlE 30,000 16,344,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,374,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 FokAE 30,000 16,404,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,434,500
2.1~10 Aloi 00555 FokAlE 30,000 16,464,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,494,500
2.1~10 2loH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 16,524,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 16,554,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FitAlE 30,000 16,584,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,614,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FokAlE 30,000 16,644,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,674,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FokAE 30,000 16,704,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,734,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 FokAE 30,000 16,764,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,794,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 16,824,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,854,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FitAlE 30,000 16,884,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,914,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FotAlE 30,000 16,944,500
2.1~10 Aloi 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 16,974,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FitAlE 30,000 17,004,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 17,034,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FitAlE 30,000 17,064,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 17,094,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 F[itAlE 30,000 17,124,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 17,154,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 F[ikAlE 30,000 17,184,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 F[oHAE 30,000 17,214,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 17,244,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FokAlE 30,000 17,274,500
2.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 17,304,500
2.1~10 Aoy 00555 FJikAlE 30,000 17,334,500
2.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 21,600 17,356,100
1801 =24 01811 AL ESHS 4,428,240 21,784,340
18011 8E 3 01811 FolAZLE St 1,045,415 22,829,755
2.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 22,859,755
2.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 22,889,755
2.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 22,919,755
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00511 +=AE 30,000 22,949,755
00511 =™Alg 30,000 22,979,755
00511 ™Al 30,000 23,009,755
00511 AL 30,000 23,039,755
00511 ™Al 30,000 23,069,755
00511 =84E 30,000 23,099,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,129,755
00511 =84 E 30,000 23,159,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,189,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,219,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,249,755
00511 F=™Alg 30,000 28,279,755
00511 ™Al 30,000 23,309,755
00511 =™Alg 30,000 23,339,755
00511 ™Al 30,000 23,369,755
00511 =™Alg 30,000 23,399,755
00511 ™Al 30,000 23,429,755
00511 =™Alg 30,000 283,459,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,489,755
00511 =HAlg 30,000 23,519,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,549,755
00511 F=X™AL 30,000 23,579,755
00511 ™Al 30,000 23,609,755
00511 F=HAlg 30,000 23,639,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,669,755
00511 F=HAlg 30,000 23,699,755
00511 =AM E 30,000 23,729,755
00511 =™Alg 30,000 23,759,755
00511 ™A 30,000 23,789,755
00511 +=8AE 30,000 23,819,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,849,755
00511 =HAlg 30,000 23,879,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,909,755
00511 =™Alg 30,000 23,939,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 23,969,755
00511 F=HAlg 30,000 23,999,755
00511 F=HAlg 30,000 24,029,755
00511 =AM E 30,000 24,059,755
00511 =HAlg 30,000 24,089,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,119,755
00511 =HAlg 30,000 24,149,755
00511 =AM E 30,000 24,179,755
00511 =HAlg 30,000 24,209,755
00511 =84 E 30,000 24,239,755
00511 F=HAlg 30,000 24,269,755
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00511 ™AL 30,000 24,299,755
00511 F=HAE 30,000 24,329,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,359,755
00511 F=HAE 30,000 24,389,755
00511 F=HAE 30,000 24,419,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,449,755
00511 F=HAE 30,000 24,479,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,509,755
00511 F=HAE 30,000 24,539,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,569,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,599,755
00511 =HMalet 30,000 24,629,755
00511 ™AL 30,000 24,659,755
00511 =Halet 24,600 24,684,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 24,714,355
00555 FokAlE 30,000 24,744,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 24,774,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 24,804,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 24,834,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 24,864,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 24,894,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 24,924,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 24,954,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 24,984,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,014,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,044,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,074,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,104,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,134,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,164,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,194,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,224,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,254,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,284,355
00555 Z&kAlg 30,000 25,314,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,344,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,374,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,404,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,434,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,464,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,494,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,524,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,554,355
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,584,355
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,614,355

-22.



AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0511] 52| =4H|
EE 5 @ IESEEEETN A e | I | z+ o |
02-21 2.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,644,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,674,355
02-21 2.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,704,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 25,734,355
02-21 2.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,764,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 25,794,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,824,355
02-21 2.11~20 Al 00555 FokAlE 30,000 25,854,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,884,355
02-21 2.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 25,914,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 25,944,355
02-21 2.11~20 At} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 25,974,355
02-21 2.11~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 26,004,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 26,034,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 26,064,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 26,094,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 26,124,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 26,154,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 26,184,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 26,214,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 26,244,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 26,274,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 26,304,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 26,334,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 26,364,355
02-21 2.11~20 Alcj 00555 Zitalgt 9,600 26,373,955
= A 17,955,955
[+ A 26,373,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCf 00511 =™l 30,000 26,403,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 26,433,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HalE 30,000 26,463,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HMaAlg 30,000 26,493,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 26,523,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =™l 30,000 26,553,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCf 00511 =HMalet 30,000 26,583,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 26,613,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCf 00511 XAl 30,000 26,643,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HAleE 30,000 26,673,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 26,703,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HMAle 30,000 26,733,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 26,763,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =™l 30,000 26,793,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 =HMalg 30,000 26,823,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 26,853,955
03-02 2.21~28 AlCf 00511 =HMale 30,000 26,883,955
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2.21~28 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 26,913,955
2.21~28 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 26,943,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 26,973,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,003,955
2.21~28 AlTH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 27,033,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,063,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,093,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,123,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 ™A 30,000 27,153,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,183,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,213,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,243,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,273,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,303,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,333,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 27,363,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,393,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 27,423,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,453,955
2.21~28 At} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,483,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,513,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,543,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 27,573,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 =HMale 30,000 27,603,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,633,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 27,663,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,693,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 =Xl 30,000 27,723,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 27,753,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,783,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,813,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 27,843,955
2.21~28 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 21,600 27,865,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 27,895,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 27,925,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 27,955,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 27,985,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,015,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,045,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,075,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,105,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,135,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,165,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,195,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,225,555
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2.21~28 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,255,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,285,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,315,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,345,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 28,375,555
2.21~28 At} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 28,405,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 28,435,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,465,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 SAkAlEE 30,000 28,495,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,525,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,555,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,585,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,615,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 28,645,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,675,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 28,705,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,735,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,765,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,795,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,825,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,855,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,885,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,915,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 28,945,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 28,975,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 29,005,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 29,035,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 29,065,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 29,095,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 29,125,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 29,155,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 29,185,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 =AkAE 30,000 29,215,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 29,245,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 29,275,555
2.21~28 AlTH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 29,305,555
2.21~28 AlLH 00555 ZAkalgEt 2,100 29,307,655
2 E ALY 00556 AlZHEbAIGE 30,000 29,337,655
2g & Alrl 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 29,367,655
2 E ALY 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 29,397,655
og & Alrl 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 29,427,655
2 E MY 00556 AlZHEbAlGt 30,000 29,457,655
og & Alrl 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 29,487,655
2 & MY 00556 AlZHEbAlEt 30,000 29,517,655
22 B Al 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 29,547,655
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03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 29,577,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 29,607,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 29,637,655
03-02 28 & Ay 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 29,667,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 29,697,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 29,727,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 29,757,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 29,787,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Abghahalgt 30,000 29,817,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 29,847,655
03-02 22l & Algj 00556 Abgrahalet 30,000 29,877,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 29,907,655
03-02 22l & Algj 00556 Apghatalet 30,000 29,937,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 29,967,655
03-02 22l & Algj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 29,997,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 30,027,655
03-02 22l & Ay 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 30,057,655
03-02 22 & Alrj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 30,087,655
03-02 22l & Aty 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 30,117,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 30,147,655
03-02 22l & Algj 00556 Abghataled 30,000 30,177,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 30,207,655
03-02 22 & Algj 00556 Abghatalet 30,000 30,237,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 30,267,655
03-02 2g& Aloj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 30,297,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 30,327,655
03-02 2g& Aloj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 30,357,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 30,387,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 30,417,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 30,447,655
03-02 2 & AL} 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 30,477,655
03-02 22l & Alry 00556 Algahalet 30,000 30,507,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 30,537,655
03-02 22 & Alry 00556 Abghahales 30,000 30,567,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 30,597,655
03-02 22 & Alrj 00556 Abghatalet 30,000 30,627,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 30,657,655
03-02 22l & Alry 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 30,687,655
03-02 2gl& Aloj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 30,717,655
03-02 22l & Alry 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 30,747,655
03-02 22 & Algj 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 30,777,655
03-02 22l & Alrj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 30,807,655
03-02 22 & Ay 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 30,837,655
03-02 22l & Alry 00556 Alghahaled 30,000 30,867,655
03-02 22 & Ay 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 30,897,655
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03-02 28l & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 30,927,655
03-02 2&l& A} 00556 Apzaralgt 30,000 30,957,655
03-02 28 & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 30,987,655
03-02 288 Alrj 00556 Alghghalgt 15,536 31,003,191
03-02 28l & Al 00557 2aAlE 30,000 31,033,191
03-02 22l & Alrj 00557 23 Al 30,000 31,063,191
03-02 28 & Al 00557 25 AlE 30,000 31,093,191
03-02 2 & AlLH 00557 2& Al 30,000 31,123,191
03-02 28l & Al 00557 25 AlE 12,000 31,135,191
03-12 1802=2olHY 01811 HolAZEH St 4,812,820 35,948,011
03-12 18021 & 01811 FoHZEEHSC 999,285 36,947,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 36,977,296
03-14 3.1~10 Alch 00511 =HAle 30,000 37,007,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =Xl 30,000 37,037,296
03-14 3.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,067,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 37,097,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HalE 30,000 37,127,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 37,157,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HalE 30,000 37,187,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 37,217,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,247,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMalg 30,000 37,277,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,307,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 37,337,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,367,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 37,397,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lch 00511 =HAlE 30,000 37,427,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 37,457,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,487,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 37,517,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,547,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 37,577,296
03-14 3.1~10 2lch 00511 =™l 30,000 37,607,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 37,637,296
03-14 3.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMale 30,000 37,667,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,697,296
03-14 3.1~10 Alch 00511 =Hale 30,000 37,727,296
03-14 3.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,757,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 37,787,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HaleE 30,000 37,817,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=MAlE 30,000 37,847,296
03-14 3.1~10 Alch 00511 =™l 30,000 37,877,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 37,907,296
03-14 3.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,937,296
03-14 3.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 37,967,296
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3.1~10 Alof 00511 ™Al 30,000 37,997,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 38,027,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =X Al 30,000 38,057,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =X Alet 30,000 38,087,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =X Al 30,000 38,117,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 38,147,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =X Al 30,000 38,177,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 XAl 30,000 38,207,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =X Al 30,000 38,237,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 38,267,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =Xl 30,000 38,297,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 38,327,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =X Alg 30,000 38,357,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 38,387,296
3.1~10 Alof 00511 =X Al 30,000 38,417,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 38,447,296
3.1~10 AlTH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 38,477,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 38,507,296
3.1~10 AlTH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 38,537,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalgt 30,000 38,567,296
3.1~10 AlTH 00511 =X Al 30,000 38,597,296
3.1~10 AloH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 38,627,296
3.1~10 AloH 00511 ™Al 30,000 38,657,296
3.1~10 Aoy 00511 XAl 30,000 38,687,296
3.1~10 AlTH 00511 ™Al 30,000 38,717,296
3.1~10 ATy 00511 =HMale 30,000 38,747,296
3.1~10 AlTH 00511 =™l 30,000 38,777,296
3.1~10 ATy 00511 =HMalet 4,800 38,782,096
3.1~10 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 38,812,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 38,842,096
3.1~10 AloH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 38,872,096
3.1~10 Alof 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 38,902,096
3.1~10 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 38,932,096
3.1~10 Alof 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 38,962,096
3.1~10 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 38,992,096
3.1~10 Alof 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 39,022,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 39,052,096
3.1~10 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 39,082,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 39,112,096
3.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 39,142,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 39,172,096
3.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 39,202,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 39,232,096
3.1~10 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 39,262,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 39,292,096
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3.1~10 Al CH 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 39,322,096
3.1~10 Al cH 00555 FZoHAE 30,000 39,352,096
3.1~10 Al CH 00555 ZitAlE 30,000 39,382,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 39,412,096
3.1~10 2| f 00555 FZokAlgt 30,000 39,442,096
3.1~10 AlcH 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 39,472,096
3.1~10 AlH 00555 FZA&kAlEt 30,000 39,502,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 39,532,096
3.1~10 AlrH 00555 FZA&kAlEt 30,000 39,562,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZakAlE 30,000 39,592,096
3.1~10 AlH 00555 FZihAlE 30,000 39,622,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Z&HAE 30,000 39,652,096
3.1~10 Alf 00555 FToHAlE 30,000 39,682,096
3.1~10 AloH 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 39,712,096
3.1~10 A|f 00555 FZiHAlE 30,000 39,742,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 39,772,096
3.1~10 AlH 00555 FZokAlgt 30,000 39,802,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 39,832,096
3.1~10 AlCH 00555 FZokAlE 30,000 39,862,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 39,892,096
3.1~10 AlY 00555 FZikAlE 30,000 39,922,096
3.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 39,952,096
3.1~10 AlY 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 39,982,096
3.1~10 Al CH 00555 ZoHAE 30,000 40,012,096
3.1~10 2| cH 00555 ZiHAlE 30,000 40,042,096
3.1~10 Al CH 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,072,096
3.1~10 2| cH 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 40,102,096
3.1~10 Al CH 00555 FZoHAE 30,000 40,132,096
3.1~10 2| cH 00555 FZikAlE 30,000 40,162,096
3.1~10 2| H 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,192,096
3.1~10 2| cH 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,222,096
3.1~10 2| H 00555 FZihAlE 30,000 40,252,096
3.1~10 2| cH 00555 Z&HAE 30,000 40,282,096
3.1~10 2| f 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,312,096
3.1~10 2| cH 00555 FohAlE 30,000 40,342,096
3.1~10 2| H 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,372,096
3.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkalgEt 30,000 40,402,096
3.1~10 Al H 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,432,096
3.1~10 Al cH 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 40,462,096
3.1~10 2| H 00555 FZikAlE 30,000 40,492,096
3.1~10 Al cH 00555 FZoHAE 30,000 40,522,096
3.1~10 A/ f 00555 FZiHAlE 30,000 40,552,096
3.1~10 AloH 00555 FZoHAE 30,000 40,582,096
3.1~10 A/ f 00555 FZihAlE 18,300 40,600,396
3.11~20 Aty 00511 THAE 30,000 40,630,396
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3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,660,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,690,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 40,720,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =& AE 30,000 40,750,396
3.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 40,780,396
3.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,810,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,840,396
3.11~20 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 40,870,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,900,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,930,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 40,960,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 40,990,396
3.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,020,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 41,050,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,080,396
3.11~20 AL} 00511 =HMalg 30,000 41,110,396
3.11~20 AL} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,140,396
3.11~20 A/t 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,170,396
3.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,200,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,230,396
3.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,260,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 41,290,396
3.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,320,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 41,350,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,380,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 41,410,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,440,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,470,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,500,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,530,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,560,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,590,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,620,396
3.11~20 A/t 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,650,396
3.11~20 AlH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 41,680,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,710,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 41,740,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,770,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 41,800,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 41,830,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 41,860,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,890,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 41,920,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 41,950,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 41,980,396
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3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 42,010,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 42,040,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 42,070,396
3.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 42,100,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 42,130,396
3.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAG 30,000 42,160,396
3.11~20 AltH 00511 ™AL 30,000 42,190,396
3.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 42,220,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™A 30,000 42,250,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 42,280,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 42,310,396
3.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 42,340,396
3.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 25,500 42,365,896
3.11~20 A/t 00555 FokAlE 30,000 42,395,896
3.11~20 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42 425,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,455,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,485,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,515,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42 545,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAE 30,000 42 575,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,605,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,635,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,665,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,695,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,725,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,755,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,785,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,815,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 42,845,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,875,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,905,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,935,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 42,965,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 42,995,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,025,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,055,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,085,896
3.11~20 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,115,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,145,896
3.11~20 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,175,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,205,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,235,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,265,896
3.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,295,896
3.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,325,896
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03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,355,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,385,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,415,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,445,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,475,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,505,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 43,535,896
03-22 3.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 43,565,896
03-22 3.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,595,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,625,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,655,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,685,896
03-22 3.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,715,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,745,896
03-22 3.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,775,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,805,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,835,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,865,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,895,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,925,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 43,955,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 43,985,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 44,015,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 44,045,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 44,075,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 44.105,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 44.135,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 44.165,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 44,195,896
03-22 3.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 21,300 44,217,196
&= A 17,843,241
[+ A 44,217,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00511 =HMalet 30,000 44,247,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlrH 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,277,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 44,307,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 44,337,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 44,367,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCk 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,397,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 44,427,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alrk 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,457,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 44,487,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,517,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alcy 00511 =Hale 30,000 44,547,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,577,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alr} 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 44 607,196
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3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,637,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 XAl 30,000 44 667,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,697,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 44,727,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,757,196
3.21~31 AlC| 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,787,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,817,196
3.21~31 AlC| 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,847,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,877,196
3.21~31 AlC| 00511 ™AL 30,000 44,907,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,937,196
3.21~31 AltH 00511 =Halet 30,000 44,967,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 44,997,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 45,027,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,057,196
3.21~31 AltH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 45,087,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45117,196
3.21~31 AlLj 00511 ™AL 30,000 45,147,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45177,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 45,207,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,237,196
3.21~31 At} 00511 =HMalet 30,000 45,267,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,297,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 =Halet 30,000 45,327,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,357,196
3.21~31 At} 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 45,387,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,417,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 45,447,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,477,196
3.21~31 AT} 00511 =HMalg 30,000 45,507,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,537,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 45,567,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 =HMale 30,000 45,597,196
3.21~31 AL} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,627,196
3.21~31 AlH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 45,657,196
3.21~31 AT} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,687,196
3.21~31 AlL| 00511 ™AL 30,000 45,717,196
3.21~31 AlLH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 45,747,196
3.21~31 At} 00511 ™AL 30,000 45,777,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,807,196
3.21~31 AlCj 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 45,837,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,867,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 45,897,196
3.21~31 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 45,927,196
3.21~31 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 45,957,196
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04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00511 =HAle 30,000 45,987,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alcf 00511 =Xl 30,000 46,017,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00511 =HAle 30,000 46,047,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCf 00511 =Halet 30,000 46,077,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 46,107,196
04-03 3.21~31 Alcy 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 46,137,196
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00511 =HalE 13,800 46,150,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,180,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,210,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,240,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,270,996
04-03 3.21~31 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,300,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 46,330,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,360,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,390,996
04-03 3.21~31 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,420,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,450,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,480,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,510,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,540,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,570,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,600,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,630,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,660,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,690,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,720,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,750,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,780,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,810,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,840,996
04-03 3.21~31 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,870,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,900,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 46,930,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,960,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 46,990,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 47,020,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 47,050,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 47,080,996
04-03 3.21~31 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 47,110,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 47,140,996
04-03 3.21~31 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 47,170,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 47,200,996
04-03 3.21~31 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 47,230,996
04-03 3.21~31 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 47,260,996
04-03 3.21~31 Alof 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 47,290,996
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3.21~31 Aty 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 47,320,996
3.21~31 AlTH 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 47,350,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZA&kAlEt 30,000 47,380,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 47,410,996
3.21~31 AlCj 00555 FZA&kAlEt 30,000 47,440,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 ZdakAlE 30,000 47,470,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 Fikalg 30,000 47,500,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 Z&HAlE 30,000 47,530,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 47,560,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 ZoHAE 30,000 47,590,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 47,620,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 Z&HAE 30,000 47,650,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZi&kAlgt 30,000 47,680,996
3.21~31 AlCH 00555 Z&kAlE 30,000 47,710,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZA&kAlEt 30,000 47,740,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 47,770,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZikAlE 30,000 47,800,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 47,830,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 47,860,996
3.21~31 AlH 00555 ZoHAE 30,000 47,890,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 47,920,996
3.21~31 AlCH 00555 ZaHAlE 30,000 47,950,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 47,980,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZoHAE 30,000 48,010,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZikAlE 30,000 48,040,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZoHAlE 30,000 48,070,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZokAlE 30,000 48,100,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 ZoHAlE 30,000 48,130,996
3.21~31 Aty 00555 FZikAlE 29,700 48,160,696
3EE ALY 00556 AtzhdhAlgt 30,000 48,190,696
3YE ALY 00556 AtzahAlgEt 30,000 48,220,696
3EE ALY 00556 AlZEFAICE 30,000 48,250,696
3YE ALY 00556 AtzdhAlgt 30,000 48,280,696
3EE ALY 00556 AlZErAICE 30,000 48,310,696
3YE ALY 00556 AtzdhAlgt 30,000 48,340,696
3EE ALY 00556 AlZHEHAICE 30,000 48,370,696
3YE ALY 00556 AlZErAICE 30,000 48,400,696
3EE ALY 00556 AtztahAlgt 30,000 48,430,696
3YEE AlCH 00556 AtztdhAlE 30,000 48,460,696
3EE ALY 00556 AtzhdrAlgt 30,000 48,490,696
3 E AlCY 00556 AtztdrAlE 30,000 48,520,696
3EE ALY 00556 AtzhdrAlgt 30,000 48,550,696
3 E AlCH 00556 AtztdhalE 30,000 48,580,696
3EE ALY 00556 AtdhAlgt 30,000 48,610,696
3 E AlCY 00556 AlZEFAICE 30,000 48,640,696
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04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrgtalg 30,000 48,670,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 48,700,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrgtalgt 30,000 48,730,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzrghalct 30,000 48,760,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 AtZghalgt 30,000 48,790,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 48,820,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 AtZghalgt 30,000 48,850,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzrghalct 30,000 48,880,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 AtZghalg 30,000 48,910,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atgrghalct 30,000 48,940,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 AtZrghalgt 30,000 48,970,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atgrghalct 30,000 49,000,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 AtZghalg 30,000 49,030,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atgrghalct 30,000 49,060,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 AtZghalg 30,000 49,090,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzghalct 30,000 49,120,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 AtZghalgt 30,000 49,150,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,180,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrghalg 30,000 49,210,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,240,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrghalg 30,000 49,270,696
04-03 3Y€E Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,300,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 AtZrghalg 30,000 49,330,696
04-03 3Y€E Ay 00556 Atgrghalct 30,000 49,360,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrgtalg 30,000 49,390,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,420,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzrghalgt 30,000 49,450,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,480,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrghalgt 30,000 49,510,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,540,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzrghalg 30,000 49,570,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzrghalg 30,000 49,600,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,630,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 Atzghalg 30,000 49,660,696
04-03 3 E Ay 00556 AtZahalct 30,000 49,690,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,720,696
04-03 3 & AL} 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 49,750,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgrghalct 30,000 49,780,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 30,000 49,810,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00556 Atzrghalgt 30,000 49,840,696
04-03 3 & Ay 00556 Atgghalct 14,000 49,854,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00557 2EAE 30,000 49,884,696
04-03 32 & Ay 00557 2 AE 30,000 49,914,696
04-03 3€E Ay 00557 2 A G 30,000 49,944,696
04-03 32 & Aoy 00557 2 AE 30,000 49,974,696
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04-03 3¢ & Ay 00557 25AlE 30,000 50,004,696
04-03 32 & A} 00557 23 Al 30,000 50,034,696
04-10 1803=olAH L 01811 FolALE St 4,688,910 54,723,606
04-10 18031 & 01811 FUAHLEHSE 1,029,965 55,753,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 55,783,571
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 55,813,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 55,843,571
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 55,873,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =Hale 30,000 55,903,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =Halet 30,000 55,933,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 55,963,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =X alet 30,000 55,993,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HAlE 30,000 56,023,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 56,053,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HalE 30,000 56,083,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMalg 30,000 56,113,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HalE 30,000 56,143,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 56,173,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HAlE 30,000 56,203,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 56,233,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,263,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 56,293,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =™l 30,000 56,323,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 56,353,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HAleE 30,000 56,383,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 56,413,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,443,571
04-12 4.1~10 Ay 00511 =™Alct 30,000 56,473,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,503,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 56,533,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,563,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMalg 30,000 56,593,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,623,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 56,653,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMalet 30,000 56,683,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,713,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 XAl 30,000 56,743,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 56,773,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 56,803,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 56,833,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 56,863,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =™l 30,000 56,893,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMalg 30,000 56,923,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 56,953,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMale 30,000 56,983,571
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04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,013,571
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,043,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlCY 00511 =™l 30,000 57,073,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =X alet 30,000 57,103,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,133,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 XAl 30,000 57,163,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 57,193,571
04-12 4.1~10 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,223,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,253,571
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,283,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,313,571
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,343,571
04-12 4.1~10 ALY 00511 =™l 30,000 57,373,571
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,403,571
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00511 =HAlE 30,000 57,433,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 57,463,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HalE 30,000 57,493,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 57,523,571
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 57,553,571
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 18,300 57,571,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 57,601,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 57,631,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 57,661,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 57,691,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 57,721,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlCY 00555 Fotalg 30,000 57,751,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 57,781,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 57,811,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 57,841,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlCY 00555 Fotalgt 30,000 57,871,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 57,901,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 57,931,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 57,961,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 57,991,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,021,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,051,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 58,081,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,111,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 58,141,871
04-12 4.1~10 Aly 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,171,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 FokAlE 30,000 58,201,871
04-12 4.1~10 Aly 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,231,871
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,261,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 58,291,871
04-12 4.1~10 A} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,321,871
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04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,351,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,381,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00555 S&kM e 30,000 58,411,871
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 58,441,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,471,871
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 58,501,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,531,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,561,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 58,591,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,621,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,651,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00555 FokAE 30,000 58,681,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,711,871
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 58,741,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,771,871
04-12 4.1~10 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 58,801,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,831,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,861,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,891,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,921,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 58,951,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 58,981,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 59,011,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 59,041,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 59,071,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 59,101,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 59,131,871
04-12 4.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 59,161,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 59,191,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 59,221,871
04-12 4.1~10 2Alch 00555 FotAE 30,000 59,251,871
04-12 4.1~10 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 12,900 59,264,771
04-16 Xt Hes 963,840 60,228,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 60,258,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcf 00511 ™Al 30,000 60,288,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 60,318,611
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00511 ™Al 30,000 60,348,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 60,378,611
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,408,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 60,438,611
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,468,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00511 =™l 30,000 60,498,611
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00511 =Hale 30,000 60,528,611
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 60,558,611
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 60,588,611
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4.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,618,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,648,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 60,678,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =& AE 30,000 60,708,611
4.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,738,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 ™AL 30,000 60,768,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,798,611
4.11~20 A/t 00511 ™AL 30,000 60,828,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,858,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 ™AL 30,000 60,888,611
4.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,918,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 60,948,611
4.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 60,978,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 61,008,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,038,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,068,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,098,611
4.11~20 A/t 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,128,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,158,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 61,188,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,218,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 61,248,611
4.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,278,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 61,308,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,338,611
4.11~20 AlTH 00511 =& AE 30,000 61,368,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,398,611
4.11~20 AT} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,428,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,458,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,488,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,518,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 61,548,611
4.11~20 AL} 00511 =HMale 30,000 61,578,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,608,611
4.11~20 AT} 00511 =HMalet 30,000 61,638,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,668,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 61,698,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 61,728,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,758,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,788,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,818,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,848,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,878,611
4.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,908,611
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 61,938,611
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4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 61,968,611
4. 11~20 At 00511 ™AL 30,000 61,998,611
4.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 62,028,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 62,058,611
4.11~20 AT} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 62,088,611
4.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 62,118,611
4.11~20 Alth 00511 ™A 4,200 62,122,811
4.11~20 A/t 00555 FokAE 30,000 62,152,811
4.11~20 Alth 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,182,811
4.11~20 Al 00555 FokAlE 30,000 62,212,811
4.11~20 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,242,811
4.11~20 At 00555 FokAlE 30,000 62,272,811
4.11~20 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 62,302,811
4.11~20 AT} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,332,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,362,811
4.11~20 AT} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,392,811
4.11~20 AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,422,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,452,811
4.11~20 AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,482,811
4.11~20 At 00555 FokAE 30,000 62,512,811
4.11~20 AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,542,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,572,811
4.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,602,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,632,811
4.11~20 AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,662,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,692,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,722,811
4.11~20 AT} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,752,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,782,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,812,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,842,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,872,811
4.11~20 AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,902,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,932,811
4.11~20 AT} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 62,962,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 62,992,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,022,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,052,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,082,811
4.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 63,112,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 SAkAE 30,000 63,142,811
4.11~20 Alth 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 63,172,811
4.11~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,202,811
4.11~20 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,232,811
04-23 4.11~20 Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,262,811
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04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,292,811
04-23 4.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 63,322,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,352,811
04-23 4.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 63,382,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 63,412,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,442,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 63,472,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,502,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 63,532,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,562,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,592,811
04-23 4.11~20 At} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 63,622,811
04-23 4.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 63,652,811
04-23 4.11~20 At} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 63,682,811
04-23 4.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,712,811
04-23 4.11~20 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,742,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 63,772,811
04-23 4.11~20 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 63,802,811
04-23 4.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAE 3,000 63,805,811
= A 19,588,615
[ A 63,805,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 63,835,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 63,865,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 63,895,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 =HAleE 30,000 63,925,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 63,955,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 63,985,811
05-03 4.20~30 Alcy 00511 =HMale 30,000 64,015,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 64,045,811
05-03 4.20~30 Aoy 00511 ™Al 30,000 64,075,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 =Xl 30,000 64,105,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =& At 30,000 64,135,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 64,165,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 64,195,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 64,225,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =X AE 30,000 64,255,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 64,285,811
05-03 4.20~30 &Iy 00511 ™Al 30,000 64,315,811
05-03 4.20~30 Alcy 00511 =HMale 30,000 64,345,811
05-03 4.20~30 Alcf 00511 =™l 30,000 64,375,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =™Algt 30,000 64,405,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 64,435,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =&t 30,000 64,465,811
05-03 4.20~30 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 64,495,811
05-03 4.20~30 Aoy 00511 =HMalg 30,000 64,525,811
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4.20~30 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,555,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 64,585,811
4.20~30 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,615,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 64,645,811
4.20~30 ALY 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,675,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 64,705,811
4.20~30 ALY 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,735,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 64,765,811
4.20~30 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,795,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 64,825,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,855,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 64,885,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,915,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,945,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 64,975,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,005,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,035,811
4.20~30 Al CH 00511 =HMale 30,000 65,065,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,095,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 65,125,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,155,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 65,185,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,215,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 65,245,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,275,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 65,305,811
4.20~30 Al CH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,335,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 65,365,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,395,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 65,425,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,455,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,485,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 65,515,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 65,545,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 65,575,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 65,605,811
4.20~30 AlLH 00511 F=HAlct 30,000 65,635,811
4.20~30 AlLH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 65,665,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 21,000 65,686,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 65,716,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 65,746,811
4.20~30 A CH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 65,776,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 65,806,811
4.20~30 Al LH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 65,836,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 65,866,811

-43 -



AZEHAFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

e A =TS [0511]=2| 4|

I EEEEEEEE A | T o |
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 65,896,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 FZokalgt 30,000 65,926,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 65,956,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 65,986,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,016,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,046,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,076,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,106,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,136,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,166,811
4.20~30 AlTH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,196,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 66,226,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,256,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,286,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,316,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,346,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,376,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,406,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,436,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,466,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,496,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,526,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,556,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,586,811
4.20~30 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,616,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,646,811
4.20~30 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,676,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,706,811
4.20~30 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,736,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,766,811
4.20~30 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,796,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,826,811
4.20~30 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,856,811
4.20~30 AT} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,886,811
4.20~30 AlCf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,916,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 66,946,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 66,976,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 67,006,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZikAlE 30,000 67,036,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 67,066,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 67,096,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 67,126,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 67,156,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 67,186,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 67,216,811
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4.20~30 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 67,246,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 FokAE 30,000 67,276,811
4.20~30 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 67,306,811
4.20~30 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 20,000 67,326,811
44 & MY 00556 AlZHEtAlEt 30,000 67,356,811
42 AT 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 67,386,811
44 & MY 00556 AlZHEbAlGt 30,000 67,416,811
44 F AT 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 67,446,811
44 & MY 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 67,476,811
492 ALl 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 67,506,811
492 Alrl 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 67,536,811
4€ 2 Al 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 67,566,811
4g & Al 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 67,596,811
44 ALY 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 67,626,811
44 & MY 00556 AlZHEbAlGh 30,000 67,656,811
4€ 2 Al 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 67,686,811
4g & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 67,716,811
44 ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 67,746,811
482 Al 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 67,776,811
4€ 2 Al 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 67,806,811
4g & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 67,836,811
4€ 2 Al 00556 AlZahAlGt 30,000 67,866,811
4g & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 67,896,811
4g 2 Al 00556 Apgalgt 30,000 67,926,811
482 Al 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 67,956,811
492 ALl 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 67,986,811
482 Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 68,016,811
4€ 2 ALl 00556 Apaalgt 30,000 68,046,811
4832 Al 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 68,076,811
492 ALl 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 68,106,811
4832 Al 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 68,136,811
482 ALl 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 68,166,811
482 Al 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 68,196,811
492 ALl 00556 AlZetAlGt 30,000 68,226,811
482 Al 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 68,256,811
44 & ALY 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 68,286,811
4832 Al 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 68,316,811
44 E ALY 00556 AlZHEAlGE 30,000 68,346,811
4832 Al 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 68,376,811
4215 AlTH 00556 A}ZteRAICH 30,000 68,406,811
4932 Al 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 68,436,811
482 ALl 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 68,466,811
4 & Al 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 68,496,811
482 ALl 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 68,526,811
4 & Al 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 68,556,811
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05-03 42 & Ay 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 68,586,811
05-03 42 & Al 00556 AbahAlgt 30,000 68,616,811
05-03 42 & Alj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 68,646,811
05-03 42 & Al 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 68,676,811
05-03 42 & Alj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 68,706,811
05-03 48 & Aloj 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 68,736,811
05-03 42 & Alj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 68,766,811
05-03 4g& Aloj 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 68,796,811
05-03 42 & Al 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 68,826,811
05-03 42 & Al 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 68,856,811
05-03 48 & Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 68,886,811
05-03 42 & Al 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 68,916,811
05-03 48 & A}y 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 68,946,811
05-03 42 & Ay 00556 Apzgalgt 30,000 68,976,811
05-03 48 & A}y 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 69,006,811
05-03 42 & Al 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 69,036,811
05-03 48 & Al 00556 Alzhghalgt 7,305 69,044,116
05-03 42 & Al 00557 23 Al 30,000 69,074,116
05-03 42 & Ay 00557 25 AlE 30,000 69,104,116
05-03 42 & Al 00557 23 Al 30,000 69,134,116
05-03 42 & Altj 00557 25 AlE 30,000 69,164,116
05-03 42 & Al 00557 23 Al 30,000 69,194,116
05-03 48 & Al 00557 25 AlE 30,000 69,224,116
05-10 1804=olHY 01811 FolAZEH S 5,869,930 75,094,046
05-10 18041 L 01811 FolAZLE St 1,920,640 77,014,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 77,044,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 77,074,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 77,104,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 =™l 30,000 77,134,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 77,164,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 =Halet 30,000 77,194,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 77,224,686
05-14 5.1~10 2AlcH 00511 F=MAlE 30,000 77,254,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 77,284,686
05-14 5.1~10 2AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 77,314,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 77,344,686
05-14 5.1~10 2y 00511 ™AL 30,000 77,374,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 77,404,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 77,434,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 77,464,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alcy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 77,494,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 77,524,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =Hale 30,000 77,554,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 77,584,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 77,614,686
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05-14 5.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 77,644,686
05-14 5.1~10 2AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 77,674,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 77,704,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 77,734,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 77,764,686
05-14 5.1~10 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 77,794,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 77,824,686
05-14 5.1~10 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 77,854,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 77,884,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 77,914,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 77,944,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 77,974,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,004,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 78,034,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,064,686
05-14 5.1~10 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,094,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,124,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 78,154,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,184,686
05-14 5.1~10 2AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 78,214,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,244,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 78,274,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,304,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 78,334,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,364,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 78,394,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,424,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 78,454,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,484,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 78,514,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,544,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 78,574,686
05-14 5.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMale 30,000 78,604,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,634,686
05-14 5.1~10 2AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 78,664,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,694,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 78,724,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 78,754,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 78,784,686
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 78,814,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alcy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 78,844,686
05-14 5.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 24,600 78,869,286
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 78,899,286
05-14 5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 78,929,286
05-14 5.1~10 A/} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 78,959,286
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5.1~10 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 78,989,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 79,019,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,049,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 FokAE 30,000 79,079,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,109,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 79,139,286
5.1~10 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,169,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 79,199,286
5.1~10 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,229,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 79,259,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,289,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 79,319,286
5.1~10 2lch 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 79,349,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 79,379,286
5.1~10 A/ch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,409,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 79,439,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,469,286
5.1~10 Ay 00555 FoHAE 30,000 79,499,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,529,286
5.1~10 Ay 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 79,559,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,589,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FJikAE 30,000 79,619,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,649,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FikAlE 30,000 79,679,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,709,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 79,739,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,769,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 79,799,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,829,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 FJitAlE 30,000 79,859,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,889,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 FitAlE 30,000 79,919,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 79,949,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 79,979,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FJokAE 30,000 80,009,286
5.1~10 AlH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,039,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAE 30,000 80,069,286
5.1~10 AlH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,099,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 80,129,286
5.1~10 AlH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 80,159,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZikAlgE 30,000 80,189,286
5.1~10 AlH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,219,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 80,249,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,279,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 80,309,286
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5.1~10 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,339,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 80,369,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 80,399,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 FokAlE 30,000 80,429,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,459,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 80,489,286
5.1~10 2lcH 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 80,519,286
5.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 80,549,286
5.1~10 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 80,579,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 80,609,286
5.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 9,000 80,618,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 80,648,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Hale 30,000 80,678,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 80,708,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Hale 30,000 80,738,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Xl 30,000 80,768,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 80,798,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Xl 30,000 80,828,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HalE 30,000 80,858,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 80,888,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HalE 30,000 80,918,286
5.10~20 2l cH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 80,948,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 80,978,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 81,008,286
5.10~20 AloH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,038,286
5.10~20 Alof 00511 =HMale 30,000 81,068,286
5.10~20 AloH 00511 =™l 30,000 81,098,286
5.10~20 Alof 00511 =HMalet 30,000 81,128,286
5.10~20 AloH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,158,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,188,286
5.10~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 81,218,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 81,248,286
5.10~20 Aoy 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,278,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 81,308,286
5.10~20 Alcy 00511 =™l 30,000 81,338,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 81,368,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 81,398,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,428,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 81,458,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 81,488,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 81,518,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,548,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 81,578,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,608,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 81,638,286

- 49 -



AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

e A =TS [0511]=2| 4|

5 2 ESEEEE A | o] & o |
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,668,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 81,698,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 81,728,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 81,758,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Hale 30,000 81,788,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 81,818,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HAle 30,000 81,848,286
5.10~20 Al cH 00511 ™AL 30,000 81,878,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Hale 30,000 81,908,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 81,938,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HalE 30,000 81,968,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 81,998,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HalE 30,000 82,028,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =Halet 30,000 82,058,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 82,088,286
5.10~20 Al cH 00511 ™AL 30,000 82,118,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HAle 30,000 82,148,286
5.10~20 Aloj 00511 =HMale 30,000 82,178,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 82,208,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 82,238,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 82,268,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 82,298,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =™l 30,000 82,328,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 82,358,286
5.10~20 AloH 00511 ™Al 30,000 82,388,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 82,418,286
5.10~20 AloH 00511 =™l 30,000 82,448,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 82,478,286
5.10~20 AloH 00511 ™Al 11,000 82,489,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,519,286
5.10~20 A/} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 82,549,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 82,579,286
5.10~20 A/} 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,609,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 82,639,286
5.10~20 Alcy 00555 Z&kAlg 30,000 82,669,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,699,286
5.10~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 82,729,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,759,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,789,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 82,819,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,849,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 82,879,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,909,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 82,939,286
5.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 82,969,286
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05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 82,999,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 83,029,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 83,059,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,089,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =FAkA|E 30,000 83,119,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 83,149,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 83,179,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,209,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 83,239,286
05-24 5.10~20 4l 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 83,269,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 83,299,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 FokAlE 30,000 83,329,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 83,359,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 83,389,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 83,419,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 83,449,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 83,479,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,509,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 83,539,286
05-24 5.10~20 4l 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,569,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 =FAkA|E 30,000 83,599,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,629,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 =FAkA|E 30,000 83,659,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,689,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 =ZAkAlE 30,000 83,719,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 83,749,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 83,779,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,809,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 FAkA|E 30,000 83,839,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,869,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 =AkA|E 30,000 83,899,286
05-24 5.10~20 4| 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 83,929,286
05-24 5.10~20 4 00555 =FAkA|E 30,000 83,959,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 FAkAlE 30,000 83,989,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 84,019,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 84,049,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 84,079,286
05-24 5.10~20 & 00555 =ZAkA|E 30,000 84,109,286
05-24 5.10~20 00555 ZAtAlE 26,700 84,135,986

= A 20,330,175
= A 84,135,986

06-05 5.21~31 00511 =HAlg 30,000 84,165,986
06-05 5.21~31 00511 XAl 30,000 84,195,986
06-05 5.21~31 00511 =HAlE 30,000 84,225,986
06-05 5.21~31 00511 =X Al 30,000 84,255,986
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5.21~31 AlLH 00511 TdAE 30,000 84,285,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 84,315,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 TdAE 30,000 84,345,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =X AL 30,000 84,375,986
5.21~31 AlTH 00511 TdAE 30,000 84,405,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 84,435,986
5.21~31 AlTH{ 00511 XA 30,000 84,465,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =™ AE 30,000 84,495,986
5.21~31 AlLH{ 00511 ™A 30,000 84,525,986
5.21~31 Ao} 00511 ™AL 30,000 84,555,986
5.21~31 AlCH{ 00511 +dAE 30,000 84,585,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 84,615,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 +=dAE 30,000 84,645,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 84,675,986
5.21~31 AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 84,705,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 ™A E 30,000 84,735,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 ™A 30,000 84,765,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 ™A 30,000 84,795,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 ™AL 30,000 84,825,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =H™AE 30,000 84,855,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 ™AL 30,000 84,885,986
5.21~31 At} 00511 =d™AE 30,000 84,915,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 XA 30,000 84,945,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 =HAE 30,000 84,975,986
5.21~31 2| Cf 00511 XA 30,000 85,005,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 =H™AE 30,000 85,035,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 XA 30,000 85,065,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 =H™AE 30,000 85,095,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 XA 30,000 85,125,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 =dAE 30,000 85,155,986
5.21~31 A/} 00511 XA 30,000 85,185,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 =dAE 30,000 85,215,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 85,245,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 =d™AE 30,000 85,275,986
5.21~31 2|} 00511 XA 30,000 85,305,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 XA 30,000 85,335,986
5.21~31 AlCf 00511 =H™AE 30,000 85,365,986
5.21~31 AlLH{ 00511 XA 30,000 85,395,986
5.21~31 AlCf 00511 =H™AE 30,000 85,425,986
5.21~31 AlLH{ 00511 ™AL 30,000 85,455,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =H™AE 30,000 85,485,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 85,515,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =dAE 30,000 85,545,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 XA 30,000 85,575,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =HAE 30,000 85,605,986
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5.21~31 AlLH 00511 XA 30,000 85,635,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =dAE 30,000 85,665,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 T=dAE 30,000 85,695,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 85,725,986
5.21~31 AlTH 00511 +=dAE 30,000 85,755,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 85,785,986
5.21~31 AlTH{ 00511 TdAE 30,000 85,815,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 85,845,986
5.21~31 AlLH{ 00511 +dAE 30,000 85,875,986
5.21~31 Ao} 00511 ™A E 30,000 85,905,986
5.21~31 AlCH{ 00511 ™A 30,000 85,935,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =H™AE 30,000 85,965,986
5.21~31 AlLH 00511 ™A 30,000 85,995,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 ™A 30,000 86,025,986
5.21~31 AlCH 00511 TdAE 30,000 86,055,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 XA 30,000 86,085,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 XA 30,000 86,115,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 =H™AE 30,000 86,145,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 XA 30,000 86,175,986
5.21~31 A} 00511 ™A E 30,000 86,205,986
5.21~31 Al Cf 00511 ™A 30,000 86,235,986
5.21~31 At} 00511 =™ AE 5,400 86,241,386
5.21~31 Al Cf 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,271,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 FZLkAlE 30,000 86,301,386
5.21~31 2| Cf 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,331,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 FZLHAlE 30,000 86,361,386
5.21~31 Al Cf 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,391,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 FZLHAE 30,000 86,421,386
5.21~31 Al Cf 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,451,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 FZiHAlE 30,000 86,481,386
5.21~31 A/} 00555 FLkAlE 30,000 86,511,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,541,386
5.21~31 A} 00555 F&HAE 30,000 86,571,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 FZLHAlE 30,000 86,601,386
5.21~31 2|} 00555 F=&HAE 30,000 86,631,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 FZLHAE 30,000 86,661,386
5.21~31 AlCf 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,691,386
5.21~31 AlLH{ 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,721,386
5.21~31 AlCf 00555 FZLHAE 30,000 86,751,386
5.21~31 AlLH{ 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,781,386
5.21~31 A} 00555 FLHAE 30,000 86,811,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 =&HAE 30,000 86,841,386
5.21~31 A} 00555 FLkAlE 30,000 86,871,386
5.21~31 AlLH 00555 F=&HAE 30,000 86,901,386
5.21~31 A} 00555 FZLHAE 30,000 86,931,386
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5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 86,961,386
5.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 86,991,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,021,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,051,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,081,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 87,111,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,141,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,171,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,201,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,231,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 87,261,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,291,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,321,386
5.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,351,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,381,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,411,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,441,386
5.21~31 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,471,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,501,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,531,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,561,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,591,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,621,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,651,386
5.21~31 AlTj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,681,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,711,386
5.21~31 AlTj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,741,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,771,386
5.21~31 AlCj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,801,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,831,386
5.21~31 AlCj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,861,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,891,386
5.21~31 AlOj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,921,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 87,951,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 87,981,386
5.21~31 Aloj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 88,011,386
5.21~31 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 25,200 88,036,586
5¢2 Ak 00556 Apghalgt 30,000 88,066,586
5215 Al 00556 Algghalgt 30,000 88,096,586
5eE Ay 00556 AlZHEbAICE 30,000 88,126,586
58 & Al 00556 Apgalgt 30,000 88,156,586
582 Al 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 88,186,586
58 & Al 00556 ApgAlgt 30,000 88,216,586
5€ & Al 00556 AlZHEbAILE 30,000 88,246,586
58 & Al 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 88,276,586
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06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtZgralcf 30,000 88,306,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 88,336,586
06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtZgralcf 30,000 88,366,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 88,396,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtZErAlEt 30,000 88,426,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,456,586
06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 88,486,586
06-05 5¢& Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,516,586
06-05 52 & AlCH 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 88,546,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,576,586
06-05 52 & AlCH 00556 AtZgralsf 30,000 88,606,586
06-05 5€& Aoy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 88,636,586
06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtZgbalsf 30,000 88,666,586
06-05 5¢& Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,696,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 88,726,586
06-05 5 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,756,586
06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 88,786,586
06-05 5¢& Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,816,586
06-05 52 & AlCH 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 88,846,586
06-05 5¢& Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,876,586
06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 88,906,586
06-05 5¢& AloY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,936,586
06-05 52 & AlCh 00556 AtZErAalet 30,000 88,966,586
06-05 5¢& Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 88,996,586
06-05 52 & AlCH 00556 At ErAlet 30,000 89,026,586
06-05 5¢& Aloj 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,056,586
06-05 52 & AlCH 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 89,086,586
06-05 5¢& Aloj 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,116,586
06-05 58 & AlCh 00556 AtZEralet 30,000 89,146,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,176,586
06-05 5 & AlCH 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 89,206,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,236,586
06-05 5 & AlCh 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 89,266,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,296,586
06-05 58 & Alh 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,326,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 89,356,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,386,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtZEralet 30,000 89,416,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,446,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 89,476,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AlZHEhAlEt 30,000 89,506,586
06-05 52 & AltH 00556 AtZEralet 30,000 89,536,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,566,586
06-05 52 & Alth 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 89,596,586
06-05 58 & Aoy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 89,626,586
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06-05 58 & Ay 00556 Atzdhalgt 30,000 89,656,586
06-05 53 & Aoy 00556 AtztahalE 30,000 89,686,586
06-05 58 & Ay 00556 AlZHErAICE 30,000 89,716,586
06-05 53 & Alof 00556 AtztehAlE 30,000 89,746,586
06-05 58 & Ay 00556 AlZHEFAILE 30,000 89,776,586
06-05 53 & Alof 00556 AtztahAlgE 30,000 89,806,586
06-05 58 & ACy 00556 AtZHErAICE 1,305 89,807,891
06-05 53 & Aoy 00557 854S 30,000 89,837,891
06-05 58 & Ay 00557 23AlE 30,000 89,867,891
06-05 53 & Aoy 00557 234G 30,000 89,897,891
06-05 58 & Ay 00557 23AlE 30,000 89,927,891
06-05 53 & Aoy 00557 854S 20,000 89,947,891
06-11 1805=2lz4Zt 01811 ZCALEASE 5,597,790 95,545,681
06-11 1805115 H 01811 SCAHZEAHSE 1,168,725 96,714,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00511 +dAE 30,000 96,744,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCY 00511 THAE 30,000 96,774,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 =HAE 30,000 96,804,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 +HAE 30,000 96,834,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 96,864,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 +HAE 30,000 96,894,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00511 F=HAE 30,000 96,924,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 ="Ad 30,000 96,954,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 =HAE 30,000 96,984,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,014,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 +=HAE 30,000 97,044,406
06-15 6.1~10 Al 00511 THAE 30,000 97,074,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,104,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALl 00511 THAE 30,000 97,134,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCY 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,164,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALl 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,194,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00511 XA 30,000 97,224,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,254,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCY 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,284,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,314,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCY 00511 +=HAE 30,000 97,344,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,374,406
06-15 6.1~10 A/ CH 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,404,406
06-15 6.1~10 ALl 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,434,406
06-15 6.1~10 Al CH 00511 THAE 30,000 97,464,406
06-15 6.1~10 ACH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 97,494,406
06-15 6.1~10 2| CH 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,524,406
06-15 6.1~10 ACH 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,554,406
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,584,406
06-15 6.1~10 ACH 00511 =HAE 30,000 97,614,406
06-15 6.1~10 A/ CH 00511 +HAE 30,000 97,644,406
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6.1~10 Aoy 00511 ™AL 30,000 97,674,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 XAl 30,000 97,704,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 97,734,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 97,764,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 97,794,406
6.1~10 2loH 00511 ™AL 30,000 97,824,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 97,854,406
6.1~10 2lcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 97,884,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 97,914,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 97,944,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 ™AL 30,000 97,974,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 98,004,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,034,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 =Halet 30,000 98,064,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,094,406
6.1~10 2lcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 98,124,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,154,406
6.1~10 Aloy 00511 =HMale 30,000 98,184,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,214,406
6.1~10 Aloy 00511 =HMale 30,000 98,244,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,274,406
6.1~10 Aloy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 98,304,406
6.1~10 2oy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,334,406
6.1~10 Aoy 00511 =HMalg 30,000 98,364,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,394,406
6.1~10 AloH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 98,424,406
6.1~10 AloH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 98,454,406
6.1~10 AloH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 98,484,406
6.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 21,900 98,506,306
6.1~10 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,536,306
6.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 98,566,306
6.1~10 &Iy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 98,596,306
6.1~10 2oy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,626,306
6.1~10 AloH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 98,656,306
6.1~10 Aoy 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 98,686,306
6.1~10 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,716,306
6.1~10 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 98,746,306
6.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,776,306
6.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,806,306
6.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 98,836,306
6.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,866,306
6.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 98,896,306
6.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,926,306
6.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 98,956,306
6.1~10 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 98,986,306
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06-15 6.1~10 &lCH 00555 FokAalet 30,000 99,016,306
06-15 6.1~10 AICH 00555 FZokalgt 30,000 99,046,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCH 00555 Fokalet 30,000 99,076,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fotalg 30,000 99,106,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCH 00555 FAokAalet 30,000 99,136,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 99,166,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 Fiokalet 30,000 99,196,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 99,226,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 FZitalg 30,000 99,256,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 99,286,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 Fitalgt 30,000 99,316,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 99,346,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 Fokalet 30,000 99,376,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fotalg 30,000 99,406,306
06-15 6.1~10 &/l 00555 Fokalet 30,000 99,436,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fokalg 30,000 99,466,306
06-15 6.1~10 ALY 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 99,496,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fitalet 30,000 99,526,306
06-15 6.1~10 ALK 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 99,556,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 99,586,306
06-15 6.1~10 &/l 00555 Fokalet 30,000 99,616,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fotalgt 30,000 99,646,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCH 00555 Fokalet 30,000 99,676,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 FZokalg 30,000 99,706,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCH 00555 Fokalet 30,000 99,736,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 Fokalg 30,000 99,766,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCH 00555 FokAalgt 30,000 99,796,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 FZotalgt 30,000 99,826,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 FAokalgt 30,000 99,856,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lC{ 00555 FZotalg 30,000 99,886,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lC{ 00555 FokAalgt 30,000 99,916,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lCj 00555 Fokalg 30,000 99,946,306
06-15 6.1~10 ACH 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 99,976,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lC{ 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 100,006,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 FZitalet 30,000 100,036,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lC{ 00555 Fokalgt 30,000 100,066,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 FZitalet 30,000 100,096,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lC{ 00555 FAokalgt 30,000 100,126,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 Fikalet 30,000 100,156,306
06-15 6.1~10 &lC{ 00555 Fotalgt 30,000 100,186,306
06-15 6.1~10 AlCH 00555 FZitalet 19,500 100,205,806
06-21 6.10~20 AlC{ 00511 ™AL 30,000 100,235,806
06—-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 100,265,806
06-21 6.10~20 AlCf 00511 ™AL 30,000 100,295,806
06—-21 6.10~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 100,325,806
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00511 ™Al 30,000 100,355,806
00511 A E 30,000 100,385,806
00511 ™Al 30,000 100,415,806
00511 +=HAE 30,000 100,445,806
00511 +HAg 30,000 100,475,806
00511 ="AMY 30,000 100,505,806
00511 =AM E 30,000 100,535,806
00511 ™AL 30,000 100,565,806
00511 ™Al 30,000 100,595,806
00511 ™A 30,000 100,625,806
00511 ™Al 30,000 100,655,806
00511 ™AL 30,000 100,685,806
00511 ™Al 30,000 100,715,806
00511 =84 & 30,000 100,745,806
00511 =AM E 30,000 100,775,806
00511 ™A 30,000 100,805,806
00511 =X AlE 30,000 100,835,806
00511 ™A 30,000 100,865,806
00511 ™Al 30,000 100,895,806
00511 ™AL 30,000 100,925,806
00511 F=H™Alch 30,000 100,955,806
00511 ™A 30,000 100,985,806
00511 =& Alct 30,000 101,015,806
00511 =X AlE 30,000 101,045,806
00511 =X AlG 30,000 101,075,806
00511 ™A 30,000 101,105,806
00511 =& Alct 30,000 101,135,806
00511 ™A 30,000 101,165,806
00511 A 30,000 101,195,806
00511 &4 30,000 101,225,806
00511 =& Alct 30,000 101,255,806
00511 A 30,000 101,285,806
00511 =& Alct 30,000 101,315,806
00511 ™A 30,000 101,345,806
00511 =& Alct 30,000 101,375,806
00511 ="AMY 30,000 101,405,806
00511 =34 e 30,000 101,435,806
00511 =EAMY 30,000 101,465,806
00511 +HAE 30,000 101,495,806
00511 +=8AE 30,000 101,525,806
00511 ™AL 30,000 101,555,806
00511 F=HAlE 30,000 101,585,806
00511 F=HAlg 30,000 101,615,806
00511 =84 E 30,000 101,645,806
00511 A 30,000 101,675,806
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00511 ™AL 30,000 101,705,806
00511 XAl 30,000 101,735,806
00511 F=HAE 30,000 101,765,806
00511 F=HAE 30,000 101,795,806
00511 F=HAE 30,000 101,825,806
00511 ™AL 30,000 101,855,806
00511 F=HAE 30,000 101,885,806
00511 F=HAE 30,000 101,915,806
00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 101,945,806
00511 =HMalet 5,700 101,951,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 101,981,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,011,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,041,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,071,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,101,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,131,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,161,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,191,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,221,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,251,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,281,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,311,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,341,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,371,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,401,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,431,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,461,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,491,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,521,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,551,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,581,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,611,506
00555 Z&kAlg 30,000 102,641,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,671,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,701,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,731,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,761,506
00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 102,791,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,821,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,851,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,881,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,911,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 102,941,506
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 102,971,506
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,001,506
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06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,031,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Ity 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,061,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,091,506
06-21 6.10~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,121,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,151,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Ity 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,181,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,211,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,241,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,271,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Ity 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,301,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,331,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Ity 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,361,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,391,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,421,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,451,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Iy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,481,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 103,511,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Iy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,541,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,571,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAtalgE 30,000 103,601,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,631,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlCH 00555 ZAtalg 30,000 103,661,506
06-21 6.10~20 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 103,691,506
06-21 6.10~20 &Iy 00555 Zitalgt 28,800 103,720,306
06-25 LS STATH(ASAL] 00621 S27|SH 472,840 104,193,146
06-27 utsll &= of xp4=t 00367 20 602,400 104,795,546
06-27 &EtAl o xpg=gt 00367 20 389,415 105,184,961
= A 21,048,975
5 A 105,184,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 105,214,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =X AlEt 30,000 105,244,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 105,274,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 105,304,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcy 00511 =X alet 30,000 105,334,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 105,364,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcy 00511 XAl 30,000 105,394,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 105,424,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcy 00511 XAl 30,000 105,454,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcf 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 105,484,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 105,514,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlcH 00511 =HAle 30,000 105,544,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 105,574,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcf 00511 =Hale 30,000 105,604,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcy 00511 =X alet 30,000 105,634,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcf 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 105,664,961

-61 -



AZEHAFE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0511] 52| =4H|
EE = [=2=]  Han | I of T+ o |
07-03 6.21~30 AlC{ 00511 =H™AlE 30,000 105,694,961
07-03 6.21~30 &Iy 00511 XA 30,000 105,724,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlC{ 00511 =™AlE 30,000 105,754,961
07-03 6.21~30 &Iy 00511 XA 30,000 105,784,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 105,814,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =& At 30,000 105,844,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCl 00511 =™l 30,000 105,874,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 $=HAIG 30,000 105,904,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAlct 30,000 105,934,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 105,964,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™AlE 30,000 105,994,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 $=HAIG 30,000 106,024,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =H™AlE 30,000 106,054,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCy 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,084,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAlct 30,000 106,114,961
07-03 6.21~30 AICH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 106,144,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™ AIG 30,000 106,174,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™Algt 30,000 106,204,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 106,234,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alci 00511 =H™AlE 30,000 106,264,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™ AIG 30,000 106,294,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCY 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,324,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™ AIG 30,000 106,354,961
07-03 6.21~30 ALY 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,384,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =X AIG 30,000 106,414,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCh 00511 =™Alct 30,000 106,444,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =X AIG 30,000 106,474,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =& At 30,000 106,504,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,534,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =& At 30,000 106,564,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIG 30,000 106,594,961
07-03 6.21~30 ALY 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,624,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIG 30,000 106,654,961
07-03 6.21~30 ALY 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,684,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 106,714,961
07-03 6.21~30 Alcl 00511 F=HAlct 30,000 106,744,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =™Algt 30,000 106,774,961
07-03 6.21~30 ALY 00511 =™ AIG 30,000 106,804,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 =&t 30,000 106,834,961
07-03 6.21~30 ALY 00511 =™ AIG 30,000 106,864,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,894,961
07-03 6.21~30 ALY 00511 =™ AIG 30,000 106,924,961
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 106,954,961
07-03 6.21~30 A} 00511 F=HAlct 21,900 106,976,861
07-03 6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZitAalE 30,000 107,006,861
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6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,036,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,066,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 107,096,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 107,126,861
6.21~30 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,156,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,186,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 107,216,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 107,246,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,276,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,306,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,336,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,366,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,396,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,426,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 107,456,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,486,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,516,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,546,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,576,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,606,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,636,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,666,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,696,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,726,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,756,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,786,861
6.21~30 AlCf 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,816,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,846,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,876,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,906,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZitAlE 30,000 107,936,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 107,966,861
6.21~30 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 107,996,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,026,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,056,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,086,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,116,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,146,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,176,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,206,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,236,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,266,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,296,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,326,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,356,861
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6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,386,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,416,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,446,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,476,861
6.21~30 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,506,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,536,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 108,566,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,596,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,626,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 108,656,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 108,686,861
6.21~30 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 15,900 108,702,761
62 AlCH 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 108,732,761
6 ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 108,762,761
62 AlCH 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 108,792,761
6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 108,822,761
6= AlH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 108,852,761
6= ALY 00556 Apghalgt 30,000 108,882,761
6 & Alh 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 108,912,761
6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 108,942,761
6= Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 108,972,761
6 ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 109,002,761
6= Al 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 109,032,761
6 ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 109,062,761
62 AlCH 00556 Algghalgt 30,000 109,092,761
6= ALY 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 109,122,761
62 AlCH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 109,152,761
6" ALY 00556 AlZahaAlGt 30,000 109,182,761
6 AlCH 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 109,212,761
6 ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 109,242,761
6" AlH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 109,272,761
6 ALY 00556 AlZHEbAlCt 30,000 109,302,761
6" AlCH 00556 Apaalgt 30,000 109,332,761
6 ALY 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 109,362,761
6 AlH 00556 AtZHEbAlGt 30,000 109,392,761
62 ALY 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 109,422,761
6 AlCH 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 109,452,761
62 ALY 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 109,482,761
6 AlH 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 109,512,761
6 ALY 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 109,542,761
6" AlH 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 109,572,761
6 ALY 00556 AlZHEbAlGt 30,000 109,602,761
6= Al 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 109,632,761
6 ALY 00556 AlZHEbAlEt 30,000 109,662,761
62 & Al 00556 Apaalgt 30,000 109,692,761
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07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AlZHEbAICE 30,000 109,722,761
07-03 6 & Altj 00556 AlZatalEt 30,000 109,752,761
07-03 6 & AlLY 00556 AlZHEbAICE 30,000 109,782,761
07-03 6 & Aloj 00556 AlZaralet 30,000 109,812,761
07-03 6 & AlLY 00556 AlZHEbAIGE 30,000 109,842,761
07-03 6 & AL 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 109,872,761
07-03 6¥& Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 109,902,761
07-03 6 & Altj 00556 Apzgalgt 30,000 109,932,761
07-03 6¥& Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 109,962,761
07-03 6 & Altj 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 109,992,761
07-03 6¥& Aty 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 110,022,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 110,052,761
07-03 6¥& Ay 00556 Alzhghalg 30,000 110,082,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 110,112,761
07-03 6 & AlLY 00556 AtZEralet 30,000 110,142,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 110,172,761
07-03 6¥& Ay 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 110,202,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 110,232,761
07-03 6¥& Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 110,262,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 110,292,761
07-03 6¥& Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 110,322,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 110,352,761
07-03 6¥& Aty 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 110,382,761
07-03 6 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 110,412,761
07-03 2 & AL} 00556 Alghghralgt 7,305 110,420,066
07-03 62 AlCH 00557 23 Al 30,000 110,450,066
07-03 6 AL} 00557 25AlE 30,000 110,480,066
07-03 62 AlLH 00557 23 AlE 30,000 110,510,066
07-03 6 AL 00557 25AlE 30,000 110,540,066
07-03 62 AlLH 00557 25 Al 16,000 110,556,066
07-10 1806=0lHZ 01811 FoIAZESHS 5,733,850 116,289,916
07-10 180612 & ¢ 01811 FUAHLEHSE 1,190,825 117,480,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 117,510,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,540,741
07-11 6 & Aloj 00511 =HMalet 30,000 117,570,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,600,741
07-11 6 & Aloj 00511 XAl 30,000 117,630,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,660,741
07-11 & Aloj 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 117,690,741
07-11 ¥ & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 117,720,741
07-11 & Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 117,750,741
07-11 6¥& ALY 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,780,741
07-11 €& Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 117,810,741
07-11 6 & ALY 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,840,741
07-11 €& Aloj 00511 =HMale 30,000 117,870,741
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07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 117,900,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,930,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 117,960,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 117,990,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 118,020,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 118,050,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,080,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,110,741
07-11 6¥& AlLY 00511 ™A 30,000 118,140,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 118,170,741
07-11 6¥& Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,200,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 118,230,741
07-11 6¥& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,260,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 118,290,741
07-11 6¥& ALY 00511 ™AL 30,000 118,320,741
07-11 & Altf 00511 =HMalet 30,000 118,350,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,380,741
07-11 €& Altj 00511 =HMalet 30,000 118,410,741
07-11 ¥ & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,440,741
07-11 6¥& ALY 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,470,741
07-11 6¥& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,500,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,530,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,560,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 =HMale 30,000 118,590,741
07-11 2l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,620,741
07-11 €& Altf 00511 =HMalet 30,000 118,650,741
07-11 2l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,680,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 =Xl 30,000 118,710,741
07-11 2 & Al 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 118,740,741
07-11 ¥ & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,770,741
07-11 2l & Alrj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,800,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,830,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,860,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,890,741
07-11 ¥ & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,920,741
07-11 ¥ & Altf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,950,741
07-11 6 & Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 118,980,741
07-11 €& Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 119,010,741
07-11 & Aloj 00511 =HMale 30,000 119,040,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 119,070,741
07-11 €& Aloj 00511 =HMalet 30,000 119,100,741
07-11 6 & ALY 00511 ™AL 30,000 119,130,741
07-11 2l & A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 119,160,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 119,190,741
07-11 6¥& ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 119,220,741
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07-11 6 & ALY 00511 ™AL 30,000 119,250,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 30,000 119,280,741
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00511 F=HAE 30,000 119,310,741
07-11 6 & ALl 00511 ™AL 21,300 119,332,041
07-11 6¥ & Aty 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 119,362,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 Zitalct 30,000 119,392,041
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,422,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 FokAE 30,000 119,452,041
07-11 6¥& Aty 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 119,482,041
07-11 & Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 119,512,041
07-11 6¥& Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,542,041
07-11 6 & ALl 00555 FokAE 30,000 119,572,041
07-11 6¥& Aty 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,602,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 Zitalct 30,000 119,632,041
07-11 6¥& Aty 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 119,662,041
07-11 6 & ALl 00555 FokAlE 30,000 119,692,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,722,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 FZiotalet 30,000 119,752,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,782,041
07-11 6¥& ALY 00555 Fitalet 30,000 119,812,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,842,041
07-11 €& Aty 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 119,872,041
07-11 €& Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,902,041
07-11 €& Aty 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 119,932,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 119,962,041
07-11 €& Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 119,992,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,022,041
07-11 €& Altf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,052,041
07-11 2l & Alrj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,082,041
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,112,041
07-11 2l & Alrj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,142,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,172,041
07-11 6 & Aloj 00555 =AkAE 30,000 120,202,041
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,232,041
07-11 6¥ & Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,262,041
07-11 €& Aty 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,292,041
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,322,041
07-11 6 & ALl 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 120,352,041
07-11 €& Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,382,041
07-11 6 & AlLl 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,412,041
07-11 €& Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,442,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,472,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,502,041
07-11 6¥& AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,532,041
07-11 2l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 120,562,041
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07-11 6 & ALY 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,592,041
07-11 6 & ALl 00555 FZokalgt 30,000 120,622,041
07-11 6 & ALY 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,652,041
07-11 6 & Aloj 00555 FJitAlE 30,000 120,682,041
07-11 6¥& AL} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,712,041
07-11 6¥& AL} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 120,742,041
07-11 ¥ & Aty 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,772,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 FokAlE 30,000 120,802,041
07-11 ¥ & Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,832,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 FokAE 30,000 120,862,041
07-11 6¥& Ay 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 120,892,041
07-11 & Altf 00555 FJotAlE 30,000 120,922,041
07-11 6¥& AlLl 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 120,952,041
07-11 €& Altj 00555 FokAlE 30,000 120,982,041
07-11 6¥& Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 121,012,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 Zitalct 30,000 121,042,041
07-11 6¥& Aty 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 121,072,041
07-11 6¥& ALl 00555 FokAlE 5,700 121,077,741
07-20 222 s 00161 ESA} 2,350,000 123,427,741
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 123,457,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 123,487,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 123,517,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 123,547,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 123,577,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 123,607,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 123,637,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 123,667,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 123,697,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alcf 00511 =™l 30,000 123,727,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 123,757,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alcf 00511 ™Al 30,000 123,787,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 123,817,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alof 00511 =HMale 30,000 123,847,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 123,877,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMalet 30,000 123,907,741
07-23 7.11~20 Alcj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 123,937,741
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 123,967,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 123,997,741
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00511 ™Al 30,000 124,027,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,057,741
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,087,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,117,741
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,147,741
07-23 7.11~20 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,177,741
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 124,207,741
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7.11~20 AlCH 00511 =™AlE 30,000 124,237,741
7.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,267,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 =™AlE 30,000 124,297,741
7.11~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,327,741
7.11~20 2l cH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,357,741
7.11~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,387,741
7.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,417,741
7.11~20 2Alcf 00511 XAl 30,000 124,447,741
7.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=H™AE 30,000 124,477,741
7.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,507,741
7.11~20 AlCH 00511 =™AlE 30,000 124,537,741
7.11~20 2AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,567,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 =™AlE 30,000 124,597,741
7.11~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,627,741
7.11~20 Al cH 00511 ™AL 30,000 124,657,741
7.11~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,687,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,717,741
7.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,747,741
7.11~20 AT} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,777,741
7.11~20 2AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,807,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,837,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 124,867,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,897,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 124,927,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 124,957,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 124,987,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,017,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 F=™Alct 30,000 125,047,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,077,741
7.11~20 AlCH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 125,107,741
7.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,137,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 125,167,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,197,741
7.11~20 AltH 00511 =™Alct 30,000 125,227,741
7.11~20 A} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,257,741
7.11~20 2l cH 00511 ™AL 30,000 125,287,741
7.11~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,317,741
7.11~20 2lcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 125,347,741
7.11~20 Aoy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 125,377,741
7.11~20 2lcH 00511 ™A 30,000 125,407,741
7.11~20 AlCj 00511 ™AL 9,900 125,417,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 125,447,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 125,477,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 125,507,641
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00555 FitAlE 30,000 125,537,641
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7.11~20 2l cH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 125,567,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 125,597,641
7.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 125,627,641
7.11~20 AlcH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 125,657,641
7.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 125,687,641
7.11~20 Alcf 00555 FokAE 30,000 125,717,641
7.11~20 AltH 00555 ZArAlE 30,000 125,747,641
7.11~20 2Alcf 00555 FokAlE 30,000 125,777,641
7.11~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 125,807,641
7.11~20 AlcH 00555 FokAE 30,000 125,837,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 125,867,641
7.11~20 2AlcH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 125,897,641
7.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 125,927,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 125,957,641
7.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 125,987,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FotAlE 30,000 126,017,641
7.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,047,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FotAlE 30,000 126,077,641
7.11~20 AT} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,107,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FoHAE 30,000 126,137,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,167,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 FokAE 30,000 126,197,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,227,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FokAE 30,000 126,257,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,287,641
7.11~20 Aloj 00555 FitAlE 30,000 126,317,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,347,641
7.11~20 Aloj 00555 FotAlE 30,000 126,377,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,407,641
7.11~20 2l cH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,437,641
7.11~20 A/} 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 126,467,641
7.11~20 Aloj 00555 FitAlE 30,000 126,497,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,527,641
7.11~20 Aloj 00555 F[itAlE 30,000 126,557,641
7.11~20 A} 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,587,641
7.11~20 Aloi 00555 FJotAlE 30,000 126,617,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 126,647,641
7.11~20 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,677,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FitAlE 30,000 126,707,641
7.11~20 2lcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,737,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FokAlE 30,000 126,767,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,797,641
7.11~20 Aoy 00555 FokAlE 30,000 126,827,641
7.11~20 Al cH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 126,857,641
07-23 7.11~20 Alcf 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 126,887,641
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07-23 7.11~20 AlCk 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,917,641
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 126,947,641
07-23 7.11~20 AlCk 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 126,977,641
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00555 FokAlE 30,000 127,007,641
07-23 7.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 127,037,641
07-23 7.11~20 Alc} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 127,067,641
07-23 7.11~20 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 127,097,641
07-23 7.11~20 Al 00555 FokAlE 12,900 127,110,541
= A 21,925,580
[+ Al 127,110,541
08-02 7& Ay 00511 ™AL 30,000 127,140,541
08-02 7¢& Altj 00511 =HMalgt 30,000 127,170,541
08-02 7 & AlLY 00511 ™A 30,000 127,200,541
08-02 7¢& Altj 00511 =HMale 30,000 127,230,541
08-02 7& Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,260,541
08-02 7&& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 127,290,541
08-02 7 & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,320,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,350,541
08-02 72 & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,380,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 XAl 30,000 127,410,541
08-02 72 & Alrj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,440,541
08-02 7€ & Ay 00511 F=™Algt 30,000 127,470,541
08-02 72 & Alrj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,500,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 =HMalet 30,000 127,530,541
08-02 7&& Alrj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,560,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,590,541
08-02 7&& Alr} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,620,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,650,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 ™Al 30,000 127,680,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,710,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 ™Al 30,000 127,740,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 127,770,541
08-02 7€ & Altj 00511 =HMalet 30,000 127,800,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 ™A 30,000 127,830,541
08-02 7&& Aty 00511 =HMalet 30,000 127,860,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 X AE 30,000 127,890,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 ™Al 30,000 127,920,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,950,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 127,980,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,010,541
08-02 7&& Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,040,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,070,541
08-02 788 Alr} 00511 =Hale 30,000 128,100,541
08-02 7¥& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,130,541
08-02 72 & Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 128,160,541
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08-02 7¥& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,190,541
08-02 7&& Aty 00511 =X AE 30,000 128,220,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,250,541
08-02 72 & Al 00511 =& AE 30,000 128,280,541
08-02 7 & Aty 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,310,541
08-02 7€ & ALl 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,340,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,370,541
08-02 7 & AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,400,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,430,541
08-02 7 & AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,460,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,490,541
08-02 7 & AlLY 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,520,541
08-02 7 & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,550,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 =HMalet 30,000 128,580,541
08-02 7 & AlLY 00511 ™AL 30,000 128,610,541
08-02 7¢& Altj 00511 =HMalg 30,000 128,640,541
08-02 7 & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,670,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,700,541
08-02 7 & Ay 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,730,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,760,541
08-02 7 & Ay 00511 ™Al 30,000 128,790,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 128,820,541
08-02 7 & Aty 00511 =™l 30,000 128,850,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 128,880,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,910,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 =HMalet 30,000 128,940,541
08-02 7&& Alr} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 128,970,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 129,000,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 129,030,541
08-02 72l & Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 129,060,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 129,090,541
08-02 72l& Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 129,120,541
08-02 7&& Altj 00511 ™Al 30,000 129,150,541
08-02 7¢& Aty 00511 ™AL 15,900 129,166,441
08-02 7€ & Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,196,441
08-02 7¢& Aty 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 129,226,441
08-02 7&& Aloj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,256,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 129,286,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 129,316,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,346,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,376,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 129,406,441
08-02 72 & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,436,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 129,466,441
08-02 72 & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,496,441
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08-02 72l & Ay 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 129,526,441
08-02 7€ & ALl 00555 FokAE 30,000 129,556,441
08-02 72l & Ay 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 129,586,441
08-02 7&& Aloj 00555 FokAlE 30,000 129,616,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 129,646,441
08-02 7 & ALl 00555 FokAlE 30,000 129,676,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkAlgE 30,000 129,706,441
08-02 7 & AlLH 00555 FokAE 30,000 129,736,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 129,766,441
08-02 7 & AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 129,796,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 129,826,441
08-02 7 & AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 129,856,441
08-02 7 & Aty 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 129,886,441
08-02 7 & AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 129,916,441
08-02 7 & AlLY 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 129,946,441
08-02 7¢& Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 129,976,441
08-02 72 & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,006,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,036,441
08-02 7 & Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,066,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,096,441
08-02 7 & Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,126,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,156,441
08-02 72 & Alrj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,186,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,216,441
08-02 7&& Alrj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,246,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,276,441
08-02 7&& Alrl 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,306,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,336,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 130,366,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,396,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,426,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,456,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,486,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,516,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,546,441
08-02 72l & Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,576,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,606,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,636,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,666,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,696,441
08-02 7&& Altj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,726,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,756,441
08-02 72 & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,786,441
08-02 72l& Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,816,441
08-02 72 & Al 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,846,441
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08-02 72l & Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 130,876,441
08-02 7&& Aty 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 130,906,441
08-02 72l & Ay 00555 ZAkAlE 28,800 130,935,241
08-02 78 Ay 00556 Alghahralct 30,000 130,965,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 130,995,241
08-02 7 & ALl 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 131,025,241
08-02 72l & Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 131,055,241
08-02 7 & AlLH 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 131,085,241
08-02 7¥€& Ay 00556 AlZHEhAlGt 30,000 131,115,241
08-02 7 & ALY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,145,241
08-02 7& Ay 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 131,175,241
08-02 7 & ALl 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,205,241
08-02 7 & AlLY 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 131,235,241
08-02 7 & AlCH 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,265,241
08-02 7¥& Aty 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 131,295,241
08-02 7 & AlLY 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 131,325,241
08-02 72 & Al 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 131,355,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 131,385,241
08-02 72 & Alrjy 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 131,415,241
08-02 7¢& Aty 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,445,241
08-02 72 & Alrj 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 131,475,241
08-02 7¢& Aty 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,505,241
08-02 7 & Aty 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 131,535,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 131,565,241
08-02 7&& Alr} 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 131,595,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 AlZerAlGt 30,000 131,625,241
08-02 7&& Alrl 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 131,655,241
08-02 7¢& Aty 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,685,241
08-02 7&& Altj 00556 Alzhahalct 30,000 131,715,241
08-02 7 & Aty 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 131,745,241
08-02 7&& Altj 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 131,775,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 131,805,241
08-02 7€ & Altj 00556 AlZHEhAlEt 30,000 131,835,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 131,865,241
08-02 7&& Altj 00556 Alghahalct 30,000 131,895,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 131,925,241
08-02 7&& Aloj 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 131,955,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 131,985,241
08-02 7&& Altj 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 132,015,241
08-02 7¢& Aty 00556 AlZHErAIGE 30,000 132,045,241
08-02 7&& Aloj 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 132,075,241
08-02 7¢& Aty 00556 AlZHEbAlGt 30,000 132,105,241
08-02 7&& Altj 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 132,135,241
08-02 7¥& Aty 00556 AlZHEbAlEt 30,000 132,165,241
08-02 72 & Al 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 132,195,241
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08-02 7¥& Aty 00556 AlZHEbAICE 30,000 132,225,241
08-02 7 & ALl 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 132,255,241
08-02 7¢& Aty 00556 AlZHEbAICE 30,000 132,285,241
08-02 72 & Al 00556 AlZaralet 30,000 132,315,241
08-02 7¢€& Aty 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 132,345,241
08-02 7 & ALl 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 132,375,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 132,405,241
08-02 7 & AlLH 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 132,435,241
08-02 72l & Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 132,465,241
08-02 7 & AlLH 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 132,495,241
08-02 72l & Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 132,525,241
08-02 7 & ALY 00556 AtZErAalct 30,000 132,555,241
08-02 72l & Al 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 132,585,241
08-02 7 & AlCH 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 132,615,241
08-02 7 & AlLY 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 132,645,241
08-02 7 & AlLY 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 132,675,241
08-02 7 & Ay 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 132,705,241
08-02 7¢& Altj 00556 AtZErAlct 1,000 132,706,241
08-02 72 & Al 00557 2&AlEt 30,000 132,736,241
08-02 72l & Al 00557 23 AlE 30,000 132,766,241
08-02 72 & Alrj 00557 25AlLt 30,000 132,796,241
08-02 72l & Al 00557 23 Al 22,000 132,818,241
08-10 1807=0lHZL 01811 oA ZEEHSC 5,703,080 138,521,321
08-10 18071 EEH 01811 FAHLEHSE 1,178,360 139,699,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,729,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =& AE 30,000 139,759,681
08-14 7.1~10 2lch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,789,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,819,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,849,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,879,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,909,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 139,939,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMale 30,000 139,969,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 139,999,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 =HMalet 30,000 140,029,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,059,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 140,089,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,119,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 140,149,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,179,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,209,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,239,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =X AE 30,000 140,269,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,299,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 140,329,681
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08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 =HAle 30,000 140,359,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 =Xl 30,000 140,389,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,419,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 =Halet 30,000 140,449,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,479,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 140,509,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,539,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,569,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,599,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 140,629,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,659,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 140,689,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,719,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =Xl 30,000 140,749,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,779,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 140,809,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,839,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 140,869,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,899,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,929,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 140,959,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 140,989,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,019,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 141,049,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,079,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 141,109,681
08-14 7.1~10 2k 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,139,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 XAl 30,000 141,169,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,199,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 141,229,681
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00511 ™Al 30,000 141,259,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 141,289,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,319,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 141,349,681
08-14 7.1~10 2lch 00511 =HMale 30,000 141,379,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,409,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 =Hale 30,000 141,439,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,469,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 141,499,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,529,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=MAlE 30,000 141,559,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,589,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =X AE 30,000 141,619,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,649,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 =HMale 30,000 141,679,681
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08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,709,681
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 141,739,681
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00511 F=HAE 15,900 141,755,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 141,785,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 141,815,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 FokAE 30,000 141,845,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 141,875,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 FokAlE 30,000 141,905,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 141,935,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 FokAE 30,000 141,965,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 141,995,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 142,025,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,055,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 142,085,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,115,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 142,145,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,175,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 142,205,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,235,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 FoHAE 30,000 142,265,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,295,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00555 FokAE 30,000 142,325,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,355,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 FokAE 30,000 142,385,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,415,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCY 00555 Fitalet 30,000 142,445,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,475,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 142,505,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,535,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,565,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 142,595,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 142,625,581
08-14 7.1~10 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,655,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 142,685,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,715,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCY 00555 Fotalgt 30,000 142,745,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 142,775,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,805,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 FitAlE 30,000 142,835,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,865,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 FokAlE 30,000 142,895,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 142,925,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 142,955,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 142,985,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 143,015,581
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08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 143,045,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 143,075,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 143,105,581
08-14 7.1~10 2lcH 00555 Zitalct 30,000 143,135,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 143,165,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 143,195,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 143,225,581
08-14 7.1~10 2y 00555 FokAlE 30,000 143,255,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 143,285,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 143,315,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 143,345,581
08-14 7.1~10 AlcH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 143,375,581
08-14 7.1~10 Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 143,405,581
08-22 8.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 143,435,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 143,465,581
08-22 8.11~20 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 143,495,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HAle 30,000 143,525,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcy 00511 =HMale 30,000 143,555,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcf 00511 ™Al 30,000 143,585,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlrH 00511 =HMale 30,000 143,615,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcf 00511 ™Al 30,000 143,645,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 143,675,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcf 00511 =™l 30,000 143,705,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 143,735,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 143,765,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 143,795,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcy 00511 =™l 30,000 143,825,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 143,855,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alcy 00511 ™Al 30,000 143,885,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMale 30,000 143,915,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlLH 00511 =™l 30,000 143,945,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 143,975,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMalet 30,000 144,005,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HaleE 30,000 144,035,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 144,065,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 144,095,581
08-22 8.11~20 Alty 00511 ™Al 30,000 144,125,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 144,155,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 144,185,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 144,215,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 144,245,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =™l 30,000 144,275,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 =Hale 30,000 144,305,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 144,335,581
08-22 8.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 144,365,581
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8.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,395,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,425,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,455,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 =& AE 30,000 144,485,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,515,581
8.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,545,581
8.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,575,581
8.11~20 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,605,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,635,581
8.11~20 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,665,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,695,581
8.11~20 A/} 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,725,581
8.11~20 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,755,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 144,785,581
8.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,815,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 144,845,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,875,581
8.11~20 A/} 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,905,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,935,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 144,965,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 144,995,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 145,025,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 145,055,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 145,085,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 145,115,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 145,145,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 145,175,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 145,205,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 145,235,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 145,265,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 145,295,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 145,325,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 145,355,581
8.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 145,385,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 145,415,581
8.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 145,445,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 XAl 30,000 145,475,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00511 ™AL 9,000 145,484,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 145,514,581
8.11~20 AlrH 00555 FZiokalct 30,000 145,544 581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 145,574,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 145,604,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FJokAE 30,000 145,634,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 145,664,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 145,694,581
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8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 145,724,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAE 30,000 145,754,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 145,784,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 145,814,581
8.11~20 AlrH 00555 ZAkAlEf 30,000 145,844,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 145,874,581
8.11~20 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 145,904,581
8.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAE 30,000 145,934,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 145,964,581
8.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 145,994,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 146,024,581
8.11~20 A/} 00555 FokAlE 30,000 146,054,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 146,084,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 146,114,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,144,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 146,174,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,204,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 146,234,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,264,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAE 30,000 146,294,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,324,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FJikAE 30,000 146,354,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,384,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FikAlE 30,000 146,414,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,444,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 146,474,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,504,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 146,534,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 146,564,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FJitAlE 30,000 146,594,581
8.11~20 AlLCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,624,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 146,654,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,684,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 146,714,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,744,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,774,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 146,804,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,834,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FitAlE 30,000 146,864,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,894,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 146,924,581
8.11~20 Al 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 146,954,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 FotAlE 30,000 146,984,581
8.11~20 AlLH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 147,014,581
8.11~20 AlCH 00555 F[okAlE 21,000 147,035,581
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08-24 oixp=gt ETLIES 1,045,704 148,081,285
(= A 20,970,744
[+ A 148,081,285
09-05 Alry 00511 ™AL 30,000 148,111,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =H™Ale 30,000 148,141,285
09-05 Alcy 00511 ™AL 30,000 148,171,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =HAle 30,000 148,201,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 XAl 30,000 148,231,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =HAle 30,000 148,261,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =H Al 30,000 148,291,285
09-05 Ay 00511 ™A 30,000 148,321,285
09-05 Alcy 00511 =Halet 30,000 148,351,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =HAlE 30,000 148,381,285
09-05 Ay 00511 ™AL 30,000 148,411,285
09-05 AloH 00511 =HAle 30,000 148,441,285
09-05 Alry 00511 ™AL 30,000 148,471,285
09-05 AloH 00511 ™Al 30,000 148,501,285
09-05 Alcy 00511 XAl 30,000 148,531,285
09-05 AloH 00511 =™l 30,000 148,561,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 148,591,285
09-05 AloH 00511 =HaleE 30,000 148,621,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =HAlEt 30,000 148,651,285
09-05 AloH 00511 =Hale 30,000 148,681,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =H Al 30,000 148,711,285
09-05 AloH 00511 =™l 30,000 148,741,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 148,771,285
09-05 Aloy 00511 ™Al 30,000 148,801,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =HAlet 30,000 148,831,285
09-05 Aloy 00511 ™Al 30,000 148,861,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =H Al 30,000 148,891,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 148,921,285
09-05 AloH 00511 ™Al 30,000 148,951,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 148,981,285
09-05 Alcy 00511 =HMAle 30,000 149,011,285
09-05 Aloy 00511 ™Al 30,000 149,041,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 =H Al 30,000 149,071,285
09-05 Aloy 00511 =™l 30,000 149,101,285
09-05 AlCy 00511 ™Al 30,000 149,131,285
09-05 Alcy 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 149,161,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 149,191,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 149,221,285
09-05 Ay 00511 ™AL 30,000 149,251,285
09-05 Alcy 00511 =Hale 30,000 149,281,285
09-05 Ay 00511 ™AL 30,000 149,311,285
09-05 AlCH 00511 =H Al 30,000 149,341,285
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AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 149,371,285
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 149,401,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 149,431,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 149,461,285
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 149,491,285
AlH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 149,521,285
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 149,551,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 149,581,285
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 149,611,285
AlH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 149,641,285
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 149,671,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 149,701,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 149,731,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 149,761,285
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 149,791,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 149,821,285
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 149,851,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 149,881,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 149,911,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 149,941,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 149,971,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 150,001,285
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 150,031,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 150,061,285
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 150,091,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 150,121,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 150,151,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 150,181,285
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 150,211,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 150,241,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 150,271,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 150,301,285
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 150,331,285
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 150,361,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 150,391,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 150,421,285
AlCH 00511 =M AlE 30,000 150,451,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 150,481,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 150,511,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 5,400 150,516,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,546,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,576,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,606,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,636,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,666,685
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AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 150,696,685
AlCH 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 150,726,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,756,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,786,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,816,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,846,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,876,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,906,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,936,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 150,966,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 150,996,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,026,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 151,056,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,086,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,116,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,146,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,176,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,206,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,236,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,266,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,296,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,326,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,356,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,386,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,416,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,446,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,476,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,506,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,536,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,566,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,596,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,626,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,656,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,686,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,716,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,746,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,776,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,806,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,836,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 151,866,685
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 151,896,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,926,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 151,956,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 151,986,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 152,016,685
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AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 152,046,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 152,076,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 152,106,685
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 152,136,685
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 20,100 152,156,785
AlCH 00556 Apzgralgt 30,000 152,186,785
Aly 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 152,216,785
AlLy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 152,246,785
Ay 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 152,276,785
AlCH 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 152,306,785
AlLH 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 152,336,785
AlCH 00556 Apzgalgt 30,000 152,366,785
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 152,396,785
AlCj 00556 Azghalgt 30,000 152,426,785
AlTH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 152,456,785
AlCj 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 152,486,785
AlTj 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 152,516,785
AlCj 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 152,546,785
AlLj 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 152,576,785
AlCj 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 152,606,785
AlLj 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 152,636,785
AlCj 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 152,666,785
AlLj 00556 Algghalgt 30,000 152,696,785
AlCj 00556 AlZahAlGt 30,000 152,726,785
Alj 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 152,756,785
AlCj 00556 Apghalgt 30,000 152,786,785
Alj 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 152,816,785
AlLH 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 152,846,785
AlCH 00556 Alzhahalct 30,000 152,876,785
AlL) 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 152,906,785
AlTH 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 152,936,785
Alrl 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 152,966,785
AlCH 00556 Alzhghalgt 30,000 152,996,785
AlL) 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 153,026,785
AlCH 00556 Alzhahalct 30,000 153,056,785
AlCH 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 153,086,785
AlTH 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 153,116,785
Aly 00556 AlZHEAlGE 30,000 153,146,785
AlTH 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 153,176,785
AlrH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 153,206,785
AlTj 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 153,236,785
AlLH 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 153,266,785
AlCH 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 153,296,785
AlLH 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 153,326,785
AlCH 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 153,356,785
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AlLH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 153,386,785
AlLH 00556 AlZatalEt 30,000 153,416,785
AlCy 00556 AlZHEbAICE 30,000 153,446,785
AlH 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 153,476,785
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 153,506,785
AlCH 00556 Algahralct 30,000 153,536,785
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 153,566,785
AlCH 00556 Alghahralct 30,000 153,596,785
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 153,626,785
AlCH 00556 Alghahralct 30,000 153,656,785
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 153,686,785
AlLH 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 153,716,785
Aly 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 153,746,785
AlH 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 153,776,785
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 153,806,785
AlCH 00556 AlZaralct 30,000 153,836,785
AlLH 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 153,866,785
AlLH 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 153,896,785
AlLH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 153,926,785
AlLH 00556 Apahalgt 1,000 153,927,785
AlCH 00557 234G 30,000 153,957,785
AlCH 00557 23 Al 30,000 153,987,785
AlCH 00557 234G 16,000 154,003,785
1808=l742 01811 HolAZEHS 5,751,900 159,755,685
18082 EH 01811 FolAZLE St 1,175,900 160,931,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAle 30,000 160,961,585
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 160,991,585
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 161,021,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 161,051,585
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 161,081,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 161,111,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,141,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 161,171,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,201,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 161,231,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 161,261,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 161,291,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 161,321,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 161,351,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 161,381,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 161,411,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,441,585
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 161,471,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,501,585
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 161,531,585

-85 -



AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0511] 52| =4H|

ESEEC T T
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,561,585
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 161,591,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,621,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 161,651,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 161,681,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 161,711,585
AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 161,741,585
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 161,771,585
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 161,801,585
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 161,831,585
AlCH 00511 =H™ale 30,000 161,861,585
AlCH 00511 =X alet 30,000 161,891,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 161,921,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 161,951,585
AlCH 00511 =HalE 30,000 161,981,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 162,011,585
AlCH 00511 =HalE 30,000 162,041,585
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 162,071,585
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 162,101,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 162,131,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 162,161,585
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 162,191,585
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 162,221,585
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 162,251,585
AlCH 00511 =HAleE 30,000 162,281,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 162,311,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 162,341,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 162,371,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 162,401,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 162,431,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 162,461,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 162,491,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 162,521,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 162,551,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 162,581,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 162,611,585
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 162,641,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 162,671,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 162,701,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 162,731,585
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 162,761,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 162,791,585
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 162,821,585
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 162,851,585
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 162,881,585
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AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 162,911,585
AlCH 00511 =X alet 30,000 162,941,585
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 162,971,585
AlCH 00511 =X alet 30,000 163,001,585
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 163,031,585
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 163,061,585
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 163,091,585
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 163,121,585
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 163,151,585
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 163,181,585
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 163,211,585
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 163,241,585
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 163,271,585
AlCH 00511 =X alet 19,500 163,291,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,321,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,351,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,381,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,411,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,441,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,471,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,501,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,531,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,561,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,591,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,621,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,651,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,681,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,711,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 163,741,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,771,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,801,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,831,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,861,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,891,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,921,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 163,951,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 163,981,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,011,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,041,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,071,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,101,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,131,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,161,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 164,191,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,221,085
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AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,251,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,281,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,311,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,341,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 164,371,085
AlH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 164,401,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 164,431,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,461,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 164,491,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,521,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,551,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,581,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 164,611,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 164,641,085
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 164,671,085
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 2,700 164,673,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 164,703,785
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 164,733,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 164,763,785
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 164,793,785
AlCH 00511 =HalE 30,000 164,823,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 164,853,785
AlCH 00511 =HalE 30,000 164,883,785
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 164,913,785
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 164,943,785
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 164,973,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 165,003,785
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 165,033,785
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 165,063,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 165,093,785
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 165,123,785
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 165,153,785
AlCH 00511 F=MAlE 30,000 165,183,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 165,213,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 165,243,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 165,273,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 165,303,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 165,333,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 165,363,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 165,393,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 165,423,785
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 165,453,785
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 165,483,785
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 165,513,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 165,543,785
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AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 165,573,785
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 165,603,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 165,633,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 165,663,785
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 165,693,785
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 165,723,785
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 165,753,785
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 165,783,785
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 165,813,785
AlCH 00511 =X alet 30,000 165,843,785
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 165,873,785
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 165,903,785
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 165,933,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 165,963,785
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 165,993,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 166,023,785
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 166,053,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 166,083,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,113,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 166,143,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,173,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 166,203,785
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 166,233,785
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 166,263,785
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 166,293,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 166,323,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,353,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 166,383,785
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 166,413,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 166,443,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,473,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 166,503,785
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 166,533,785
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 166,563,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 166,593,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,623,785
AlCH 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 166,653,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 166,683,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,713,785
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 166,743,785
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 166,773,785
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 166,803,785
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 166,833,785
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 166,863,785
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 166,893,785
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AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 166,923,785
AlCH 00511 =Xl 30,000 166,953,785
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 166,983,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,013,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,043,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,073,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,103,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,133,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,163,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,193,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,223,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,253,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 167,283,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,313,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,343,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,373,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,403,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,433,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,463,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,493,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,523,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,553,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,583,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,613,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,643,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,673,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,703,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,733,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,763,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,793,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,823,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,853,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,883,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,913,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 167,943,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 167,973,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 168,003,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 168,033,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 168,063,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 168,093,785
AlCH 00555 SAkAE 30,000 168,123,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 168,153,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 168,183,785
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 168,213,785
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 168,243,785
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09-21 A|rH 00555 ik g 30,000 168,273,785
09-21 Alry 00555 F&tAIE 30,000 168,303,785
09-21 Alry 00555 F&tAIE 30,000 168,333,785
09-21 Alcy 00555 F&tAIE 30,000 168,363,785
09-21 Alry 00555 F&HAE 22,500 168,386,285
[ Al 20,305,000
[+ Al 168,386,285
10-01 Alch 00511 ™A 30,000 168,416,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,446,285
10-01 Alch 00511 XAl 30,000 168,476,285
10-01 ACH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,506,285
10-01 Alch 00511 ™AL 30,000 168,536,285
10-01 ACH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,566,285
10-01 Alch 00511 ™AL 30,000 168,596,285
10-01 Ajcj 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,626,285
10-01 Alch 00511 ™AL 30,000 168,656,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,686,285
10-01 Alch 00511 AL 30,000 168,716,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,746,285
10-01 Alch 00511 XAl 30,000 168,776,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,806,285
10-01 Alch 00511 XAl 30,000 168,836,285
10-01 AlLH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,866,285
10-01 Alch 00511 F=™Algh 30,000 168,896,285
10-01 AlLH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,926,285
10-01 Alch 00511 =™Algh 30,000 168,956,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 168,986,285
10-01 Alch 00511 AL 30,000 169,016,285
10-01 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,046,285
10-01 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,076,285
10-01 AcH 00511 ™A 30,000 169,106,285
10-01 Alch 00511 =™Algh 30,000 169,136,285
10-01 AlcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 169,166,285
10-01 AlcH 00511 =™Algh 30,000 169,196,285
10-01 AlcH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,226,285
10-01 AlcH 00511 F=™Algh 30,000 169,256,285
10-01 AJcH 00511 ™A 30,000 169,286,285
10-01 AlLH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,316,285
10-01 AcH 00511 ™A 30,000 169,346,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,376,285
10-01 AjcH 00511 ™AL 30,000 169,406,285
10-01 AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,436,285
10-01 Alch 00511 AL 30,000 169,466,285
10-01 AlLH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,496,285
10-01 Alch 00511 =™Algh 30,000 169,526,285
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AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 169,556,285
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 169,586,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 169,616,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 169,646,285
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 169,676,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 169,706,285
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 169,736,285
AlCH 00511 =X alet 30,000 169,766,285
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 169,796,285
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 169,826,285
AlCH 00511 =HalE 30,000 169,856,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 169,886,285
AlCH 00511 =HalE 30,000 169,916,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 169,946,285
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 169,976,285
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 170,006,285
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 170,036,285
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 170,066,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 170,096,285
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 170,126,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 170,156,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 170,186,285
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 170,216,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 170,246,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 170,276,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 170,306,285
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 170,336,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 170,366,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 170,396,285
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 170,426,285
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 170,456,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 170,486,285
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 170,516,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 170,546,285
AlCH 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 170,576,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 170,606,285
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 170,636,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 170,666,285
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 170,696,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 170,726,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 170,756,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 170,786,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 170,816,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 170,846,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 170,876,285
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AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 170,906,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 170,936,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 170,966,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 170,996,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,026,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,056,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,086,285
AlH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 171,116,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,146,285
AlH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 171,176,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,206,285
AlH 00555 FokAlE 30,000 171,236,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,266,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,296,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,326,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,356,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,386,285
AlH 00555 FokAE 30,000 171,416,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,446,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,476,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,506,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,536,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,566,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,596,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,626,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,656,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,686,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,716,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,746,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,776,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,806,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,836,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,866,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,896,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,926,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 171,956,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 171,986,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 172,016,285
AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 172,046,285
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 22,800 172,069,085
AlCH 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 172,099,085
AlLH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 172,129,085
AlLH 00556 AlZrAlGt 30,000 172,159,085
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 172,189,085
AlCH 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 172,219,085
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AlLH 00556 Abgrahalet 30,000 172,249,085
AlCH 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 172,279,085
AlLH 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 172,309,085
AlCH 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 172,339,085
AlLH 00556 Abghahalgt 30,000 172,369,085
AlCH 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 172,399,085
AlLH 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 172,429,085
AlCH 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 172,459,085
AlLH 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 172,489,085
AlCH 00556 Algahalet 30,000 172,519,085
AlLH 00556 Abghatalet 30,000 172,549,085
AlCH 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 172,579,085
AlLH 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 172,609,085
AlH 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 172,639,085
AlTH 00556 Abghatalet 30,000 172,669,085
AlCj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 172,699,085
AlTj 00556 Apghatalet 30,000 172,729,085
AlCH 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 172,759,085
AlLj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 172,789,085
AlCj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 172,819,085
AlLj 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 172,849,085
AlCj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 172,879,085
AlLj 00556 Abghahalet 30,000 172,909,085
AlCj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 172,939,085
Alj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 172,969,085
AlCj 00556 Algahalet 30,000 172,999,085
Alj 00556 Abghatalet 30,000 173,029,085
AlL) 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 173,059,085
AlTH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 173,089,085
AlL) 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 173,119,085
AlCH 00556 Alzrghalgt 30,000 173,149,085
Alrl 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 173,179,085
AlCH 00556 Alzhghalgt 30,000 173,209,085
AlL) 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 173,239,085
AlCH 00556 Alzhghalgt 30,000 173,269,085
AlLj 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 173,299,085
AlTH 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 173,329,085
AlL) 00556 Alghahalet 30,000 173,359,085
AlTH 00556 Atghahalet 30,000 173,389,085
AlCH 00556 Alzhahalct 30,000 173,419,085
AlTj 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 173,449,085
Aly 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 173,479,085
AlCH 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 173,509,085
AlLH 00556 Apghahalet 30,000 173,539,085
AlCH 00556 Atgahalet 30,000 173,569,085
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Ay 00556 AtZhgralct 30,000 173,599,085
AlCH 00556 AtEgralet 30,000 173,629,085
Ay 00556 AtZhEralct 30,000 173,659,085
Al 00556 AtZHgralct 30,000 173,689,085
Ay 00556 Atzharalct 30,000 173,719,085
AlTH 00556 AtZatals 30,000 173,749,085
Ay 00556 Atzheralct 30,000 173,779,085
AlCH 00556 Alztaralgd 7,000 173,786,085
AlCH 00557 BEAlE 30,000 173,816,085
AlCH S E 30,000 173,846,085
AlCH ZSAE 30,000 173,876,085
AlCH ZsAlct 30,000 173,906,085
AlCH oA 30,000 173,936,085
AlCH ZsAlct 10,000 173,946,085
1809=0lz4Zt 01811 FolALE St 6,426,150 180,372,235
18091 2L 3 01811 ZolAHZE S St 1,125,065 181,497,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 181,527,300
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 181,557,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,587,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,617,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,647,300
AlCH 00511 ™At 30,000 181,677,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,707,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 181,737,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,767,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,797,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,827,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 181,857,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 181,887,300
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 181,917,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 181,947,300
AlCH 00511 F=HAlCt 30,000 181,977,300
AlCH 00511 =™t 30,000 182,007,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 182,037,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 182,067,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 182,097,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 182,127,300
AlCH 00511 =HAlct 30,000 182,157,300
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 182,187,300
AlCH 00511 =HAlct 30,000 182,217,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 182,247,300
AlCH 00511 =HAlct 30,000 182,277,300
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 182,307,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 182,337,300
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 182,367,300
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AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 182,397,300
AlCH 00511 XAl 30,000 182,427,300
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 182,457,300
AlCH 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 182,487,300
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 182,517,300
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 182,547,300
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 182,577,300
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 182,607,300
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 182,637,300
AlCH 00511 =X alet 30,000 182,667,300
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 182,697,300
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 182,727,300
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 182,757,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 182,787,300
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 182,817,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 182,847,300
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 182,877,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 182,907,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 182,937,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 182,967,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 182,997,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 183,027,300
AlCH 00511 =HAlE 30,000 183,057,300
AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 183,087,300
AlCH 00511 =Hale 30,000 183,117,300
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 183,147,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 183,177,300
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 183,207,300
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 183,237,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 183,267,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 183,297,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 183,327,300
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 183,357,300
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 183,387,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 183,417,300
AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 183,447,300
AlCH 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 183,477,300
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 183,507,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 183,537,300
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 183,567,300
AlCH 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 183,597,300
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 183,627,300
AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 183,657,300
AlCH 00511 ™Al 30,000 183,687,300
AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 183,717,300
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AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 183,747,300
AlCH 00511 =Xl 30,000 183,777,300
AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 183,807,300
AlCH 00511 =Halet 3,300 183,810,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 183,840,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 183,870,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 183,900,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 183,930,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 183,960,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 183,990,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,020,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 184,050,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 184,080,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 184,110,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,140,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 184,170,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,200,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 184,230,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,260,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 184,290,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,320,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,350,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,380,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,410,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,440,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,470,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,500,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 184,530,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,560,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,590,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,620,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,650,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,680,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,710,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 184,740,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,770,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 184,800,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,830,600
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 184,860,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 184,890,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,920,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 184,950,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 184,980,600
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 185,010,600
AlCH 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 185,040,600
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Al 00555 FokAalet 30,000 185,070,600
Al 00555 Fitalet 30,000 185,100,600
Al 00555 Fitalg 30,000 185,130,600
Al 00555 Fitalet 30,000 185,160,600
AlCH 00555 Fitalg 30,000 185,190,600
Al 00555 Fitalet 9,300 185,199,900
Al 00511 =™l 30,000 185,229,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,259,900
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 185,289,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,319,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,349,900
Alrh 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,379,900
AlCH 00511 =™l 30,000 185,409,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,439,900
Alrh 00511 =™l 30,000 185,469,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,499,900
Alrh 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,529,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,559,900
Alry 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,589,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,619,900
Alrh 00511 ™A 30,000 185,649,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,679,900
Alrh 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,709,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,739,900
AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,769,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,799,900
AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,829,900
AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,859,900
ALy 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,889,900
AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,919,900
ALy 00511 +=&HAE 30,000 185,949,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 185,979,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,009,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,039,900
AlLh 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,069,900
AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,099,900
AlLH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,129,900
AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,159,900
AlLh 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,189,900
AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,219,900
AlLh 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,249,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,279,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,309,900
Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,339,900
AlLy 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,369,900
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AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 186,399,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 186,429,900
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 186,459,900
AlTH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,489,900
AlCH 00511 =dAE 30,000 186,519,900
AlTH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,549,900
AlCH 00511 =dAE 30,000 186,579,900
AlTH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,609,900
AlCH 00511 s=dAE 30,000 186,639,900
AlTH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,669,900
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 186,699,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 186,729,900
Al 00511 =84 E 30,000 186,759,900
AlTH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,789,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 186,819,900
AlTH 00511 ™AL 30,000 186,849,900
AlTH 00511 =dAE 30,000 186,879,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 186,909,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 186,939,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 186,969,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 186,999,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,029,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 187,059,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,089,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 187,119,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,149,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 187,179,900
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,209,900
AlTH 00511 XA 30,000 187,239,900
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,269,900
AlTh 00511 XA 30,000 187,299,900
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 187,329,900
AlTH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,359,900
AlCH 00511 XA 30,000 187,389,900
AlTh 00511 =EAMY 30,000 187,419,900
AlCH 00511 ™A 30,000 187,449,900
AlTH 00511 XA 23,700 187,473,600
AlCH 00555 FLHAME 30,000 187,503,600
AlTH 00555 FLkAME 30,000 187,533,600
AlCH 00555 F&HAE 30,000 187,563,600
AlTH 00555 FLHAE 30,000 187,593,600
AlCH 00555 F&HAE 30,000 187,623,600
AlTH 00555 FLHAE 30,000 187,653,600
AlCH 00555 FiHAE 30,000 187,683,600
AlTH 00555 FLkAE 30,000 187,713,600
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10-22 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 187,743,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 187,773,600
10-22 Alrj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 187,803,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 187,833,600
10-22 Alrj 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 187,863,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 187,893,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 187,923,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 187,953,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 187,983,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 188,013,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,043,600
10-22 Alcy 00555 FokAlE 30,000 188,073,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,103,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 188,133,600
10-22 Alol 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,163,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 188,193,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,223,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 188,253,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,283,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 188,313,600
10-22 Alr 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,343,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 188,373,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,403,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 188,433,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,463,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtA|E 30,000 188,493,600
10-22 Alcy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,523,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 188,553,600
10-22 Alr 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,583,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 188,613,600
10-22 AlrH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,643,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAtAlE 30,000 188,673,600
10-22 Alr 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,703,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,733,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 188,763,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,793,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 188,823,600
10-22 Alol 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 188,853,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 188,883,600
10-22 Aloy 00555 ZAkAlE 22,200 188,905,800
(= A 20,519,515
5 A 188,905,800
11-01 Alc 77224 00511 =HMalg 30,000 188,935,800
11-01 Alcj 7724 00511 ™Al 30,000 188,965,800
11-01 Alc 77224 00511 XAl 30,000 188,995,800
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AlL 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,025,800
ALl 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,055,800
ATl 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,085,800
AlLl 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 189,115,800
AlL 7724 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 189,145,800
AlLl| 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 189,175,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,205,800
AL 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,235,800
AlL 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,265,800
ALl 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,295,800
AlLH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,325,800
ALl 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,355,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,385,800
AL 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 189,415,800
AL 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 189,445,800
AlTH 7724 00511 =HMalet 30,000 189,475,800
Al 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,505,800
ALl 7724 00511 =HMalet 30,000 189,535,800
Al 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,565,800
ALY 7724 00511 =HMale 30,000 189,595,800
Al 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,625,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,655,800
ALY 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,685,800
ALl 7724 00511 =HMale 30,000 189,715,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,745,800
AlTH 7724 00511 =HMalet 30,000 189,775,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,805,800
AltH 7724 00511 =Xl 30,000 189,835,800
ALY 7724 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 189,865,800
AlL 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,895,800
ALY 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,925,800
AlL 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,955,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 189,985,800
AlL 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,015,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,045,800
AlTH 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 190,075,800
ALY 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,105,800
AlTH 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 190,135,800
AlLH 7724 00511 =HMale 30,000 190,165,800
AlTH 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 190,195,800
ALY 7724 00511 =HMalet 30,000 190,225,800
AlTH 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 190,255,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,285,800
AlTH 7724 00511 ™AL 30,000 190,315,800
AlTH 7724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,345,800
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00511 ™AL 30,000 190,375,800
00511 XAl 30,000 190,405,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,435,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,465,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,495,800
00511 ™AL 30,000 190,525,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,555,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,585,800
00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 190,615,800
00511 =HMalet 30,000 190,645,800
00511 ™AL 30,000 190,675,800
00511 =Halet 30,000 190,705,800
00511 ™A 30,000 190,735,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,765,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,795,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,825,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,855,800
00511 =HMale 30,000 190,885,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,915,800
00511 XAl 30,000 190,945,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 190,975,800
00511 =HMalet 30,000 191,005,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 191,035,800
00511 XAl 30,000 191,065,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 191,095,800
00511 XAl 30,000 191,125,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 191,155,800
00511 =HMale 30,000 191,185,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 191,215,800
00511 =HMalet 30,000 191,245,800
00511 =Halet 30,000 191,275,800
00511 ™AL 30,000 191,305,800
00511 F=MAlE 30,000 191,335,800
00511 =HMAlg 30,000 191,365,800
00511 F=HAE 30,000 191,395,800
00511 =HMAlg 30,000 191,425,800
00511 ™AL 27,600 191,453,400
00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 191,483,400
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,513,400
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,543,400
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,573,400
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,603,400
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,633,400
00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,663,400
00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,693,400
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AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,723,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,753,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,783,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,813,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,843,400
AlCH 00555 ZAtalgt 30,000 191,873,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,903,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,933,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 191,963,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 191,993,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 192,023,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,053,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,083,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,113,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,143,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,173,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,203,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,233,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,263,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,293,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,323,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,353,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,383,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,413,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,443,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,473,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,503,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,533,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,563,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,593,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,623,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,653,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,683,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,713,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,743,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,773,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 192,803,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,833,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,863,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 192,893,400
AlCH 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 192,923,400
AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 11,700 192,935,100
ALl 7724 00556 AlZrAlGt 30,000 192,965,100
ATl 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 192,995,100
ALl 7724 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 193,025,100
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ATl 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,055,100
AlDl 7724 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 193,085,100
ATl 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,115,100
AlLl 7724 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 193,145,100
AlD 7724 00556 AlZHEbAICt 30,000 193,175,100
ALl 7724 00556 AlZaralLt 30,000 193,205,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,235,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzahalgt 30,000 193,265,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,295,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzgalgt 30,000 193,325,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,355,100
ALl 7724 00556 Azghalgt 30,000 193,385,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,415,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 193,445,100
Al 7724 00556 AlZHEbAlGt 30,000 193,475,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apaalgt 30,000 193,505,100
ALY 7724 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 193,535,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 193,565,100
ALY 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,595,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 193,625,100
Al 7724 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 193,655,100
ALl 7724 00556 AlZahAlGt 30,000 193,685,100
ALY 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,715,100
Alnl 7724 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 193,745,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 193,775,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 193,805,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 193,835,100
AltH 7724 00556 AlZaralgt 30,000 193,865,100
ALY 7724 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 193,895,100
ATl 7724 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 193,925,100
ALY 7724 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 193,955,100
ATl 7724 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 193,985,100
ALY 7724 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 194,015,100
AlTH 7724 00556 AlZetAlGt 30,000 194,045,100
ALY 7724 00556 AlZahralGt 30,000 194,075,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 194,105,100
ALY 7724 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 194,135,100
AlTH 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 194,165,100
AlLH 7724 00556 ApahAlgt 30,000 194,195,100
AL 7724 00556 AtEEralet 30,000 194,225,100
ALY 7724 00556 AlZHEhAlEt 30,000 194,255,100
ATl 7724 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 194,285,100
ALl 7724 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 194,315,100
AlTH 7724 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 194,345,100
ALl 7724 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 194,375,100
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ATl 7724 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 194,405,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 194,435,100
ATl 7724 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 194,465,100
AlLl 7724 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 194,495,100
ATl 7724 00556 Alghghalgt 30,000 194,525,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzgralgt 30,000 194,555,100
Al 7724 00556 AlZHEtAlGt 30,000 194,585,100
ALl 7724 00556 Afzgralgt 30,000 194,615,100
Al 7724 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 194,645,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzghalgt 30,000 194,675,100
AL 7724 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 194,705,100
ALl 7724 00556 Apzghalgt 1,000 194,706,100
AlCH 00557 23AlE 30,000 194,736,100
AlCH 00557 23 Al 30,000 194,766,100
AlCH 00557 25AlE 30,000 194,796,100
AlCH 00557 23 Al 30,000 194,826,100
AlCH 00557 25 4lE 30,000 194,856,100
AlCH 00557 23 Al 25,000 194,881,100
1810=01HL 01811 FolALESHS 5,118,250 199,999,350
18102 8L 01811 FUAHLBEHSE 1,506,160 201,505,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,535,510
AlL 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,565,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,595,510
AlTH 7034 00511 XAl 30,000 201,625,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,655,510
ATl 7034 00511 =HMale 30,000 201,685,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,715,510
Al 7034 00511 =HMalet 30,000 201,745,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,775,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,805,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 201,835,510
Al 7034 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 201,865,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,895,510
Al 7034 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 201,925,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 201,955,510
Al 7034 00511 XAl 30,000 201,985,510
AlLH 7034 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 202,015,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,045,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMale 30,000 202,075,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,105,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMalet 30,000 202,135,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,165,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMalet 30,000 202,195,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,225,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMalg 30,000 202,255,510
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Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,285,510
AlLH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,315,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,345,510
At 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,375,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,405,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,435,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,465,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,495,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,525,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,555,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,585,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMalet 30,000 202,615,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,645,510
At 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,675,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,705,510
At 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 202,735,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,765,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMale 30,000 202,795,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,825,510
ATl 7034 00511 =HMale 30,000 202,855,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,885,510
AT 7034 00511 =HMalet 30,000 202,915,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 202,945,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMalg 30,000 202,975,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,005,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,035,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,065,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,095,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,125,510
Al 7034 00511 =HMale 30,000 203,155,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,185,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,215,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMalet 30,000 203,245,510
Al 7034 00511 ™A 30,000 203,275,510
AlTH 7034 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 203,305,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,335,510
AlCH 7034l 00511 ™Al 30,000 203,365,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,395,510
AL 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,425,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,455,510
AL 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,485,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,515,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =Hale 30,000 203,545,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,575,510
AlTH 7034 00511 =HMale 30,000 203,605,510
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Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,635,510
AlLH 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,665,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,695,510
ATl 7034 00511 =& AE 30,000 203,725,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,755,510
AL 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,785,510
Al 7034 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,815,510
Al 7034 00511 ™AL 9,900 203,825,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,855,410
Al 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,885,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 203,915,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,945,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 203,975,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,005,410
AlCH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,035,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,065,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,095,410
AlCH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,125,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,155,410
Al 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,185,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,215,410
Al 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,245,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,275,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,305,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,335,410
AlCH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,365,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,395,410
AlLH 7044 00511 =™Alct 30,000 204,425,410
AlLH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,455,410
Al 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,485,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,515,410
Al 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,545,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,575,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,605,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,635,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,665,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,695,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,725,410
AlCH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,755,410
AlLH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,785,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,815,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,845,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,875,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,905,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,935,410
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AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 204,965,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 204,995,410
Al 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,025,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,055,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 205,085,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAG 30,000 205,115,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,145,410
Al 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,175,410
Al 7044 00511 ™A 30,000 205,205,410
Al 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,235,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,265,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,295,410
Al 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,325,410
AL 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,355,410
AlCH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,385,410
AlTH 7044 00511 =HMalet 30,000 205,415,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,445,410
AlTH 7044 00511 =HMalet 30,000 205,475,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,505,410
Al 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,535,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,565,410
Al 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,595,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,625,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,655,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,685,410
AlCH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,715,410
AL 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 205,745,410
AlLH 7044 00511 F=HAIE 30,000 205,775,410
AlLH 7044 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 205,805,410
AlL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,835,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,865,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,895,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,925,410
AlTH 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,955,410
AT 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 205,985,410
AlTH 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 206,015,410
AL 7044 00511 F=HAE 30,000 206,045,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 206,075,410
AL 7044 00511 =HMale 30,000 206,105,410
AT 7044 00511 ™AL 30,000 206,135,410
AT 7044 00511 =HMalet 13,200 206,148,610
Al 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,178,610
AlCH 3934 00555 FotAlE 30,000 206,208,610
Al 3934 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 206,238,610
AlCH 3934 00555 F[okAlE 30,000 206,268,610
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11-21 AlCH 3934! 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,298,610
11-21 Alcl 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,328,610
11-21 Aloj 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,358,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,388,610
11-21 AlC§ 3934l 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,418,610
11-21 AlCH 3934l 00555 FokAlE 30,000 206,448,610
11-21 AlC§ 3934l 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 206,478,610
11-21 AlCH 3934l 00555 FokAlE 30,000 206,508,610
11-21 Aloj 3934l 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,538,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,568,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,598,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,628,610
11-21 Aloj 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,658,610
11-21 Alcl 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,688,610
11-21 AlC§ 3934l 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,718,610
11-21 AlCl 3934l 00555 FokAlE 30,000 206,748,610
11-21 AlCH 3934l 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,778,610
11-21 Aloj 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,808,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,838,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,868,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,898,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,928,610
11-21 Alcj 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 206,958,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 206,988,610
11-21 AlCH 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,018,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,048,610
11-21 AlCH 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,078,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,108,610
11-21 AlCH 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,138,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,168,610
11-21 AlC§ 39324l 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,198,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,228,610
11-21 Alc§ 39324l 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,258,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,288,610
11-21 AlC§ 3934l 00555 Z&kAlgE 30,000 207,318,610
11-21 Alol 3934 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,348,610
11-21 AltH 3934l 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,378,610
11-21 AlCH 3934! 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 207,408,610
11-21 Aloj 3934l 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 207,438,610
11-21 AlCH 3934l 00555 ZAkAlE 6,900 207,445,510
(= A 18,539,710
5 A 207,445,510
12-03 Alc 7174 00511 =H Al 30,000 207,475,510
12-03 Ao 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 207,505,510
12-03 Al 7174 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 207,535,510
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Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 207,565,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 207,595,510
AT 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 207,625,510
Al 7174 00511 =& AE 30,000 207,655,510
Al 7174 00511 ™A 30,000 207,685,510
AT 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 207,715,510
AltH 7174 00511 =™AlE 30,000 207,745,510
AL 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 207,775,510
AT 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 207,805,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 207,835,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 207,865,510
AL 7174 00511 =Halet 30,000 207,895,510
AT 7174 00511 ™A 30,000 207,925,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 207,955,510
Al 7174 00511 ™A 30,000 207,985,510
Al 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 208,015,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,045,510
AL 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,075,510
ATl 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,105,510
AL 7174 00511 =HMalg 30,000 208,135,510
ATl 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,165,510
AT 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 208,195,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,225,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =Halet 30,000 208,255,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,285,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =& AE 30,000 208,315,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,345,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,375,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,405,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,435,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,465,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 208,495,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =HMale 30,000 208,525,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 208,555,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 208,585,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 208,615,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 208,645,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,675,510
ALY 7174l 00511 ™Al 30,000 208,705,510
AT 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 208,735,510
ALY 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,765,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 208,795,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,825,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 208,855,510
AL 7174 00511 =HMale 30,000 208,885,510

- 110 -



AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

e A =TS [0511] 52| =4H|

5 2 ESEEEEEE At o | e & o |
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,915,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,945,510
AT 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 208,975,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,005,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 209,035,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,065,510
AT 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,095,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,125,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 209,155,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,185,510
AT 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,215,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 209,245,510
AT 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,275,510
Al 7174 00511 =Xl 30,000 209,305,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 209,335,510
Al 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 209,365,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,395,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =HMalg 30,000 209,425,510
ATl 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,455,510
AL 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,485,510
ATl 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,515,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 209,545,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,575,510
AL 7174 00511 =HMale 30,000 209,605,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,635,510
AlTH 7174 00511 =HMalet 30,000 209,665,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,695,510
Al 7174 00511 ™AL 30,000 209,725,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,755,510
Al 7174 00511 F=HAE 30,000 209,785,510
AlTH 7174 00511 F=HAE 26,100 209,811,610
Al 3944 00555 FitAlE 30,000 209,841,610
AlCH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 209,871,610
Al 3944 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 209,901,610
AlTH 3944 00555 FJokAE 30,000 209,931,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 209,961,610
AlCH 3944 00555 FotAE 30,000 209,991,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,021,610
AlTH 3944 00555 FotAlE 30,000 210,051,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 210,081,610
AlTH 3944 00555 SAkAE 30,000 210,111,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,141,610
AlTH 3944 00555 FJokAlE 30,000 210,171,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,201,610
AlCH 3944 00555 Fiotalet 30,000 210,231,610
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Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,261,610
AlTH 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,291,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 210,321,610
AlCH 3944 00555 FokAlE 30,000 210,351,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,381,610
AlCH 3944 00555 FokAE 30,000 210,411,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 210,441,610
AlCH 3944 00555 FokAlE 30,000 210,471,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,501,610
AlTH 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,531,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,561,610
ALY 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,591,610
Al 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,621,610
AlTH 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,651,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 210,681,610
AlCH 3944 00555 Fiotalet 30,000 210,711,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,741,610
AL 3944 00555 Fitalet 30,000 210,771,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,801,610
ALY 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,831,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,861,610
AlTH 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,891,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,921,610
AlTH 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 210,951,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 210,981,610
AlTH 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 211,011,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 211,041,610
Al 3944 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 211,071,610
AlTH 3944 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 211,101,610
AL 3944 00555 Sikalct 10,200 211,111,810
AlTH 00556 AlZHEbAlLt 30,000 211,141,810
AlCH 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 211,171,810
AlCH 00556 Alghahalct 30,000 211,201,810
AlTH 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 211,231,810
AlTH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 211,261,810
AlCH 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 211,291,810
AlTH 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 211,321,810
AlCH 00556 AlZHEAlGE 30,000 211,351,810
AlTH 00556 ApaAlgt 30,000 211,381,810
AlCH 00556 AlZHErAICE 30,000 211,411,810
AlTH 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 211,441,810
AlCH 00556 AlZHEbAlGt 30,000 211,471,810
AlTH 00556 Apahalgt 30,000 211,501,810
AlCH 00556 AlZHEbAIGE 30,000 211,531,810
AlCH 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 211,561,810
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AlLH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 211,591,810
AlCH 00556 AlZatalEt 30,000 211,621,810
AlLH 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 211,651,810
AlH 00556 Apzaalgt 30,000 211,681,810
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 211,711,810
AlLy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 211,741,810
AlCH 00556 Alzhghalct 30,000 211,771,810
AlLy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 211,801,810
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 211,831,810
AlLy 00556 AtZErAlet 30,000 211,861,810
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 211,891,810
AlLy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 211,921,810
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 211,951,810
AlH 00556 Apzgalgt 30,000 211,981,810
Aly 00556 AtgEralet 30,000 212,011,810
Alry 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 212,041,810
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 212,071,810
Aly 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 212,101,810
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 212,131,810
Aly 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 212,161,810
AlLH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 212,191,810
AlLy 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 212,221,810
AlLH 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 212,251,810
Alry 00556 AtZErAlct 30,000 212,281,810
AlLH 00556 Algghalgt 30,000 212,311,810
AlLh 00556 AlZaralGt 30,000 212,341,810
AlLH 00556 Alggralgt 30,000 212,371,810
AlCH 00556 AlZahaAlGt 30,000 212,401,810
AlCH 00556 Alzhahalct 30,000 212,431,810
AlCH 00556 Apghalgt 30,000 212,461,810
AlCH 00556 Alzhahalct 30,000 212,491,810
AlLH 00556 AtZEralet 30,000 212,521,810
AlTH 00556 Ataalgt 30,000 212,551,810
AlCH 00556 Alghghralgt 30,000 212,581,810
AlTH 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 212,611,810
AlLH 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 212,641,810
AlCH 00556 Alghahalct 30,000 212,671,810
AlCH 00556 AlZarAlGt 30,000 212,701,810
AlTH 00556 AlZatalGt 30,000 212,731,810
AlCH 00556 Algghralgt 30,000 212,761,810
AlTj 00556 AlZahalGt 30,000 212,791,810
AlLH 00556 Alghgralgt 30,000 212,821,810
AlLH 00556 Apzahalgt 7,000 212,828,810
AlCH 00557 234G 30,000 212,858,810
AlCH 00557 23 Al 30,000 212,888,810
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12-05 AlCH 00557 23 AlE 30,000 212,918,810
12-05 AlCy 00557 23 Al 30,000 212,948,810
12-05 AlCH 00557 23 AlE 30,000 212,978,810
12-05 AlCy 00557 23 AlE 20,000 212,998,810
12-10 1811=2lAHL 01811 FolHZLE St 5,202,000 218,200,810
12-10 18112229 01811 FUAHLBESHSE 1,188,345 219,389,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,419,155
12-12 AlC| 74724 00511 ™AL 30,000 219,449,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,479,155
12-12 AlC 74724 00511 ™AL 30,000 219,509,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,539,155
12-12 AL 74724 00511 ™AL 30,000 219,569,155
12-12 AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 219,599,155
12-12 AlLj 7474 00511 X AlG 30,000 219,629,155
12-12 Altj 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,659,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 =HMalg 30,000 219,689,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,719,155
12-12 AL 74724 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,749,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,779,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,809,155
12-12 AlLH 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,839,155
12-12 Alcj 7474 00511 =HMale 30,000 219,869,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,899,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 =HMale 30,000 219,929,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 219,959,155
12-12 AlCj 7474 00511 =HMalet 30,000 219,989,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,019,155
12-12 AlCj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,049,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,079,155
12-12 AlCj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,109,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,139,155
12-12 Alcj 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,169,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,199,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,229,155
12-12 Aloj| 7474 00511 =HMalet 30,000 220,259,155
12-12 Altj| 7474 00511 £HAG 30,000 220,289,155
12-12 Al 7474 00511 XAl 30,000 220,319,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,349,155
12-12 AlDj| 7474 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 220,379,155
12-12 AlCj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,409,155
12-12 Aloj| 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,439,155
12-12 AlTH 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,469,155
12-12 Alcj 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,499,155
12-12 AlCH 7474 00511 XAl 30,000 220,529,155
12-12 Alcj| 7474 00511 =HMale 30,000 220,559,155
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AlTH 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,589,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,619,155
Al 7474 00511 =™l 30,000 220,649,155
AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,679,155
Al 7474 00511 =™l 30,000 220,709,155
AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,739,155
AT 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,769,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,799,155
AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,829,155
AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,859,155
AlTH 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 220,889,155
AlD 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,919,155
Al 7474 00511 F=™Aldt 30,000 220,949,155
AlL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 220,979,155
Al 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,009,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,039,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,069,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,099,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,129,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,159,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,189,155
Al 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,219,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,249,155
Al 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,279,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,309,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,339,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,369,155
AlTH 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,399,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAlE 30,000 221,429,155
AL 7474 00511 =™Alct 30,000 221,459,155
AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,489,155
AL 74724 00511 ™AL 3,000 221,492,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,522,155
AL 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,552,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,582,155
AlTH 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,612,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,642,155
AT 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,672,155
AL 7474 00511 =AY 30,000 221,702,155
AT 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,732,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,762,155
AT 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,792,155
ALY 7474 00511 F=HAE 30,000 221,822,155
AT 7474 00511 ™AL 30,000 221,852,155
AL 7474 00511 F=HAE 2,100 221,854,255
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AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 221,884,255
ALY 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 221,914,255
Al 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 221,944,255
AlCH 3544 00555 FokAlE 30,000 221,974,255
Al 3544 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 222,004,255
AL 3544 00555 FokAlE 30,000 222,034,255
Al 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,064,255
AL 3544 00555 FokAE 30,000 222,094,255
Al 3544 00555 ZAkA|E 30,000 222,124,255
AL 3544 00555 Fotalet 30,000 222,154,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,184,255
AL 3544 00555 FokAE 30,000 222,214,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,244,255
AL 3544 00555 FokAlE 30,000 222,274,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlg 30,000 222,304,255
Al 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,334,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,364,255
ALY 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,394,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,424,255
AL 3544 00555 Fitalet 30,000 222,454,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,484,255
AL 3544 00555 Fitalet 30,000 222,514,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,544,255
ALY 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,574,255
AL 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,604,255
ALY 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,634,255
AL 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,664,255
Al 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,694,255
AL 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,724,255
Al 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,754,255
AlLH 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,784,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,814,255
Al 3544 00555 Fikalgt 30,000 202 844,255
Al 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,874,255
AL 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,904,255
Al 3544 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 222,934,255
AT 3544 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 222,964,255
AlTH 3544 00555 ZAkAIE 30,000 222,994,255
ALY 3544 00555 FikAlE 28,200 223,022,455
12.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,052,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,082,455
12.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,112,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 =Hale 30,000 223,142,455
12.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,172,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,202,455
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12.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,232,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,262,455
12.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,292,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =& AE 30,000 223,322,455
12.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,352,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 223,382,455
12.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,412,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 223,442,455
12.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,472,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 ™AL 30,000 223,502,455
12.11~20 AlTH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,532,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =Halet 30,000 223,562,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,592,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 223,622,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,652,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,682,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,712,455
12.11~20 Alof 00511 ™AL 30,000 223,742,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 ™AL 30,000 223,772,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalg 30,000 223,802,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,832,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 223,862,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,892,455
12.11~20 Alch 00511 =Halet 30,000 223,922,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 223,952,455
12.11~20 AlCh 00511 =& AE 30,000 223,982,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,012,455
12.11~20 AlCh 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,042,455
12.11~20 Ay 00511 F=HAlct 30,000 224,072,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,102,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,132,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 224,162,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMale 30,000 224,192 455
12.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,222,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 =HMalet 30,000 224,252 455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,282,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HMAlE 30,000 224,312,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,342,455
12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,372,455
12.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,402,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,432,455
12.11~20 AlLH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,462,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,492,455
12.11~20 AlcH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,522,455
12.11~20 Al 00511 =HMale 30,000 224,552,455
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12-26 12.11~20 AlCy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,582,455
12-26 12.11~20 2loj 00511 ™AL 30,000 224,612,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,642,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,672,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,702,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMAlE 30,000 224,732,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcy 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,762,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,792,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,822,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCf 00511 ™AL 30,000 224,852,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,882,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 ™AL 30,000 224,912,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 224,942 455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =Xl 30,000 224,972,455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,002,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMalet 30,000 225,032,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,062,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMalg 30,000 225,092,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alof 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,122,455
12-26 12.11~20 2Aloj 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,152,455
12-26 12.11~20 2Alh 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,182,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMalg 30,000 225,212,455
12-26 12.11~20 2AlCh 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,242 455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMale 30,000 225,272,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,302,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 =HMalet 30,000 225,332,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 F=HAE 30,000 225,362,455
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00511 XAl 30,000 225,392,455
12-26 12.11~20 2Alh 00511 ™Al 30,000 225,422 455
12-26 12.11~20 AlCf 00511 =HMAlg 30,000 225,452,455
12-26 12.11~20 2Alh 00511 ™Al 30,000 225,482,455
12-26 12.11~20 2Alcf 00511 =HMAlg 11,700 225,494,155
12-26 12.11~20 2Alh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,524,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,554,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,584,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,614,155
12-26 12.11~20 2loj 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,644,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlcH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,674,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,704,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 225,734,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcy 00555 SAkAE 30,000 225,764,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,794,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,824,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,854,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,884,155
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12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,914,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 225,944,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 225,974,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 FokAlE 30,000 226,004,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCy 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,034,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alf 00555 FokAlE 30,000 226,064,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,094,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,124,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,154,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcy 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,184,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,214,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,244,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,274,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alof 00555 FokAlE 30,000 226,304,155
12-26 12.11~20 AlCH 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,334,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,364,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,394,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,424,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alof 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,454,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,484,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAE 30,000 226,514,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,544,155
12-26 12.11~20 2AlCh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,574,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,604,155
12-26 12.11~20 2Alh 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,634,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,664,155
12-26 12.11~20 2Alch 00555 ZAkAlE 30,000 226,694,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 Zitalgt 30,000 226,724,155
12-26 12.11~20 Alcf 00555 ZAkAlE 900 226,725,055
12-28 gtz 20184 00367 =0 356,636 227,081,691
12-30 RNMAZEH (55 00161 ZSA} 2,750,000 229,831,691
12-31 128 AlCH 00511 =HAle 30,000 229,861,691
12-31 12¢ Aloj FHAL 30,000 229,891,691
12-31 12¢ Alj T A 30,000 229,921,691
12-31 12¢ AlLj A G 30,000 229,951,691
12-31 12¢ Alj T A 30,000 229,981,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 230,011,691
12-31 12¢ Ay T AE 30,000 230,041,691
12-31 128 Aloj ™AL 30,000 230,071,691
12-31 12¢ Ay = AE 30,000 230,101,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 230,131,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 230,161,691
12-31 12¢ Ay THAG 30,000 230,191,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 230,221,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAE 30,000 230,251,691
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12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 230,281,691
12-31 128 Aloj THAE 30,000 230,311,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A E 30,000 230,341,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAE 30,000 230,371,691
12-31 128 Aloj = AE 30,000 230,401,691
12-31 12¢ Ay THAG 30,000 230,431,691
12-31 128 Aoy T AE 30,000 230,461,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj THAE 30,000 230,491,691
12-31 122 AlCj =M 30,000 230,521,691
12-31 12¢ Ay THAE 30,000 230,551,691
12-31 12¢ Al| A G 30,000 230,581,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAE 30,000 230,611,691
12-31 12¢ Ay = AE 30,000 230,641,691
12-31 12¢ Al| THAE 30,000 230,671,691
12-31 122 Algy F=YAE 30,000 230,701,691
12-31 12¢ Alr| THAE 30,000 230,731,691
12-31 128 Alrj = AE 30,000 230,761,691
12-31 128 Algj THAL 30,000 230,791,691
12-31 12¢ Al A G 30,000 230,821,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 230,851,691
12-31 128 Alr| T AE 30,000 230,881,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 230,911,691
12-31 12¢& Aloj A G 30,000 230,941,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 230,971,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj A G 30,000 231,001,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAE 30,000 231,031,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj YA G 30,000 231,061,691
12-31 128 Algj THAE 30,000 231,091,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj A G 30,000 231,121,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 231,151,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj A G 30,000 231,181,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 231,211,691
12-31 128 Altj FHAL 30,000 231,241,691
12-31 12¢ Alj = AE 30,000 231,271,691
12-31 12¢ Aloj THAL 30,000 231,301,691
12-31 12¢ Ay =Y AE 30,000 231,331,691
12-31 12¢ Ay THAE 30,000 231,361,691
12-31 128 Aloj = AE 30,000 231,391,691
12-31 12¢ Aldj THAG 30,000 231,421,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 231,451,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 231,481,691
12-31 12¢ Ay T AE 30,000 231,511,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 231,541,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 231,571,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 231,601,691
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12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 231,631,691
12-31 128 Aloj THAE 30,000 231,661,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A E 30,000 231,691,691
12-31 12¢ Al| THAE 30,000 231,721,691
12-31 12¢ Aoy YA G 30,000 231,751,691
12-31 12¢ Ay THAE 30,000 231,781,691
12-31 12¢ Ay =g 30,000 231,811,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj THAE 30,000 231,841,691
12-31 122 Algy F=YAE 30,000 231,871,691
12-31 12¢ Ay THAG 30,000 231,901,691
12-31 128 Aoy T AE 30,000 231,931,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAE 30,000 231,961,691
12-31 12¢ Ay T AE 30,000 231,991,691
12-31 12¢ Al| THAG 30,000 232,021,691
12-31 12¢ Ay A G 30,000 232,051,691
12-31 12¢ Alr| THAG 30,000 232,081,691
12-31 12¢ Aloj = AE 30,000 232,111,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj THAE 30,000 232,141,691
12-31 128 Alrj = AE 30,000 232,171,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj THAE 30,000 232,201,691
12-31 12¢ Alrj A G 30,000 232,231,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAG 30,000 232,261,691
12-31 12¢ Al A G 30,000 232,291,691
12-31 12¢ Alj THAE 30,000 232,321,691
12-31 128 Alrj T AE 30,000 232,351,691
12-31 12¢ Alr| THAG 30,000 232,381,691
12-31 128 Alrj FHAL 27,500 232,409,191
12-31 128 Aloj oA 30,000 232,439,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 232,469,191
12-31 12¢ Al| oA 30,000 232,499,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 232,529,191
12-31 12¢ Alj oA 30,000 232,559,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 232,589,191
12-31 12¢ Al| == 30,000 232,619,191
12-31 12¢ Aloj oA 30,000 232,649,191
12-31 12¢ Alj FotalE 30,000 232,679,191
12-31 12¢ Aldj oA 30,000 232,709,191
12-31 12¢ Ay FotalE 30,000 232,739,191
12-31 12¢ Aldj oA 30,000 232,769,191
12-31 128 Algj oA 30,000 232,799,191
12-31 128 Aloj oA 30,000 232,829,191
12-31 12¢ Ay =otale 30,000 232,859,191
12-31 12¢ Al| oA 30,000 232,889,191
12-31 12¢ Ay FotalE 30,000 232,919,191
12-31 12¢ Ay oA 30,000 232,949,191
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12-31 128 Aloj oA 30,000 232,979,191
12-31 12¢ Alj oA 30,000 233,009,191
12-31 128 Aloj oA 30,000 233,039,191
12-31 12¢ Alj oA 30,000 233,069,191
12-31 128 Alrj oA 30,000 233,099,191
12-31 12¢ Ay oA 30,000 233,129,191
12-31 128 Alrj oA 30,000 233,159,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 233,189,191
12-31 12¢ Ay Fotale 30,000 233,219,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 233,249,191
12-31 12¢ Ay oAl 30,000 233,279,191
12-31 12¢ Alj oA 30,000 233,309,191
12-31 12 Aloj oAl 30,000 233,339,191
12-31 12¢ Al| oA 30,000 233,369,191
12-31 12 Alrj oA 30,000 233,399,191
12-31 12¢ Alr| oA 30,000 233,429,191
12-31 12¢ Aloj oA 30,000 233,459,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 233,489,191
12-31 12¢ Aloj oA 30,000 233,519,191
12-31 12¢ Alj oA 30,000 233,549,191
12-31 128 Alr| oA 30,000 233,579,191
12-31 128 Algj oA 30,000 233,609,191
12-31 12¢ Al oA 30,000 233,639,191
12-31 12¢ Alr| oA 30,000 233,669,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 30,000 233,699,191
12-31 12¢ Alj oA 30,000 233,729,191
12-31 12¢ Alrj oA 19,800 233,748,991
12-31 12¢ Alr| Shel Al G 30,000 233,778,991
12-31 12¢ Aloj shelalg 30,000 233,808,991
12-31 12¢ Alj sl Al g 30,000 233,838,991
12-31 12¢ Aloj shelAlg 30,000 233,868,991
12-31 12¢ Ay sl Al g 30,000 233,898,991
12-31 12¢ A} st Al 30,000 233,928,991
12-31 128 Aoy shAlL 30,000 233,958,991
12-31 12 A} shplAlLt 30,000 233,988,991
12-31 12¢ A} shlAlLt 30,000 234,018,991
12-31 12¢ Alj Sl Al G 30,000 234,048,991
12-31 12¢ Ay sl Al G 30,000 234,078,991
12-31 12¢ Aldj Sl Al G 30,000 234,108,991
12-31 128 Aloj st Al 30,000 234,138,991
12-31 12¢ Alj Sl Al G 30,000 234,168,991
12-31 12¢ Ay sl Al g 30,000 234,198,991
12-31 12¢ Alj Sl Al G 30,000 234,228,991
12-31 12¢ Ay sl AE 30,000 234,258,991
12-31 12¢ Alj Shel Al G 30,000 234,288,991
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bl AL 30,000 234,318,991
ol A 30,000 234,348,991
ol Al 30,000 234,378,991
Fpd Al 30,000 234,408,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,438,991
bpd Al 30,000 234,468,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,498,991
ol Al 30,000 234,528,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,558,991
Fd AL 30,000 234,588,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,618,991
ol AL 30,000 234,648,991
ol Al 30,000 234,678,991
el AL 30,000 234,708,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,738,991
bpd Al 30,000 234,768,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,798,991
ol AL 30,000 234,828,991
bl AL 30,000 234,858,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,888,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,918,991
ol AL 30,000 234,948,991
Pl AL 30,000 234,978,991
ol A 30,000 235,008,991
bl AL 30,000 235,038,991
d AL 30,000 235,068,991
bl AL 30,000 235,098,991
Fd AL 30,000 235,128,991
bl AL 30,000 235,158,991
el AL 30,000 235,188,991
Pl AL 30,000 235,218,991
el Al 30,000 235,248,991
Fd AL 30,000 235,278,991
Pl AL 30,000 235,308,991
el AL 30,000 235,338,991
Pl AL 30,000 235,368,991
bl AL 30,000 235,398,991
bl AL 30,000 235,428,991
Fd AL 30,000 235,458,991
Pl AL 30,000 235,488,991
el AL 30,000 235,518,991

shalAlL 1,000 235,519,991
Soalg 30,000 235,549,991
oA 30,000 235,579,991
12-31 12¢ Soalg 30,000 235,609,991
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AALEEHB
BHYE B 1,211,165

ct 5,285,750

242,141,906

235,639,991
235,644,991
240,930,741
242,141,906

34,696,396
242,141,906

242,141,906
242,141,906
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01-16 2% 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 18,618,181 18,618,181
01-22 &g 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,618,181 37,236,362
01-26 2% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,618,181 55,854,543
01-26 4% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,618,181 74,472,724
01-26 2% 00534 (f) Mollgx]| -18,618,181 55,854,543
01-31 d% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,618,181 74,472,724

[ 74,472,724

[+ 74,472,724
02-07 3§ 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,618,181 93,090,905
02-12 @A 00534 (7)) MollH4X| 18,618,181 111,709,086
02-17 & 00534 (&) Hollx| 18,618,181 130,327,267
02-22 A% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,545,454 148,872,721
02-27 B 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 18,545,454 167,418,175

= A 92,945,451

[F Al 167,418,175
03-05 8% 00534 (f) Moll4X]| 18,472,727 185,890,902
03-10 4w 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,472,727 204,363,629
03-15 @ % 00534 (7)) #Moll4x| 18,472,727 222,836,356
03-20 @3¢ 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,254,545 241,090,901
03-24 A% 00534 (7)) #ol4x| 18,254,545 259,345,446
03-30 A% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,254,545 277,599,991
03-31 O UMM S22 CH | 27,760,009 305,360,000

(= Al 137,941,825

[+ A 305,360,000
04-05 A% 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 18,254,545 323,614,545
04-10 & § 00534 (f) Mollyx]| 18,254,545 341,869,090
04-16 A% 00534 (f) Mollix]| 18,254,545 360,123,635
04-20 # 00534 (f) Mollyx]| 18,545,454 378,669,089
04-25 4% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,545,454 397,214,543
04-30 &% 00534 (f) MollHx]| 18,763,636 415,978,179

[ 110,618,179

[= 415,978,179
05-06 &% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,763,636 434,741,815
05-11 4% 00534 (f) Mollgx]| 18,763,636 453,505,451
05-16 &% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 18,763,636 472,269,087
05-21 2% 00534 (f) #olLx]| 19,272,727 491,541,814
05-26 4% 00534 (7) Molll4X]| 19,272,727 510,814,541

[< A 94,836,362

[+ Zl 510,814,541
06-01 Z#S 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 19,345,454 530,159,995
06-07 &% 00534 (7)) #olll4x]| 19,345,454 549,505,449
06-11 #§ 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 19,345,454 568,850,903
06-16 &% 00534 (f) MollHx]| 19,200,000 588,050,903
06-21 &% 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 19,200,000 607,250,903
06-26 4% 00534 (f) MollHXx]| 19,200,000 626,450,903
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SIAY: (F)elidneE [0540] 77H|
EEd = 2 F= el X X} xh oH
06-30 ofUMH EZH &2 =l 32,109,097 658,560,000

(= A 147,745,459

[+ A 658,560,000
07-01 &g 00534 (f) Mollx]| 19,200,000 677,760,000
07-06 & 00534 (7)) Mollx]| 19,200,000 696,960,000
o7-11 &g 00534 (7)) MollH4x| 19,200,000 716,160,000
07-16 & 00534 (f) Mollix]| 19,200,000 735,360,000
07-21 &g 00534 () MollH4x| 19,200,000 754,560,000
07-25 &A% 00534 (7) Mollgx]| 19,200,000 773,760,000
07-30 &% 00534 (7)) Moll{x]| 19,200,000 792,960,000

=] A 134,400,000

[+ Al 792,960,000
08-04 &S 00534 (f) Mollix]| 19,490,909 812,450,909
08-09 &% 00534 (f) Moll4X]| 19,490,909 831,941,818
08-13 &g 00534 (&) HollHx| 19,490,909 851,432,727
08-18 &% 00534 (f) Mollx| 19,345,454 870,778,181
08-23 &@§ 00534 (f) Mollx]| 19,345,454 890,123,635
08-28 4% 00534 (f) Moll4x]| 19,345,454 909,469,089

= A 116,509,089

[+ A 909,469,089
09-02 & 00534 (f) Mollx]| 19,490,909 928,959,998
09-07 &2 § 00534 (f) MollHx]| 19,490,909 948,450,907
09-12 @ 00534 (f) Moflx]| 19,490,909 967,941,816
09-17 #§ 00534 (7)) #olll4x]| 19,490,909 987,432,725
09-22 @A 00534 (f) Mollx]| 20,072,727 1,007,505,452
09-27 &A% 00534 (7)) #olll4x]| 20,072,727 1,027,578,179
09-30 OHQIM|H 22X L CH x| 36,901,821 1,064,480,000

(= Al 155,010,911

[+ A 1,064,480,000
10-02 4% 00534 (f) Mollix]| 20,290,909 1,084,770,909
10-08 A% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 20,290,909 1,105,061,818
10-13 4% 00534 (f) Mollix]| 20,290,909 1,125,352,727
10-18 A% 00534 (f) Mollx]| 20,872,727 1,146,225,454
10-23 2% 00534 (§) Moll4x]| 20,800,000 1,167,025,454
10-28 A% 00534 (7)) Moll{x]| 20,654,545 1,187,679,999

(= A 123,199,999

[+ %l 1,187,679,999
11-02 d¢& 00534 (f) MollHx]| 20,654,545 1,208,334,544
11-07 4% 00534 (f) MollHx]| 19,345,454 1,227,679,998
11-12 8% 00534 (&) MollHx| 18,909,090 1,246,589,088
11-17 2% 00534 (7)) #oll4x]| 18,472,727 1,265,061,815
11-23 &% 00534 (&) Mollx| 18,181,818 1,283,243,633
11-28 A% 00534 (7)) #oll4x]| 17,745,454 1,300,989,087

= A 113,309,088

[+ A 1,300,989,087
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AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

(R)EYnE [0540] FFH|

5 2 ESEEEE A | o] & o |
a8 00534 (7)) Molll4X]| 17,309,090 1,318,298,177
ae 00534 (f) Mollx]| 17,309,090 1,335,607,267
as 00534 (f) Mollix]| 17,309,090 1,352,916,357
ze 00534 (f) Mollx]| 17,163,636 1,370,079,993
a5 00534 (f) Mollx]| 16,654,545 1,386,734,538
ae 00534 (f) Mollx]| 49,745,454 1,436,479,992
QUM 2R E oy 37,200,008 1,473,680,000
H =272 oA 1,473,680,000
= A 172,690,913  1,473,680,000
[= Al 1,473,680,000 1,473,680,000
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It ZHH| &AIE20184 THFHIH)
(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31]

A

il

Rl

266,665,740

Ef 2 A=F x

Al

266,665,740
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AZEHEFE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0518]Zf7Har2id|

EEd ¥ 2 ESIEEETN A e [ oy o o |
12-31 7|2t Zobabzin] 74 311,928,069 311,928,069
12-31 M7 A 311,928,069

ERE 311,928,069 311,928,069

) 311,928,069 311,928,069
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L

Sia Xl

HIH(20184 THFMIH)

addl |
(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31]
LS |
T i o 3 H] aL
=z} 2 3 = 185,637,880
Al 185,637,880

-131-




AZEHFE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0521]E8 =
EEa ¥ 9 IEE Hel = Xt o = o
02-12 1801 A E & 01811 ZRAHZEEH It 2,381,960 2,381,960
= A 2,381,960
[+ A ] 2,381,960
03-05 o{=Z x| 00532 MafdzHA2SAYxE 20,000,000 22,381,960
03-12 18024 2 & 01811 ZRALREH It 2,281,160 24,663,120
[ Al 22,281,160
(% A 24,663,120
04-10 18034 2 & 01811 AL EEHSE 2,348,730 27,011,850
=] A 2,348,730
[F Al 27,011,850
05-10 18044 2 & 01811 ZRAHLEEH It 4,174,520 31,186,370
05-28 MIZHASEAIY =3 00532 HafdzuA2aAld et 28,731,910 59,918,280
= A 32,906,430
(% A 59,918,280
06-11 18054 2 & 01811 ZUALREH It 2,623,360 62,541,640
06-22 sHmE () 00532 HMettzuaesAlyd xet 27,200,000 89,741,640
= A 29,823,360
[+ A 89,741,640
07-03 siH4nE (5) 00521 A2 ASBAIYZH =8 27,200,000 116,941,640
07-10 18064 2 & 01811 AL EEHSE 2,645,330 119,586,970
E=| A 29,845,330
[+ A 119,586,970
08-06 4402,44882 10 H& 2 S 5l A 780,790 120,367,760
08-10 18074 2 & 01811 QAL EEHSE 2,641,220 123,008,980
08-22 siH4nE (8) 00252 H{AZX =&t 27,200,000 150,208,980
= A 30,622,010
[+ A 150,208,980
09-06 o{2Z x| 00532 MafdzHA2SAExE 27,200,000 177,408,980
09-10 18084 = & 01811 ZRAHLREH It 2,685,890 180,094,870
09-10 Ef£E 3T =]HIPNE=PN 3,800 180,098,670
09-11 90Ch4488 & =2 RS 37,180 180,135,850
09-12 90Ct4488% 28 & SACH ol & 22,540 180,158,390
09-17 90Ct4488 = 2l H & R 22,540 180,180,930
09-28 AI=AEEE L =]HIPNE=PN 12,800 180,193,730
&= A 29,984,750
[+ A 180,193,730
10-05 o{ S XY 00532 FHatdsuAarld xat 27,200,000 207,393,730
10-10 18094H| 2 & 01811 AL EEHSE 2,728,960 210,122,690
10-11 44885 & SACH ol & 13,520 210,136,210
= A 29,942,480
[+ A 210,136,210
11-12 18102} &2 & 01811 ZUAHLRH It 3,302,780 213,438,990
11-27 | RALHA EDHSZ S 5l A 12,800 213,451,790
E=| Al 3,315,580
(% Al 213,451,790
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AZEHFE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0521]E8=

[ =] § g [ == ] REES | A | of B o |
12-10 1811 A &£ & 01811 ZolAHAZHEEH 2t 2,674,610 216,126,400
12-31 MM EHZ o|x|Z 01811 ZoIAZEHZct 2,763,530 218,889,930
12-31 ®M=A7}2 218,889,930

(< A 5,438,140 218,889,930

[+ Al 218,889,930 218,889,930
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XZSXdl 2 AHIH(20184H I HIH)

(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31)

EC
T = ) o H] L
E} o] H] 40,575,000
2 % % A H 20,286,241 AAE B e
1 = H] 108,870,980
Al 169,732,221
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

At (R)allg & [0538]Elo| 04 H|
EEd 7;4 [==] Hax A e oy o % o
01-03 X A§Efto| 0] 00111 (F)HE & 3,000,000 3,000,000
01-03 11R22.52| 00423 SHHEO|0f F4] 3| 10,363,637 13,363,637
= Al 13,363,637
[+ Al 13,363,637
03-31 DjQUMN 2ZHE of =] 1,336,363 14,700,000
= A 1,336,363
[+ Al 14,700,000
07-11 E}0|0{ AH35 B+=2 00469 2 2EL0|0{ A 5,727,272 20,427,272
= Al 5,727,272
[ A 20,427,272
09-30 DHQIAM|H 22X L CH x| 572,728 21,000,000
= A 572,728
[+ A 21,000,000
11-30 205/75R17.5 00423 A EtO[0f 2 = 290,909 21,290,909
11-30 11R22.52] 00423 BHEEO|0fF4 2] 13,090,909 34,381,818
11-30 11R22.52] 00423 EFHEtO[0fF2 =] -13,381,818 21,000,000
11-30 11R22.52] 00423 SFHEIO|01F A5 13,381,818 34,381,818
= A 13,381,818
[+ A 34,381,818
12-17 11R22.5 00423 A EtO[0fF2 = 4,363,637 38,745,455
12-19 Ejojo{%=2| 00423 THAElO|Of T4l 5| 50,000 38,795,455
12-31 DjQlAM|oH 22/ 2 CHx| 1,779,545 40,575,000
12-31 M =L7t2 of x| 40,575,000
[ Al 6,193,182 40,575,000
[+ A 40,575,000 40,575,000
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AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0522 ] AtZRX|H|

[ =] ¥ 2 EEEEEEEE i | TIE o |
01-03 AF=TE|A 00253 7t=== 2 900,000 900,000
01-23 2889 00510 (F) 2L A} 540,909 1,440,909
01-30 ZAM| x| 2 2 ERE XA AL 29,000 1,469,909

= A 1,469,909

[+ A 1,469,909
02-06 S50 X2 T 30,000 1,499,909
02-20 ¥ Rz2le 00327 RS AI7E 830,000 2,329,909
02-26 SR x|2 HEFFL 20,000 2,349,909
02-26 xj2f2ld| X2 o = ot 30,000 2,379,909
02-26 xj2f2|d| X2 of = b9 30,000 2,409,909
02-26 xj2f2|d| X2 o & o}$ 30,000 2,439,909
02-26 x}2fz2|H| x| 2 E=gm e 10,000 2,449,909
02-26 10005 RE|EH5 = HE xS AHRE 30,000 2,479,909
02-26 1000% 72|t =P-PNE=PN Rl 20,000 2,499,909
02-28 galtiZ 00374 FHEAEENSNT 576,000 3,075,909

=] Al 1,606,000

[+ A 3,075,909
03-09 ZAtH| X|2 SEASAH AL 26,500 3,102,409
03-09 ZAfH| x|2 SERS R AL 26,500 3,128,909
03-09 REIH=Z =HA RS RRE 30,000 3,158,909
03-09 ®a2ItZ HH RS RFE 20,000 3,178,909
03-22 Zalx| 00253 7t=2 =7 150,000 3,328,909
03-29 2889 00510 ()L A} 550,909 3,879,818
03-31 @ 00626 MYFRA 733,753 4,613,571

[= A 1,537,662

[+ A 4,613,571
04-02 |2tz HE xS AHRE 30,000 4,643,571
04-30 2% 00626 M FF 694,439 5,338,010

= A 724,439

= Al 5,338,010
05-09 g2lt2 =PSRN ] 30,000 5,368,010
05-09 RElH= =HAXSARE 30,000 5,398,010
05-23 F2lt2 00374 FHEMSEREAR 110,000 5,508,010
05-25 ZAtd| x| 2 S LRSS R AL 29,000 5,537,010
05-25 ZAfH| x| 2 SERS R AL 29,000 5,566,010
05-29 2859 00510 (F) 2L A} 4,000,000 9,566,010
05-31 ZAH| X|2 SEXSAH AR 29,000 9,595,010
05-31 2% 00626 MYFRAa 671,410 10,266,420
05-31 EXHEZQASA 9 00412 FAIEAL MET| 64,000 10,330,420

[< A 4,992,410

5= A 10,330,420
06-18 ZAHH| x|2 S EASRHE AL 26,500 10,356,920
06-18 2&w<2 00510 (F) P2 akA} 189,091 10,546,011
06-19 ZAtH| x| 2 SZRS A A 26,500 10,572,511
06-19 A= xI$2| 00345 |7 eEENEsETEE 500,000 11,072,511
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AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0522 ] AtZRX|H|

EE 5 < ESEEEEN IE | of | z o |
06-26 ZAlH| X|2 2 T RS R ARS 26,500 11,099,011
06-26 AEAt5=2] 00637 &7 As=Mnl=as 114,545 11,213,556
06-30 2% 00626 MAFFA 797,712 12,011,268

(2 Al 1,680,848

[+ A 12,011,268
07-05 SE|tZ =P-PNE=FSE=] 30,000 12,041,268
07-05 ®Relt= XS ARE 30,000 12,071,268
07-05 SEltZ =P-PNE=FSE=] 30,000 12,101,268
07-05 {22 HAXS A FE 30,000 12,131,268
07-05 SE|tZ =P-PNE=FSE=] 30,000 12,161,268
07-05 ®Relti= FE XS AR 10,000 12,171,268
07-05 KF=RIA 7| Z A} 00345 7 MeEnnEEnEE 318,181 12,489,449
07-05 E}0|0f 2| 00248 §oafErdds. sea 400,000 12,889,449
07-31 A x| 2 = Z RS R ARD 29,000 12,918,449
07-31 &% 00626 MlFF2 798,148 13,716,597

= A 1,705,329

5 A 13,716,597
08-09 272 00510 (F)RE LY AMA} 370,909 14,087,506
08-31 &% 00626 MYFFA 832,393 14,919,899

=! Al 1,203,302

[+ A 14,919,899
09-18 ZAbH| x| 2 = Z RS R AR 29,000 14,948,899
09-18 Z{AHH| |2 2 ZRAHERIH ARD 26,500 14,975,399
09-18 ZAMH| x|2 = Z RS R ARD 26,500 15,001,899
09-20 RFEAFE7|Z AL 00345 |7 HeEHHEsETEE 181,818 15,183,717
09-27 ZAbH| x| 2 = Z RS R ARD 29,000 15,212,717
09-30 Z% 00626 MYFFA 702,368 15,915,085

(= Al 995,186

= A 15,915,085
10-02 AFER2|A/BHYEH 00253 7t=2 =7 1,800,000 17,715,085
10-04 xjzk42|H| x| 2 S A 10,000 17,725,085
10-04 xpgkz=a|d| x|2 S A AL 30,000 17,755,085
10-16 &7 4 00510 (F)PEH2AaA 877,273 18,632,358
10-22 AFERFE 7| &AL 00345 7 AEEHHEHEEE 90,908 18,723,266
10-25 AAM| X|2 SOt 7| &8 5| 41,800 18,765,066
10-31 2% 00626 MYFFA 688,830 19,453,896

&= A 3,538,811

[+ A 19,453,896
11-07 XtZ# 52| 00637 * 7 e EMRI=AE 346,000 19,799,896
11-15 ZAAW| X2 =2 ZAHERIH ARL 29,000 19,828,896
11-26 ZAtH| X| 2 = Z RS R ARL 29,000 19,857,896
11-26 ZAH| x| 2 2 ZRAHERIHALS 29,000 19,886,896
11-30 ZAH| X|2 = Z RS R ARL 29,000 19,915,896
11-30 2§ 00626 MYFF2 681,034 20,596,930

[ Al 1,143,034
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A™Eas

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

At (R)olig s [0522] A}2SX|H|
el Xt q 2E | ZEES | Xt ST = ol

[+ Al 20,596,930
12-12 285829 00510 (F)F & 2L AkAL 4,766,364 25,363,294
12-19 2Z0i2 00374 FHEMSEREAR 120,000 25,483,294
12-20 Rl = HEAS AR 30,000 25,513,294
12-20 Re|tha HH XS AR 20,000 25,533,294
12-20 ZHAH| X5 SEXS A AL 26,500 25,559,794
12-24 A 00626 MUFFA 681,034 26,240,828
12-28 2|2 00327 XS AFE 30,000 26,270,828
12-28 RElti= HA XS A7El 30,000 26,300,828
12-28 ReEltiz HEAS AR 30,000 26,330,828
12-28 ®RElti= HA XS A7al 30,000 26,360,828
12-28 ZAH| X5 SEXS A AL 29,000 26,389,828
12-28 AAH| X5 FEAS A AL 26,500 26,416,328
12-31 129 AISHA S B AXIY 00626 MUFH4 10,249 26,426,577
12-31 RF=ERFA 7|2 A 00345 |7 MeEHnEsEEE 500,000 26,926,577
12-31 ®MZ={|JIE oA 26,926,577

= Al 6,329,647 26,926,577

[+ Al 26,926,577 26,926,577
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AZEHEFE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SIAY: (F)elidneE 0539] 2% ZH|
[2 =] ¥ e EESEEEEE A8 TE T o
01-03 4% 00629 2r=ot2s UE 1,616,727 1,616,727
01-31 B Zrj 00116 LRI AFA} 9,429,109 11,045,836

= Al 11,045,836

[+ A 11,045,836
02-12 1006& ML CtEE T o S b2 30,000 11,075,836
02-12 1006% AMujeict2E{ 7 o = k9 30,000 11,105,836
02-12 1006& ML CtEE T o S b2 30,000 11,135,836
02-12 1006% AMieict=E{ 72 o S b9 30,000 11,165,836
02-12 1006& MLHeiCtEE 7 o S b2 30,000 11,195,836
02-12 1006% AMujeictz2E{ 7 o = k9 30,000 11,225,836
02-12 1006& AMULHeiCtEE T o S b2 30,000 11,255,836
02-12 1006% AMujeictz2E{ 7 ol = mh 30,000 11,285,836
02-12 1006& AMLHeiCtEE T o S b2 30,000 11,315,836
02-12 1006% AMujeict2E{ 7 ol = = 30,000 11,345,836
02-12 1006% Afuf2ict2E{ ¢ o= =k 30,000 11,375,836
02-12 1006% AMujeictz2E{ 7 ol = zh 30,000 11,405,836
02-12 1006% Xfuf2fct2E{ ¢l o= =k 30,000 11,435,836
02-12 1006% AMUieict=E{ 72 O = Tt 10,000 11,445,836
02-13 BEZZ X2 AL 10,000 11,455,836
02-13 B2ZZ X2 = A AFAL 25,000 11,480,836
02-13 BEZZ X2 Al 10,000 11,490,836
02-14 BZZ X2 e 30,000 11,520,836
02-14 BZ2 X2 u=E 8,000 11,528,836
02-14 BZZ X2 3l = o mhal 101,200 11,630,036
02-14 2Zg2 X2 st 30,000 11,660,036
02-14 2Z2 x| 2 st=3 7 30,000 11,690,036
02-28 2| AElzlo|Y 2 00140 EAztold 312,000 12,002,036
02-28 =i 00116 LZIAA} 6,017,818 18,019,854

[< A 6,974,018

[+ A 18,019,854
03-02 @a=% 00629 ErEotes H'= 1,645,090 19,664,944
03-13 B=rj 00370 ZHAbA} 820,000 20,484,944
03-26 27 A{of o] o x} 00219 254} 80,000 20,564,944
03-29 2E0Z X2 00369 WE7|HS 30,000 20,594,944
03-29 2Z2 X2 GEI|AS 30,000 20,624,944
03-29 BE=Erf2 |2 HEI|AHIT 30,000 20,654,944
03-29 2= 2 X2 gEI|AST 30,000 20,684,944
03-29 2z 3 x|2 HEI|AHI3T 30,000 20,714,944
03-29 2 =02 X2 gEI|AST 4,000 20,718,944
03-29 2= 00443 M AkA} 530,000 21,248,944
03-31 oj QM EZH L o= 2,902,616 24,151,560
03-31 5402f0|4 2] 00140 s4ztold 696,200 24,847,760
03-31 H=rf 00116 LZIAA} 7,847,400 32,695,160
03-31 oflo|2EEW= 00412 FAE| AL MHT| 1,120,000 33,815,160

= A 15,795,306
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SIAY: (F)elidneE [0539] # & ZH|
[ =t = 2E | PIETEY | At | o Eh o
[+ A 33,815,160
04-30 gj|2Etztold 00140 EMztlolyY 312,000 34,127,160
04-30 S=rj 00116 YLZIAA} 5,351,827 39,478,987
04-30 4% 00629 eHEotes ME 1,750,000 41,228,987
E=| A 7,413,827
[+ A 41,228,987
05-31 H=r 00116 YZIAA} 4,728,009 45,956,996
[ Al 4,728,009
[+ A 45,956,996
06-16 = 00370 Ak} 690,000 46,646,996
06-18 = 00443 QM AAL 720,000 47,366,996
06-18 HZrf 00370 ZHErakA} 240,000 47,606,996
06-25 @A 00629 ErEotes H'= 1,500,000 49,106,996
06-30 O UMM S22 CH | 1,900,307 51,007,303
06-30 S =i 00116 LZTIAA} 4,023,227 55,030,530
06-30 5402f0|4 2] 00140 &4zlold 1,585,200 56,615,730
= A 10,658,734
[+ Al 56,615,730
07-05 =iz 00508 Sto|z|EY&H 592,000 57,207,730
07-11 R = 00443 M AkA} 780,000 57,987,730
07-16 Homyt= 00461 sicl 2llo|x] 200,000 58,187,730
07-19 HZrj 00443 M AkA} 1,500,000 59,687,730
07-31 H=rj 00116 YLZIAA} 2,315,727 62,003,457
07-31 2= 00116 LZTIAFAL 3,561,027 65,564,484
07-31 HZr 00116 YZIAA} -2,315,727 63,248,757
= Al 6,633,027
[+ A 63,248,757
08-11 @4z 00629 Er=otes H= 1,575,000 64,823,757
08-31 2=y 00116 YZIAA} 7,682,436 72,506,193
[= Al 9,257,436
= Al 72,506,193
09-10 Hmrlz 00461 #cj 2l o] A 120,000 72,626,193
09-30 TjQIM|H EZH 2 x| 1,983,573 74,609,766
09-30 | AEtzlo|Y 2 00140 EMztolyY 584,000 75,193,766
09-30 2=y 00116 YZIAA} 4,485,254 79,679,020
(= A 7,172,827
[+ %l 79,679,020
10-08 4% 00629 eHEotes ME 1,635,000 81,314,020
10-22 ZHR2 A W3t 00326 i Hs g 120,000 81,434,020
10-31 5402l0|d < 00140 &4dztold 1,848,000 83,282,020
10-31 B Zrj 00116 LZIAAL 4,798,418 88,080,438
= A 8,401,418
5 A 88,080,438
11-06 oflof2lm 00263 LAHZEHAMA -750,000 87,330,438
11-06 of of ol = 00263 L AP ZsHArA}L 750,000 88,080,438
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AZEHEFE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

[0539] R & EH|

[¢ =] ¥ e EESEEEEEE it [ E [ T o |
11-06 oflof oI %4 00263 LY B AL 750,000 88,830,438
11-13 gz 00508 StHl2| & L& H 592,000 89,422,438
11-13 2E0| 00219 FSatAb 280,000 89,702,438
1114 s =X odo 00326 CHet2d 150,000 89,852,438
11-22 ozl 00654 SHHASAHAN2E 2,200,000 92,052,438
1-28 HEIH3 00461 3t 20l 130,000 92,182,438
11-30 244 00629 eh=ote s M 1,750,000 93,932,438
11-30 £E0H 00116 Xl abAt 3,599,936 97,532,374
11-30 HEol=s 00461 #cH 2ol 160,000 97,692,374

(¢ A 9,611,936

[= Al 97,692,374
12-03 At5 2|2 00253 7t=FEH 1,800,000 99,492,374
12-18 £=Ua X2 S=ET 30,000 99,522,374
12-18 R E 3 %= st=aT 30,000 99,552,374
12-18 £=Ua = S=ET 30,000 99,582,374
12-18 R E 3 %= st=aT 30,000 99,612,374
12-18 £=Uia X2 S=ET 30,000 99,642,374
12-18 R E0 3 x5 st=aT 30,000 99,672,374
12-18 #E&F x5 st=aT 30,000 99,702,374
12-18 R E0 3 %5 st=aT 30,000 99,732,374
12-18 # &g x5 st=aT 30,000 99,762,374
12-18 R E0 3 x5 st=aT 20,000 99,782,374
12-28 R EL| 00116 LTI atAt 5,770,518 94,011,856
12-28 2 &0 00116 X atA 5,770,518 99,782,374
12-31 o UM 22 2 oz 3,351,088 103,133,462
12-31 2 &0 00116 X atA 5,425,518 108,558,980
12-31 20 00140 &42told 312,000 108,870,980
12-31 M =217} 2 Ch A 108,870,980

(¢ Al 11,178,606 108,870,980

[= Al 108,870,980 108,870,980
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JIEFZH| EAHIH(20184 THEHIH)
(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31)

T S =1 o} H] aL
AL B H| 131,200 A=
AF o3l o® A H 30,368,990 =4
A 2 H] 1,100,000
7 =z A} H] 6,546,670
PUNIC a4 4 ) 45,262,329 A
Al 22,671,209
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0543]At11H AbH|
EEd ¥ 2 ESIEEETN A e [ oy o X o
11-26 10385 ApZLIH|AMH| CH S A} 131,200 131,200
(= A 131,200
[+ A 131,200
12-31 XM =7}2 | 131,200
= A 131,200
[+ A 131,200 131,200
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SAE: (Rl &S [0905] AT E 41|
|2 xt| ¥ e == | el A e B o
01-29 DB£ 23010 30105 ZH 2,553,600 2,553,600
(= A 2,553,600
[+ A 2,553,600
02-12 30065 AtTE A # I 131-017- 1,259,100 3,812,700
02-21 3001% Atz & AbH]| #i# LR 131-017- 200,000 4,012,700
02-22 10385 AtTLE & # R 131-017- 550,000 4,562,700
02-27 10005 At E A #apy AE131-017- 612,000 5,174,700
= A 2,621,100
[+ A 5,174,700
03-14 1,029 1029% #=2[H| 100,000 5,274,700
03-16 (F) MsH7|aY 3005= AR 300,000 5,574,700
03-20 statdof 23 30125 At At 800,000 6,374,700
=] Al 1,200,000
[+ A 6,374,700
05-08 30055 At E AH| 1,000,000 7,374,700
05-08 1034% Al 2 AHH| 200,000 7,574,700
05-28 #CH1032 692,800 8,267,500
= A 1,892,800
[+ A 8,267,500
06-01 DBZ£E1040 925,960 9,193,460
06-07 A+A13011 7,790,000 16,983,460
06-15 3011 Z AT 2 Ak 3,000,000 19,983,460
= A 11,715,960
[+ A 19,983,460
07-13 A& 513012 800,000 20,783,460
=] Al 800,000
[+ A 20,783,460
08-20 10385 At AHH] 270,000 21,053,460
08-20 10405 At H Ak 200,000 21,253,460
08-31 &M 3H000 1,430,000 22,683,460
&= A 1,900,000
[+ A 22,683,460
09-20 1028 MEofo{Zd #ia LR 131-017- 800,000 23,483,460
09-28 1018% Al E Ab| 250,000 23,733,460
&= Al 1,050,000
[+ A 23,733,460
10-12 10403 At E 2| ##a LIR131-017- 300,000 24,033,460
10-12 10275 AtTLE Ad| # R 131-017- 1,236,820 25,270,280
10-19 30045 At E At 100,000 25,370,280
10-19 30055 At E At| 100,000 25,470,280
(= A 1,736,820
ES A 25,470,280
11-16 10345 At E AM| A-M SERY 382,090 25,852,370
11-27 3010 At 2 AkH| DB 2 851,820 26,704,190
11-28 10063 Al 2 AMH| &L o & 604,800 27,308,990
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0905] A} L E Ab|
o x| F=) Ey Heh & | xt o oo X o

= A 1,838,710

- AH 27,308,990
12-06 423007 BHAlZH = 1,060,000 28,368,990
12-20 10185 Al 2 AHH| SACH ol & 2,000,000 30,368,990
12-31 &9/ AXHol| Cf A 30,368,990

&= A 30,368,990 3,060,000

[+ A 30,368,990 30,368,990
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idkag| o1AH| MAHIE(20189E IHSFHIE)
(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31)
o )

+ = ) o H] L
=l = o] 63,309,428
El o 87,304,055
A} o] = 17,411,020

Al 168,024,503
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AZEAF
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (R)llELS [0801] &2l =0d
[ =~ 5 e ESEEEEEE T T o |
02-10 el Z0f o|x|Z 00491 2/ 7,653,846 7,653,846
(= A 7,653,846
[+ A 7,653,846
03-10 /& 20f o|x| 2 00491 2/ 7,896,160 15,550,006
= A 7,896,160
[+ Al 15,550,006
04-10 lelZ20f 0|x|Z 00491 /¢l 7,096,160 22,646,166
= A 7,096,160
[+ A 22,646,166
05-10 el 20 o|X|Z 00491 2/ 6,654,000 29,300,166
=] A 6,654,000
[+ Al 29,300,166
06-10 @20 0|X|Z 00491 /¢ 6,300,000 35,600,166
= A 6,300,000
[+ Al 35,600,166
07-10 A Z04 0|X|5 00491 &l 8,905,733 44,505,899
= A 8,905,733
(% Al 44,505,899
08-10 &l Z0f 0|X|Z 00491 212 6,300,000 50,805,899
= A 6,300,000
[+ Al 50,805,899
09-10 el Z0f o|X|Z 00491 212 9,200,000 60,005,899
= Al 9,200,000
(% Al 60,005,899
10-10 g0 o|x| 2 00491 212 8,600,000 68,605,899
=! Al 8,600,000
[+ Al 68,605,899
11-10 50 0|X|= 00491 &l 11,958,244 80,564,143
= A 11,958,244
[+ A 80,564,143
12-10 20 o|x[2 00491 /¢ 5,800,000 86,364,143
12-31 A Zof 0|2 00491 2/ 8,600,000 94,964,143
12-31 & AH ™ol = 94,964,143
[& Al 14,400,000 94,964,143
[+ %l 94,964,143 94,964,143
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AZEAF

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (R)llELS [0802] 204
[ =t x A of & o
02-10 & Z0f 0|x|Z 2 6,841,020 6,841,020
(= A 6,841,020
[+ A 6,841,020
03-10 & Z0of 0|x|Z 6,909,500 13,750,520
= A 6,909,500
[+ A 13,750,520
04-10 = &20f 0|x| 2 6,739,020 20,489,540
= A 6,739,020
[+ A 20,489,540
05-10 & Z0f 0|X| 5 5,794,390 26,283,930
=] A 5,794,390
[+ A 26,283,930
06-10 & Z0f 0|x|Z 5,919,500 32,203,430
= A 5,919,500
[+ A 32,203,430
07-10 A Z0f 0| X5 7,445,785 39,649,215
= % 7,445,785
(% A 39,649,215
08-10 &g Z0of 0|x|Z 7,399,020 47,048,235
= Al 7,399,020
[+ A 47,048,235
09-10 220 o|X|Z 7,799,020 54,847,255
= A 7,799,020
[+ A 54,847,255
10-10 & Zof o|x|Z2 7,519,500 62,366,755
= Al 7,519,500
[+ A 62,366,755
11-10 2 Z0f 0|X| 5 7,399,020 69,765,775
= A 7,399,020
[+ A 69,765,775
12-10 2 Z0f o|x|Z2 10,209,020 79,974,795
12-31 2 Z0f 0|X|= 7,329,260 87,304,055
12-31 &2 A4 Hofl chx| 87,304,055
[ Al 17,538,280 87,304,055
[+ %l 87,304,055 87,304,055




AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (R)ignE [0803]Atoi &
[2 =] H§ 2 IEEEETEE A | I o |
02-10 = eAtodZ o|x| 2 00520 2 1,200,000 1,200,000
=2l Zof o|X|Z 2,599,960 3,799,960
(¢ A 3,799,960
[+ A 3,799,960
lelZof o|x|Z 2,699,980 6,499,940
lel 20 o|x|Z 1,200,000 7,699,940
(¢ A 3,899,980
[+ A 7,699,940
= elaoiF o|x| 2 & 1,933,320 9,633,260
el Mol F o|x| 2 | 1,200,000 10,833,260
=] A 3,133,320
[+ Al 10,833,260
= elaoiF o|x| 2 el 1,933,320 12,766,580
el Mol F o|x| 2 A2l 1,200,000 13,966,580
= A 3,133,320
(% Al 13,966,580
=20 0|xZ olel 3,899,980 17,866,560
= A 3,899,980
[+ A 17,866,560
el MoiF o|x| 2 A2l 3,899,980 21,766,540
£l A Hof ChA| 21,766,540
= A 3,899,980 21,766,540
[+ A 21,766,540 21,766,540
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ol
=

(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31)

ghtte] S22 8l EAIEQ2018E THFHIH)

T = ) o H] L
Qg d H g & A N 19,037,675
HoA s g5 A - A
5,544,839 TRAH
- 1gHY
4,013,178 2He A 8l 2.8
Al 28,595,692
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SAE: (Rl &S [0811] 52| =4H|
|°' IPl = =) Ei= | EES | b o | ch b oy
01-10 w20tk PAR L 100,000 100,000
01-10 =2o|2 A™yZ 100,000 200,000
= A 200,000
(% Al 200,000
02-05 MMEME o|otE 1,087,800 1,287,800
02-07 HEMETE ReYcolE 1,615,000 2,902,800
02-12 YEMET HX|olE 371,600 3,274,400
02-12 HYEMET YX|olE 725,000 3,999,400
= A 3,799,400
[+ A 3,999,400
03-09 A=A =H| X2 LItz 100,000 4,099,400
03-19 & A =H| x| L&A 100,000 4,199,400
E=| A 200,000
[+ A 4,199,400
04-03 24iH| PARSES 200,000 4,399,400
04-18 24iy| Ze 300,000 4,699,400
= A 500,000
[+ Al 4,699,400
05-01 Z2Xte|L HelZ MAds 100,000 4,799,400
05-01 22Xl AeiF ars M 100,000 4,899,400
05-01 Z2Xe|L HeZ =P k=2 100,000 4,999,400
05-01 Z2XAle|d ez LIStz 100,000 5,099,400
= A 400,000
(% A 5,099,400
06-18 A AAZAH| X|Z M T 100,000 5,199,400
06-30 HEFA 1227 MAZ 100,000 5,299,400
06-30 R Fx 1227 =Py k=l 100,000 5,399,400
06-30 PR Fx 192 F abE M 100,000 5,499,400
06-30 HEFx 1222 Lk 100,000 5,599,400
[ Al 500,000
[+ ZlN 5,599,400
07-02 6¥ 221 923 MBS 100,000 5,699,400
07-02 6¥ 221 923 ™= 100,000 5,799,400
07-02 6¥ 221 923 abE M 100,000 5,899,400
07-02 62 221 922 LIStz 100,000 5,999,400
07-04 Z=35}3t 00546 Mol 60,000 6,059,400
07-13 AR AA=AH| X2 atsM 100,000 6,159,400
[< A 560,000
[+ Zl 6,159,400
08-23 @ &l2lm|=2H| x| 2 LESA 30,000 6,189,400
08-23 Zlm=H| x| 2 ZE AL 30,000 6,219,400
08-23 e &lelm|=2H| x| 2 N 30,000 6,249,400
08-23 zlm=H| x| 2 ZE AL 30,000 6,279,400
08-23 Q&lelm|=2H| x| 2 N 30,000 6,309,400
08-23 zlm=H| x| 2 ZE AL 30,000 6,339,400
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AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0811]=2|=4H|
EE H o [2=]  Han [ # of_ o |
08-23 A Y FH| X5 ZSA 30,000 6,369,400
08-23 A u|=H| X5 ZSA 30,000 6,399,400
08-23 AL =FH| X5 LAt 30,000 6,429,400
08-23 A& u|=H| X5 ZSA 30,000 6,459,400
08-23 &lu=sH| X|= LS AL 30,000 6,489,400
08-23 A u|=H| X5 ZSA 30,000 6,519,400
08-23 2| i =H| X5 LSA 30,000 6,549,400
08-23 A& u|=H| X5 S 30,000 6,579,400
08-23 2| i =H| X5 LSA 30,000 6,609,400
08-23 A&l u|=H| X5 S 30,000 6,639,400
08-23 2| i =H| X5 LSA 30,000 6,669,400
08-23 A&l u|=H| X5 ZSA 30,000 6,699,400
08-23 2| i =H| X5 LSA 30,000 6,729,400
08-23 &l u|=H| X5 ZSA 30,000 6,759,400
08-23 2| i =H| X5 LSA 30,000 6,789,400
08-23 A&l pu|=H| X5 S 30,000 6,819,400

=! A 660,000

[+ Al 6,819,400
11-06 AXAZZAH| X= CHE Ol A} 200,000 7,019,400

= Al 200,000

[+ A 7,019,400
12-11 Zs™ & ld| AR 187,270 7,206,670
12-31 £ H Mof| Ci | 7,206,670

= Al 187,270 7,206,670

[+ Al 7,206,670 7,206,670
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QU ZH| ZHIH(20184 THFHIH)
(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31]

w9 : 9l
i o o} H] al

A =5 =1 12,868,350
2 A H] 460,000
A o] H] 5,324,317

9 B £ = = 6,620,542 cerval et
= e H| 7,908,800
zF H] 8,261,086
A = H] 3,600,000
al = H] 6,020,000
= Al H] 2,029,140
2 = H] 8,149,740
7} H] 3,772,600
Al 65,014,575




QU ZH| ZHIH(20184 THFHIH)
(18.01.01 ~ 18.12.31]

w9l 4
w e % il +
= 4,651,600
H] 9,142,500
H] 12,668,870
1] 1,518,000
= H] 811,000
Z n 16,532,836
L=} a 1,745,448
= 2,760,000
F = = =7 19,211,792
1] 2,784,607
% H] 18,860,000
s Al 90,686,653
7 155,701,228
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SAE: (Rl &S [0517]ME s ta
[ =t I == | AA A & o
01-03 A= RIA| = 12,500 12,500
01-12 390 A}SXpA| Gk =g 914,000 926,500
01-12 SE205|A| = 62,400 988,900
01-15 2016 128 & A= F2 sl =ht 740,230 1,729,130
01-15 20174 11 E S & =4 5 = 586,090 2,315,220
(< A 2,315,220
[+ A ] 2,315,220
02-06 128 ZSHAE FoA 3l & 581,170 2,896,390
02-12 180122 01811 ZRALREH It 3,534,290 6,430,680
= A 4,115,460
= A 6,430,680
03-09 32 ZSUAE X|USAM GN =g 546,010 6,976,690
03-12 1802=¢cleiz 01811 ZRAHLREH It 3,534,290 10,510,980
03-19 TR 2HHE i GN =g 77,000 10,587,980
= A 4,157,300
[+ A 10,587,980
04-09 32 SUYE FolA| 3l & 514,990 11,102,970
04-10 1803=0I¢iZ 01811 AL E S 3,646,790 14,749,760
04-18 27| M2 E3 160H 3 = 870,190 15,619,950
04-18 Ch st M XFA} CH SHE] A REAL 50,000 15,669,950
E=| A 5,081,970
= A 15,669,950
05-08 32 SUYE FolA| GN =g 633,320 16,303,270
05-10 1804=0I¢iZ 01811 ZUAHUESHSZE 3,636,400 19,939,670
E=| A 4,269,720
= A 19,939,670
06-11 At Atz 2l gt = 30,000 19,969,670
06-11 ASAt2FTAIAH 2| aff gt 300,000 20,269,670
06-11 428 SLHHE FOUA = 586,850 20,856,520
06-11 1805=0I¢iZ 01811 ZUAHUESHSZE 3,861,400 24,717,920
= A 4,778,250
(% A 24,717,920
07-02 RS XhA| 3 = 94,550 24,812,470
07-10 52 SHAEFoIA k=i 622,890 25,435,360
07-10 180620l 01811 ZAAZE SIS 3,973,900 29,409,260
07-17 FRIM ®AE =i 114,750 29,524,010
= A 4,806,090
[+ A 29,524,010
08-05 MAM(HEE2) Gk =g 14,960 29,538,970
08-05 MAM(HZ=E) 3 = 123,950 29,662,920
08-10 62 SAUAEFOUA sl & 772,160 30,435,080
08-10 1807=Cloiz 01811 ZUAHZREH It 4,121,400 34,556,480
08-28 Holrds FoIA| si =t 54,850 34,611,330
= A 5,087,320
[= Al 34,611,330
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SAE: (Rl &S [0517]ME s ta
o x| ! IESEEEEEE A T B o
09-05 FIA| aff =t 612,910 35,224,240
09-10 180821 Z 01811 ZUAZEEH It 3,993,420 39,217,660
09-18 XSAIHMN MR EF sl g 782,880 40,000,540
09-18 X{AHM|(EX]) 3l = 646,610 40,647,150

E=| Al 6,035,820

[+ A 40,647,150
10-10 SUSE FalA| #H# Sl 664,090 41,311,240
10-10 1809=0I¢iZ 01811 ZUAHZR It 3,657,140 44,968,380
10-22 1019.1029% 5 THEHAX =g 128,000 45,096,380
10-25 1019,10295 SEHE A = 30,000 45,126,380
10-25 10255 A|HZ AL ZIE) 2 sl &= 240,000 45,366,380

[ Al 4,719,230

[+ A 45,366,380
11-12 1810=0I¢dZ 01811 ZUAUEHSZE 3,994,640 49,361,020

E=| A 3,994,640

(% Al 49,361,020
12-06 102 SHAUE FolA| =t 608,020 49,969,040
12-06 98 ZSUE FoUAM| 3l =t 666,840 50,635,880
12-06 1002% AEAM 32,000 50,667,880
12-10 1811=22AHF 01811 ZUAUEHZE 3,994,640 54,662,520
12-11 1032.1000 LA SE 05 A =t 30,000 54,692,520
12-26 MM Xts(d| &2 CH SH& A KEAL 100,000 54,792,520
12-31 22AF o|x|Z2 01811 =AZESHSE 3,994,640 58,787,160
12-31 RIS XMl O|X|2 24,140 58,811,300
12-31 M =L7t2 of & 58,811,300

[ Al 9,450,280 58,811,300

[+ A 58,811,300 58,811,300
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AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl s [0520] =M H|
B ¥ e IESIEEER At EE & o |
04-28 xt2E=317|52| 00268 =HH &M zelof 140,000 140,000
= A 140,000
- A 140,000
05-21 X8 =317| $2 00268 =HHE= 220t 120,000 260,000
[« A 120,000
[+ Al 260,000
07-12 7t2S BE42A} 00146 FotalAl 2HH 200,000 460,000
[« Al 200,000
[+ A 460,000
12-31 XM =272 thA| 460,000
= Al 460,000
[+ Al 460,000 460,000
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AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SIAY: (F)elidneE [0530] &2 ZH|
[¢ =] X IEEIELE it E & o |
01-31 10285 742l 00616 afl &st-tE =27} 30,000 30,000
01-31 10285 72l 3l St S 42 7t 30,000 60,000
01-31 10285 74¢l 5l st S 4= 7t 30,000 90,000
01-31 10285 72l sl st S =2 It 30,000 120,000
01-31 10285 74¢l 5l st S 4= It 30,000 150,000
01-31 10285 72l sl st S =2 It 30,000 180,000
01-31 10285 74¢l 5l ' stt S =2 7t 30,000 210,000
01-31 10285 72l 3l St S 42 7t 30,000 240,000
01-31 10285 72l sl &ettS 4= 7t 10,000 250,000

(< Al 250,000

(% Al 250,000
02-06 7tALCHZ 5l '=hol| LA X| 30,000 280,000
02-06 7tAC|Z 5lf =il L K| 30,000 310,000
02-06 7tACZ 5lf '=hol| LA X| 16,000 326,000
02-12 30065 742l 5l ‘=2 It 30,000 356,000
02-12 3006% 742l olf =2 7t 30,000 386,000
02-12 30063 742l 5l ‘=2 It 30,000 416,000
02-12 30065 74¢l olf =2 7t 30,000 446,000
02-12 30065 79l off =2l 7t 30,000 476,000
02-12 3006% 742l ol =2 7t 30,000 506,000
02-12 30065 72l off =2l 7t 20,000 526,000
02-12 10245 74¢ly| 00616 olf sttS4=2 7} 30,000 556,000
02-12 10245 A QlH| il et S5 7t 30,000 586,000
02-12 1024% 7Ziely| 5l st S =2 It 30,000 616,000
02-12 10245 A 2lH| off ot S =2l 7t 30,000 646,000
02-12 10245 742lH| off =ett S 4=2 7} 30,000 676,000
02-12 1024% Zioly| of ot S =27t 30,000 706,000
02-12 10245 742lH| Si et S =2 7t 30,000 736,000
02-12 10245 Zd2lH| s &5t S =2 7t 30,000 766,000
02-12 10245 742lH| il et S 5= 7t 30,000 796,000
02-12 10245 Zd2lH| s &5tk S =2 7t 30,000 826,000
02-13 2EUZ XZ gE2I|AST 30,000 856,000
02-13 REUF XZ GEI|AST 20,000 876,000
02-14 2% 7|g 2 00628 SH=AIE A= 35} 30,000 906,000
02-14 a7 & 7|3 St AR RIS 3 30,000 936,000
02-14 3% 7| Z St AR AL S 5t 30,000 966,000
02-14 23 & 7|8t = St AR XSS} 30,000 996,000
02-14 2F % 7| Z St AR AL S 5t 30,000 1,026,000
02-14 @ge 7|8t = St AR XSS} 5,000 1,031,000

[< A 781,000

[+ A 1,031,000
03-09 =zt 03811 H& &zt 194,000 1,225,000

(= A 194,000

[+ A 1,225,000
04-06 A R 00628 St AE XS5} 545,454 1,770,454
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SIAY: (F)elidneE [0530] &2 ZH|
[ =] 5 < EE S E = o |
04-18 At aff ‘2ol L | 12,000 1,782,454

(= A 557,454

[+ A 1,782,454
05-10 4488=2E|0{ F=2[H| L3 A 18,000 1,800,454
05-10 30065 Z42lH| = 30,000 1,830,454
05-10 30065 Z42lH| St 7} 30,000 1,860,454
05-10 300635 Z4QlH| = 30,000 1,890,454
05-10 3006% 74¢QlH| St 7t 30,000 1,920,454
05-10 30065 4 QlH| = 30,000 1,950,454
05-10 3006= 7d2lH| Sotel 7t 30,000 1,980,454
05-10 300635 4 2lH| = 20,000 2,000,454
05-10 7|EtA~2 ZH| X| 2 SEHDATIA 30,000 2,030,454
05-10 7|EtA2 ZH| X|2 SEnettA 30,000 2,060,454
05-10 7|EtA~2 ZH| X| 2 SEHDATIA 30,000 2,090,454
05-10 7|EtA2 ZH| X|2 SEHDQTIA 10,000 2,100,454
05-10 AC 00535 =) S H ATt 81,818 2,182,272
05-16 A x| 2@t 30,000 2,212,272
05-16 A x| 2hItA 5,000 2,217,272
05-31 ol m x| SHIIA 30,000 2,247,272
05-31 A x| 2hIIA 15,000 2,262,272
05-31 1000% Ziold| a7t 30,000 2,292,272
05-31 10005 A 2lH| eIt 30,000 2,322,272
05-31 1000% Ziold| wEa gt 30,000 2,352,272
05-31 10005 A QlH| eIt 30,000 2,382,272
05-31 1000% Ziold| a7t 30,000 2,412,272
05-31 1000& A QlH| wE It 30,000 2,442 272
05-31 10005 Zd2lH| EEa gt 30,000 2,472,272
05-31 1000& A QlH| eIt 30,000 2,502,272
05-31 1000% Ziold| a7t 30,000 2,532,272
05-31 10005 A QlH| eIt 30,000 2,562,272
05-31 pi&pzt HEEY 261,000 2,823,272

(= Al 1,040,818

[+ A 2,823,272
06-18 Ak i ol 4 X 24,000 2,847,272
06-21 AC 00535 &H)SETt 90,909 2,938,181
06-26 7|EtA~2ZH| X2 HEEY 72,000 3,010,181

&= A 186,909

[+ A 3,010,181
07-06 m=z=a| o 118 00263 LA ZgHAAL 651,000 3,661,181
07-13 10363 742l 00616 aff &atts=2l 7t 30,000 3,691,181
07-13 10363 742l 5l st S 4=l It 30,000 3,721,181
07-13 103635 24¢! Si et S =2 7t 30,000 3,751,181
07-13 10363 742l 5l st S =2 It 30,000 3,781,181
07-23 gHot ZF 00650 Tretal At 2l 263,500 4,044,681

(< Al 1,034,500
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SIAY: (F)elidneE [0530] &2 ZH|
o %t ¥ e EEN IR it E o |

= Al 4,044,681
08-23 AC 00535 =) S H ATt 90,909 4,135,590

= Al 90,909

[+ A 4,135,590
09-20 AC 00535 &©H)S 1Tt 90,909 4,226,499

&= A 90,909

(% Al 4,226,499
11-05 2l F}H| 00616 ol ZstLtE4=2 7} 30,000 4,256,499
11-05 2| F}y| 00616 ol &sttE =27t 30,000 4,286,499
11-05 &l F}y| 00616 ol ZstLtE4=27} 30,000 4,316,499
11-05 2| F}y| 00616 afl &st-tE =27} 30,000 4,346,499
11-05 &l F}y| 00616 Sl ZsttE4=27} 30,000 4,376,499
11-05 3l F}y| 00616 ol &st-tE =27} 30,000 4,406,499
11-05 2 7}y| 00616 ol ZsttE4=27} 30,000 4,436,499
11-05 2| F}y| 00616 ofl &8t-tE =27t 30,000 4,466,499
11-05 2 7}y| 00616 o Zst-tE4=2 7} 30,000 4,496,499
11-05 & F}y| 00616 sfl &ttt =217} 30,000 4,526,499
11-05 2 F}y| 00616 ol ZsttE4=27} 30,000 4,556,499
11-05 2| F}y| 00616 afl &st-tE =27t 30,000 4,586,499
11-05 & F}y| 00616 ol ZsttE4=27} 30,000 4,616,499
11-05 2l F}y| 00616 afl &sttS =217} 30,000 4,646,499
11-05 & F}y| 00616 Slf =sttE4=2 7} 30,000 4,676,499
11-05 2l F}y| 00616 sl &sttS =217} 30,000 4,706,499
11-05 2 7}y| 00616 sfl &sttE4=27} 30,000 4,736,499
11-05 2l F}y| 00616 sl &sttS =217} 30,000 4,766,499
11-05 2 7}y| 00616 sfl &sttE4=27} 30,000 4,796,499
11-05 2 7}d| 00616 aff &st-tE==2l7t 30,000 4,826,499
11-30 X|H X} el A M 7| A 30,000 4,856,499
11-30 X|H &} | A M| A 30,000 4,886,499
11-30 X|H X} e A M 7| A 30,000 4,916,499
11-30 X|A|x} EPar=Plp| 30,000 4,946,499
11-30 X|H X} e A M 7| A 30,000 4,976,499
11-30 X|H %} e A M| A 30,000 5,006,499

(= Al 780,000

[= Al 5,006,499
12-03 3hmte| 00650 F2t2[AL eIt 136,000 5,142,499
12-13 AC 00535 &)= et 90,909 5,233,408
12-27 AC 00535 =) S H ATt 90,909 5,324,317
12-31 ®M =712 | 5,324,317

[< A 317,818 5,324,317

&= A 5,324,317 5,324,317
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A (Rl s [0531]XI=5+F&
[ =t ! IEEEEEEEE A | I | B o
01-02 01 HotM Ba| Q| Etp 42 00380 EAH obX B2| 2l 210,000 210,000
01-15 cctv 3l EH(128) 00268 =HHE= 220t 231,818 441,818
= A 441,818
[+ Al 441,818
02-01 AF=XIE7|HAIR 00345 |7 MEEHEsETEE 181,818 623,636
02-01 Q2 obM | QEtp 4T 00380 (¥)ﬂ‘.§, obM zha| 8l 210,000 833,636
=] Al 391,818
[+ Al 833,636
03-02 03U oM TE|QEtE 2 00380 EAHY obM B2| ¢ 210,000 1,043,636
03-30 H{A M7|ZAA 42 00345 7 MesnnEmEnEE 227,272 1,270,908
=] A 437,272
[+ A 1,270,908
04-02 4 otM | QEtp 42 00380 EAH obX 2|2 210,000 1,480,908
04-15 cctv B (18 28) 00268 =HUEHzelof 231,818 1,712,726
04-17 cctv EF (18° 3¥) 00268 =& el of 231,818 1.944 544
04-17 cctv BEH(1812) 00268 E“'L'AE"EE'OF 231,818 2,176,362
04-27 cctv HEF (18" 48) 00268 E*"L“E”ﬂﬂ“’* 231,818 2,408,180
=] Al 1,137,272
= Al 2,408,180
05-02 5YotM ta| g et 00380 G4 obM 2Ha| 2 210,000 2,618,180
= A 210,000
[+ A 2,618,180
06-01 Y OIN Ba|QEtS42 00380 EAH obX Ea| 2 210,000 2,828,180
06-04 RIEXIHAISSE 00345 7 MeEnmEmEnEE 281,818 3,109,998
06-30 cctv 3 EF (18" 68) 00268 E*"L“E”ﬂﬂ“’* 231,818 3,341,816
06-30 cctv B EH (18" 52) 00268 E**'L'S?"ialof 231,818 3,573,634
[= A 955,454
= Al 3,573,634
07-02 7otN pa| g et 00380 EAH obX 2|2 210,000 3,783,634
07-27 cctv 2l & (18° 78) 00268 =HHE= 220t 231,818 4,015,452
&= A 441,818
[+ A 4,015,452
08-01 s otM mia| gt 00380 EAH obX 2|2l 210,000 4,225,452
08-20 SHMZAAL =& 00417 (A= &£7| = 38,000 4,263,452
08-30 cctv 3 EF (18" 8%) 00268 E“ =elot 231,818 4,495,270
(= A 479,818
5 Al 4,495,270
09-01 oY otN Ha| g et 00380 EAHY obM 22| 2 210,000 4,705,270
[2 A 210,000
[+ A 4,705,270
10-01 10 ot ate| QI Ef S48 00380 EAH obX 2|2 210,000 4,915,270
10-24 AMZAA =2 00417 (;.” S oIS 38,000 4,953,270
10-27 A2A DVD2 00268 =& el of 320,000 5,273,270
10-27 cetv BIEH (18" 98) 00268 =HUEHzelof 231,818 5,505,088
10-27 cctv M EF (18" 10¥) 00268 =& zelof 231,818 5,736,906
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SMY: (F)alens [0531]xI24+E
2 A} eS| =3 2E | R | X} o xt ol

= Al 1,031,636

[+ A 5,736,906
11-01 11 ot ale| et a 00380 @At ok | 210,000 5,946,906

(¥ Al 210,000

[+ Al 5,946,906
12-01 12 obX L2| 9 Etp 42 00380 At ok k|2l 210,000 6,156,906
12-01 cotv A&k (18" 1) 00268 =& el of 231,818 6,388,724
12-14 cotv #MEH (18" 128) 00268 =HUHEHzelof 231,818 6,620,542
12-31 M =712 ohA| 6,620,542

=] Al 673,636 6,620,542

[+ Al 6,620,542 6,620,542

- 162 -



AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

A (Rl g ls ERES=L]
[2 =] 5 IEEEEE A8 TE K
01-17 ZBX|7|2 00532 fetEEsaesA 29,000 29,000
01-23 B{A=3H| X 00532 Heta=uassity 585,000 614,000
(¢ Al 614,000
(= Al 614,000
02-12 =3 00532 HetaEm =2 sAe 585,000 1,199,000
(¢ 4] 585,000
[= 4] 1,199,000
03-26 Tt AZEE 00532 Heta=uassity 585,000 1,784,000
(¢ 4] 585,000
[= 4] 1,784,000
04-20 3SR 00532 HeleEsia2SAe 29,000 1,813,000
04-25 M A x5t 00532 Heta=uassity 585,000 2,398,000
(¢ 4l 614,000
[= 4] 2,398,000
05-18 of At X| 21 2 00532 HeleEsia2SAe 331,800 2,729,800
05-25 Mgt A x5t 00532 Heta=uassity 585,000 3,314,800
(¢ 4] 916,800
[= 4] 3,314,800
06-26 ™'t A x5t 00532 Hetezsa2sAe 585,000 3,899,800
=T 585,000
(= Al 3,899,800
07-16 32X 00532 Bl =2 s 29,000 3,928,800
07-25 Mg A x5t 00532 HeteEm =2 sAe 585,000 4,513,800
=T 614,000
[= 4] 4,513,800
08-27 't Azt 00532 Heta=uassity 585,000 5,098,800
(¢ 4l 585,000
[= ] 5,098,800
09-27 Fittf A x5t 00532 Hetazsa2sAe 585,000 5,683,800
(2 Al 585,000
(= Al 5,683,800
10-25 Mt A x5t 00532 Heta=uassity 585,000 6,268,800
(g Al 585,000
[= 4] 6,268,800
11-26 M A x5 00532 HetaEm a2 sAe 585,000 6,853,800
(2 Al 585,000
(= A 6,853,800
12-17 =] 00532 Bl =2 s 470,000 7,323,800
12-26 Mgt{A x5t 00532 HeleEsa2SAe 585,000 7,908,800
12-31 M Z=LIt2 ChA 7,908,800
(g Al 1,055,000 7,908,800
[= 4] 7,908,800 7,908,800
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SAE: (Rl &S [0536] &
[ =] ! IESEEEEEE A | T | B o |
03-31 ofUMN E=H &2 =l 2,150,906 2,150,906
= A 2,150,906
[+ A 2,150,906
06-30 O UMM S22 CH | 2,465,663 4,616,569
= A 2,465,663
[+ A 4,616,569
09-30 OHQRUM|H 22X E Cl x| 2,029,875 6,646,444
= A 2,029,875
[+ A 6,646,444
12-31 o QM| 22X 2 CHx| 1,614,642 8,261,086
12-31 M={Jt2 oA 8,261,086
= Al 1,614,642 8,261,086
[+ A 8,261,086 8,261,086
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SAE: (Rl &S [0812]04H| W EH|
[ =t ! IESEEEEE A | T | B o
01-03 &zfoid| x| Z H A 80,000 80,000
01-10 &ZfofH| x| 2 F=2d 50,000 130,000
01-10 &&ofH| X|Z &4 50,000 180,000
01-10 &Zfofd| x| 2 CH 0| A} 30,000 210,000
01-18 &ZofH| X|Z el 60,000 270,000
01-18 Zxo{d| x| 2 00532 Bl =2 s 50,000 320,000
01-22 &zfojd| x| 2 PARSES 100,000 420,000
01-24 &%oid| x| Z FA=PS 30,000 450,000
01-24 &Zfojd| x| 2 2y 30,000 480,000
01-30 &&tojH| x| 2 gtz M 30,000 510,000
01-30 &ZfofH| x| 2 PSS 30,000 540,000

[# Al 540,000

[+ A 540,000
02-06 &Zo{d| x| 2 FA=Y 50,000 590,000
02-13 &zfod| x| 2 CH EO| A} 50,000 640,000
02-14 &%ojd| x| Z UEA 50,000 690,000
02-14 ZZ&t04d| X|2 T8 50,000 740,000
02-20 &%0{H| X|2 ARSI 100,000 840,000
02-26 &ZtoiH| x| 2 PAS S| 30,000 870,000

=] Al 330,000

[+ A 870,000
03-02 &%toid| x| 2 Ze 4 150,000 1,020,000
03-09 &zfod| x| 2 MBS 30,000 1,050,000
03-09 &ZofH| X|Z Ze 4 30,000 1,080,000
03-09 &zfofd| x| 2 HYA 30,000 1,110,000
03-09 &ZtofH| X|Z Ze 4 50,000 1,160,000
03-12 &%toiH| X| 2 F2d 50,000 1,210,000
03-12 &Zo{H| X|Z A& 50,000 1,260,000
03-19 &Zfod| x| 2 FI=FN 30,000 1,290,000
03-20 &7to{d| x| 2 PARSES 100,000 1,390,000

&= A 520,000

[+ A 1,390,000
04-03 &Zfofd| x| 2 CH FO| A} 50,000 1,440,000
04-10 &Zfoid| x| 2 UEA 50,000 1,490,000
04-10 &Zfofd| x| 2 F2d 50,000 1,540,000
04-18 &ZofH| X|Z CH E 0| At 30,000 1,570,000
04-20 &%fofd| x| 2 PRSI 100,000 1,670,000
04-25 &%o{H| X|Z CH 0| A} 30,000 1,700,000
04-25 &Zfo{d| x| 2 CH EO| A} 30,000 1,730,000

= Al 340,000

[+ Al 1,730,000
05-10 &ZtoiH| X2 &4 50,000 1,780,000
05-10 &Zfofd| x| 2 F=2d 50,000 1,830,000
05-16 &%oiH| X|Z CH 0| A} 30,000 1,860,000
05-18 &Zfod| x| 2 CH 0| A} 50,000 1,910,000
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SAE: (Rl &S [0812]0{H| W SH|
[ =] 5 ESEEEEEE A8 e & o
05-18 Z=tofu| x|2 00532 fetEEHaeSA 100,000 2,010,000
05-25 Z&Zfofd| X| 2 MAZ 30,000 2,040,000
05-25 &%oiH| X|Z MZEZ 30,000 2,070,000
05-25 Z&Zfod| X| 2 CH EO| A} 100,000 2,170,000
05-31 &ZofH| X|Z CH FO| A} 50,000 2,220,000
05-31 &Zfojd| x| 2 ateE M 50,000 2,270,000
05-31 &ZofH| X|Z MZEZ 30,000 2,300,000

= A 570,000

[+ A 2,300,000
06-15 &%to{H| X|Z F2d 50,000 2,350,000
06-15 &Zo{H| X|Z &4 50,000 2,400,000
06-18 &ZfoH| X| 2 CH FO| A} 30,000 2,430,000
06-18 &Zto{H| X|Z MAZ5 30,000 2,460,000
06-18 &Zfo{d| x| 2 CH 0| A} 30,000 2,490,000
06-18 Z&Zto{H| X|Z CH E 0| A} 30,000 2,520,000
06-26 ZZfojd| x| 2 MAZ 30,000 2,550,000
06-26 &Zto{H| X|2 MAZ 30,000 2,580,000
06-26 &Zto{d| X|Z CH 0| A} 50,000 2,630,000

= Al 330,000

[+ Al 2,630,000
07-05 &Zfojd| x| 2 S 30,000 2,660,000
07-05 &ZofH| X|Z CH FO| A} 30,000 2,690,000
07-05 &Zfofd| x| 2 CH 0| A} 30,000 2,720,000
07-10 &%ofH| X|Z i 50,000 2,770,000
07-10 &Zfofd| x| 2 =2d 50,000 2,820,000
07-13 &%to{H| x| CH FO| A} 30,000 2,850,000
07-13 &Zfojd| x| 2 CH E 0| A} 50,000 2,900,000
07-24 &Zoid| X|Z CH FO| A} 50,000 2,950,000
07-25 Z£Zfo{d| X| 2 CH ZO| A} 50,000 3,000,000
07-25 &%o{d| X|Z grEM 50,000 3,050,000
07-31 &Zfofd| x| 2 MHE 30,000 3,080,000
07-31 &%ojd| x| Z CH EO| A} 50,000 3,130,000
07-31 &Zfofd| x| 2 gtz 50,000 3,180,000

= A 550,000

[+ A 3,180,000
08-06 &Zo{H| X|Z el 50,000 3,230,000
08-14 &Ztoj| x| 2 &4 50,000 3,280,000
08-14 =Ztofd| x| 2 T2 50,000 3,330,000
08-14 &Zfojd| x| 2 CH EO| A} 30,000 3,360,000
08-14 &Zfojd| x| 2 CH 0| A} 50,000 3,410,000
08-14 &ZtojH| x| 2 arsM 50,000 3,460,000
08-14 &Zfojd| x| 2 &4 40,000 3,500,000
08-21 &%toju| X2 FARSES 100,000 3,600,000
08-27 &Zfo{d| X|Z el 30,000 3,630,000

= A 450,000
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SAE: (Rl &S [0812]04H| M SH|
2 A 2 == | AA | A of & o

[+ A 3,630,000
09-04 &£&ofu| X|Z Ch Ol A 50,000 3,680,000
09-10 &#ofa| X2 23 50,000 3,730,000
09-10 £&ofu| x| 2 &4 50,000 3,780,000
09-18 &Zofu| X2 CH ZO[ A} 100,000 3,880,000
09-18 &&ofd| X|2 MAZ 30,000 3,910,000
09-18 &Zofu| X2 MZds 30,000 3,940,000
09-18 &&ofu| x| 2 MAZ 30,000 3,970,000
09-27 E&ofd| X2 Mads 30,000 4,000,000

= A 370,000

[+ A 4,000,000
10-01 &&oiH| x| Z MAZ 150,000 4,150,000
10-01 &&oiu| x| 2 A= 150,000 4,300,000
10-04 &&oiH| x| Z ZEA 30,000 4,330,000
10-04 &ZtofH| X2 A= 50,000 4,380,000
10-05 E&to{H| x| 2 Ch Ol At 90,000 4,470,000
10-05 &ZtoiH| x| 2 FA=FN 60,000 4,530,000
10-15 &Zto{d| X|Z &4 50,000 4,580,000
10-15 &ZtoiH| x| 2 ZEA 50,000 4,630,000
10-22 E&o{d| x| Z CH Z o[ At2) 90,000 4,720,000

= A 720,000

[+ A 4,720,000
11-05 &EZoiH| X|Z Zea 50,000 4,770,000
11-12 E&oi| x| Z Z&4| 50,000 4,820,000
11-12 &xtofd| X2 23 50,000 4,870,000
11-15 E&o{u| x| 2 A 30,000 4,900,000
11-15 £&oju| x| 2 ZEA 30,000 4,930,000
11-15 Z&ro{H| x| 2 MAZ 30,000 4,960,000
11-15 £&oju| x| 2 Ch Z Ol At 100,000 5,060,000
11-26 E&o{H| x| Z A& 30,000 5,090,000
11-26 E£&oju| x| 2 MAZE 30,000 5,120,000
11-26 E7toid| X|ZF MEE 30,000 5,150,000
11-26 £&oju| x| 2 FA=FN 30,000 5,180,000
11-26 ZZ&to{H| x| 2 CH ZO[ A} 60,000 5,240,000
11-30 £&oju| x| 2 MAZE 30,000 5,270,000
11-30 EZ&to{d| x| 2 Ze Al e 400,000 5,670,000

= A 950,000

[+ A 5,670,000
12-10 EZo{d| X|Z &4 50,000 5,720,000
12-10 &£&o{u| x| 2 23 50,000 5,770,000
12-11 &£&oju| x| 2 ZEA 50,000 5,820,000
12-11 E&oi| x| 2 FA=FN 30,000 5,850,000
12-20 £&oju| x| 2 ZEA 30,000 5,880,000
12-20 &ztodd| X2 Mads 30,000 5,910,000
12-28 £&oju| x| 2 ZEA 50,000 5,960,000
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[0812]04H| M SH|
[ =] x5 o IEE Hel Al | Xt [ o o [ o |
12-28 &Z&toiH| X2 Mz s 60,000 6,020,000
12-31 &2AH Mol = 6,020,000
= A 350,000 6,020,000
5= Al 6,020,000 6,020,000

- 168 -



AZEHE
2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

At (R)olig s [0813] & Chib|
[2 =t ¥ 9 ESEEEEE i e [ o = [ X o |
01-08 2 HHZ = AH| MRz 100,000 100,000
(¥ Al 100,000
[+ Al 100,000
02-14 25+ AH| SMNE 100,000 200,000
= Al 100,000
[+ Al 200,000
03-02 U EHA AH| 00532 HeleEsia2SAe 100,000 300,000
03-09 2k = AbH| M LA Z et AL 100,000 400,000
= Al 200,000
[+ Al 400,000
04-03 2k = AH| o e el E & 100,000 500,000
04-18 2k = AH| Sotme 100,000 600,000
= Al 200,000
[+ Al 600,000
08-14 28 EAH| A NS} 100,000 700,000
(¢ Al 100,000
[+ Al 700,000
10-05 YHHA ZAIH| olZ4 100,000 800,000
10-22 L 8HH Z A =4 100,000 900,000
10-30 U EHH A 00532 Heta=uassity 100,000 1,000,000
= Al 300,000
[+ Al 1,000,000
11-13 28k TA| 00532 Hetazs a2 sAe 100,000 1,100,000
(¢ Al 100,000
[+ Al 1,100,000
12-31 & A ol chx| 1,100,000
(¢ Al 1,100,000
[+ Al 1,100,000 1,100,000
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SIAY: (F)elidneE 4] AlH|
|2 xt| ¥ e == | el A o
01-03 HZ X2 PH = 2,460 2,460
01-06 biz QE{U &5} 00352 FA|3| Al # 0| E| 86,176 88,636
01-06 2lE{4ll ADSL Lite (haenamro) 00352 F4!3| Al # 0| E 69,766 158,402
01-08 kM 5} (006105369690) 00352 F=Al3| AL 7 O|E| 5,282 163,684
01-08 2HtX 3} (006105368177) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 3,079 166,763
01-08 kM 5} (006105353200) 00352 F=4|3| Al 70| E 2,970 169,733
01-18 H=Z X2 PH = 2,460 172,193
01-24 2HZ X2 = 2,290 174,483

E=| A 174,483

[F Al 174,483
02-06 biz 2lE{H T 3} 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 90,677 265,160
02-06 2IE{4l ADSL Lite (haenamro) 00352 ZEA|3| A} #0|E] 69,766 334,926
02-08 2HtX 5} (006105369690) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 5,162 340,088
02-08 kM 5} (006105353200) 00352 F=4|3| Al 70| E] 2,970 343,058
02-08 2HtX 3} (006105368177) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 3,008 346,066

[ Al 171,583

[+ A 346,066
03-06 biz QIE{H &5} 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E| 80,038 426,104
03-06 2lE{4l ADSL Lite (haenamro) 00352 F4!3| AL # 0| E 69,766 495,870
03-08 kX3l (006105353200) 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E] 2,970 498,840
03-08 X3} (006105368177) 00352 FAl5| Al # 0| E| 2,970 501,810
03-08 =™ 5} (006105369690) 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E] 3,482 505,292
03-19 fHEZ X2 PH = 2,790 508,082

[ Al 162,016

[+ A 508,082
04-06 2@le{4l ADSL Lite (haenamro) 00352 FAI5|A}L #HO|E| 69,766 577,848
04-06 biz 2/E{U M=} 00352 F4{ 2| A} # 0| E| 78,904 656,752
04-08 M3} (006105368177) 00352 FA|5| At 70| E] 2,970 659,722
04-08 EHX 5} (006105369690) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 3,823 663,545
04-08 kM 5} (006105353200) 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E| 3,074 666,619

E=| A 158,537

(% Al 666,619
05-04 SHEZ X2 H = 1,960 668,579
05-04 @HEZE X2 PH = 2,550 671,129
05-06 biz 2IE{H T 3} 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 87,828 758,957
05-06 2lE{tl ADSL the (haenamro) 00352 FAIS| A} 7 0| E 69,766 828,723
05-08 2HtX 5} (006105369690) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 3,962 832,685
05-08 kX3l (006105353200) 00352 F=Al3| AL 7 O|E| 2,969 835,654
05-08 BtX 5} (006105368177) 00352 F=4|5| A} 70| E] 2,970 838,624
05-25 HE X2 PH = 1,960 840,584
05-25 HEZ X2 PH = 4,500 845,084

= A 178,465

= Al 845,084
06-06 2lE{4ll ADSL Lite (haenamro) 00352 FA!5|At 7 O|E 69,766 914,850
06-08 biz AAEIAT St 00352 F=4|5| A} 70| E] 77,436 992,286

-170 -



AZEHE

2018.01.01 ~ 2018.12.31

SAE: (Rl &S [0814]&4lH|
[2 =] ¥ e IEEEEE A8 & o
06-08 X3} (006105368177) 00352 F=4|3| Al 70| E] 3,009 995,295
06-08 =™ 5} (006105369690) 00352 F=4|3| Al 70| E] 7,188 1,002,483
06-08 X3} (006105353200) 00352 FAl5| Al # 0|E]| 2,970 1,005,453
06-18 2®HE X2 A= 2,550 1,008,003
06-26 2HZ X2 PH = 540 1,008,543
06-26 2HEZ X|Z2 A = 1,960 1,010,503

=] Al 165,419

[+ Al 1,010,503
07-07 biz AE{HAH=t 00352 F=4{3| A} #HOlE| 85,578 1,096,081
07-07 2lE{tl ADSL Lite (haenamro) 00352 F=Al5|A} | O|E| 69,766 1,165,847
07-08 2HtX 5} (006105369690) 00352 FAl5| Al # 0| E| 4,313 1,170,160
07-08 HtX 3} (006105368177) 00352 FAl5| AL A O|E| 2,970 1,173,130
07-08 X3} (006105353200) 00352 FAl5| Al # 0| E| 2,970 1,176,100
07-13 QHE X2 PH = 2,670 1,178,770
07-13 2®Hz x|2 PH = 1,960 1,180,730

= A 170,227

= Al 1,180,730
08-06 7|7t IE{tl = 500M 00352 FAl5| A} 70| E| 71,838 1,252,568
08-06 biz IEIHT 2} 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 84,263 1,336,831
08-08 2 HHx 5} (006105353200) 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E| 2,970 1,339,801
08-08 2HtX 5} (006105369690) 00352 FAl5| Al # 0| E| 10,062 1,349,863
08-08 2HtX 3} (006105368177) 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E] 2,970 1,352,833
08-27 HZ X2 PH = 2,630 1,355,463
08-27 2HEZE X|Z2 A= 600 1,356,063

= A 175,333

[+ A 1,356,063
09-04 RHZ X2 A= 3,930 1,359,993
09-06 biz QIE{U TS} 00352 FAl3| Al # 0| E] 82,880 1,442,873
09-06 717} elE{ 2L 2|t 500M 00352 FAl35| Al #HO|E| 72,040 1,514,913
09-08 kM 5} (006105369690) 00352 F=Al3| AL #HO|E| 4,650 1,519,563
09-08 2HtX 5} (006105368177) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 2,970 1,522,533
09-08 2HHM 3} (006105353200) 00352 F=Al3| Al 7 O|E| 3,009 1,525,542

= Al 169,479

= A 1,525,542
10-06 717t QIE{SL Z|Th 500M 00352 F4{3| AL 70 E 72,038 1,597,580
10-06 biz {41 & 5} 00352 FAl3| Al # 0| E| 75,370 1,672,950
10-08 utXM 5} (006105368177) 00352 FA|5| AL A O|E] 3,009 1,675,959
10-08 M3} (006105353200) 00352 F=Al3| Al #HO|E| 2,970 1,678,929
10-08 2 HIA 3} (006105369690) 00352 FAl5| Al # 0| E] 5,760 1,684,689
10-22 2HE X2 PH = 2,130 1,686,819

= Al 161,277

[+ Al 1,686,819
11-05 2HE x|2 H = 2,340 1,689,159
11-06 7|7t 2IE{S! =i 500M 00352 FAl5| A} 70| E] 72,038 1,761,197
11-06 biz AT =t 00352 F=4{3| A} H|OIE| 76,581 1,837,778
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SAE: (Rl &S [0814]&4lH|
|2 xt| ! IESEEEEEE A T B o
11-08 2HrXM 3} (006105353200) 00352 FAl5| Al #Ho|E] 2,970 1,840,748
11-08 M3} (006105369690) 00352 F=4|3| Al 70| E] 5,558 1,846,306
11-08 EHM 3} (006105368177) 00352 F=4|3| AL 7| O|E| 2,970 1,849,276
11-26 @Hz |2 LA = 2,130 1,851,406
11-30 2H=Z X2 PH = 2,700 1,854,106
11-30 2HE x| 2 PH = 2,130 1,856,236
11-30 SH=z X2 A= 2,840 1,859,076

= A 172,257

[+ A 1,859,076
12-06 biz °IE1L*'7‘1§+ 00352 FAI5|AL 7 0|E| 86,600 1,945,676
12-06 7|7t QIS =|Cf 500M 00352 FAl5| Al # 0| E| 72,038 2,017,714
12-08 Uk 5} (006105369690) 00352 F=4|3| Al 70| E] 5,447 2,023,161
12-08 HHM 3} (006105353200) 00352 4|5 A} 70| E] 2,970 2,026,131
12-08 2 HHX 3} (006105368177) 00352 FA|5| AL 7 O|E| 3,009 2,029,140
12-31 &9/ A Mol Cf A 2,029,140

= A 170,064 2,029,140

[+ A 2,029,140 2,029,140
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A (Rl s

[0816]% 2 H|

[ =] ¥ 2 EEEEEEEE i | TIE o |
01-02 7|22 00425 =T AZ AL 250,922 250,922
01-22 i =W E(F) 019 7|2 2/ 0 00307 B2&nI(F)sHEH 110,418 361,340

= A 361,340

[+ 4] 361,340
02-02 7|23 00425 =T AZ AL 287,750 649,090
02-12 St=H=SAL 01 00425 =S A 573,385 1,222,475
02-12 stel ®M7|12F gl 205,540 1,428,015
02-21 N S(F) 028 M7= 2/ 0 (00307 =2H°IF)al= 108,718 1,536,733

(¢ Al 1,175,393

[+ 4] 1,536,733

03-02 7|22 00425 =T AZ A} 341,930 1,878,663
03-09 M7|28 & e 3,440 1,882,103
03-12 st=T2 S AL 02 00425 =TS At 591,247 2,473,350
03-19 7|23 00631 &H 154,610 2,627,960
03-20 s &(7) 038 H7|= 00307 =0l (F)shd= 90,745 2,718,705

(¢ Al 1,181,972
[+ 4] 2,718,705

04-02 M7|2a 00425 Sh=THZ AL 185,793 2,904,498
04-03 M7|23 &7 NEEES= 77,305 2,981,803
04-10 =2 3AL 03 7|2 00425 Sh=THZ AL 401,768 3,383,571
04-18 3% 3t¢l 00631 & 90,890 3,474,461
04-19 HERS(7) 048 H7|=E 00307 &= 1%(F)sH =E 51,400 3,525,861

(g Al 807,156
[+ 4] 3,525,861

05-02 M7|2F 00425 Sh=HZA} 147,642 3,673,503
05-08 M7|23 & e 3,210 3,676,713
05-10 sh=TZ S AL 04 00425 BH=XHZAL 312,204 3,988,917
05-18 M7|23 & e 33,270 4,022,187
05-22 sl 1&(7) 05 00307 5=22%(F)3H &H 27,300 4,049,487

(¢ Al 523,626
[+ 4] 4,049,487

06-02 F7|23 1X123061 00425 =S A 123,061 4,172,548
06-11 3t=2M2{ZAL 05€FT| B 00425 =T AZ A} 262,883 4,435,431
06-18 M7|23 & sh 24,280 4,459,711
06-21 sl 1&(7) 06 00307 522%(F)3H &H 19,645 4,479,356

(g Al 429,869
(= A 4,479,356

07-02 M7|2Z 00425 St H I A} 117,841 4,597,197
07-06 M7|23 & sh 3,960 4,601,157
07-10 St=T2 S AL 06 00425 =S A 276,145 4,877,302
07-17 stel ®M7|122 gl 8,870 4,886,172
07-19 s =W &E(F) 078 TIIZE 2/ 0 00307 2 2&H(F)sH =& 54,564 4,940,736

(g Al 461,380
[+ 4] 4,940,736
08-02 7|22 00425 =T AZ A} 168,096 5,108,832
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